O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

A votre service depuis 1994

SANDBLASTING EQUIPMENT
Parts catalogue

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

TABLE OF CONTENT

Description Page
2.CU.FT. CONTRACTOR BLAST MACHINE WITH PNEUMATIC REMOTE CONTROLS 13
ABRASIVE CLEANER AND HOPPER RECOVERY 87
ABRASIVE REGULATOR (CANABLAST AR-7) 118
ABRASIVE TRAP/EXHAUST MUFFLER 23
AIR FAN (RENTAL ONLY) 121
AIR VALVE (AUTOMATIC) 34" & 1" 94 & 95
AIR VALVE (AUTOMATIC) 1-1/4" & 1-1/2" 96
AIR VALVE (AUTOMATIC) 2" 97
AMBIANT AIR PUMP CAP-1 APOLLO 43
AMBIANT AIR PUMP CAP-4 APOLLO 44
BALL VALVE, CHECK VALVE, GATE VALVE 112
BIG CLEM BULK BLAST MACHINES 9
BLAST MACHINE 100 LBS. AND ACCESSORIES 1
BNP-65 AND BNP-220 PRESSURE BLAST CABINET RECLAIMERS 93A
BULLARD PAINTING MASK 53
BULLARD REPLACEMENT PARTS 48-49-50-51
CABINET - ACETATE SELF-ADHESIVE 90
CABINET ACCESSORIES 91
CABINET GLOVES 90
CABINET METERING VALVE 88
CABINET REPLACEMENT LENS 90
CAMLOCKS PART A TO PART D 73A
CAMLOCKS PARTE & F 73B
CARBON MONOXYDE MONITOR CMS-1 STATIONARY INSTALLATION 46
CARBON MONOXYDE MONITOR CMS-2 PORTABLE 45
CLAMP - EAR 74
CLAMP - HIGH PRESSURE 72
CLAMP - TYPE "TRIDON" & "CENTER PUNCH LOCK" 75
CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE 14
CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE PACKAGE W/APOLLO LP 11
CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE PACKAGES W/APOLLO HP AND SENTINEL WITH ABRASIVE CUT-OFF 12
CLASSIC BLAST MACHINES PACKAGES W/APOLLO HP 10
CLASSIC BLAST MACHINES PORTABLE AND STATIONARY 7&8
CLIMATE CONTROL TUBE 40
CLOSED CIRCUIT BLAST TOOL 86
COMBO VALVE 104 & 105
COMET SUCTION BLAST & VACUUM 76
CONTROL VALVES 108
CONVERSION KIT CANABLAST (AR3/AR7) 119
COOL AIR TUBE 39
COUPLING - BARB 70
COUPLING (CFA- SB- CFP) 62
COUPLING CHICAGO 71

COUPLING GASKET 62




650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

TABLE OF CONTENT

Description Page
COUPLING HIGH-PRESSURE 73
COUPLING MISCELLANEOUS 62
COUPLING NYLON AND ALUMINUM 61
CPF-20 AIR FILTER 41
CPF-80 AIR FILTER 42
DRAIN "Y" 115
DUST BAG CLEMCO 90
EASY LOAD SYSTEM FOR RECYCLABLE ABRASIVES 84
EASY LOAD VACUUM SYSTEM AND CLOSED CIRCUIT BLAST TOOL 85
EDUCT-O-MATIC 79
ELBOW- TEE- CROSS- HEXAGONALE CONNECTION 68
ELECTRIC DRAIN 115
FLAT SAND VALVE 26
GAUGE 109
GRIT VALVE 31
GRIT VALVE PNEUMATIC 33
GRIT VALVE SCHEMA 30
GUN BNP 89
HELMET APOLLO 20HP 35
HELMET APOLLO 60 HP 36
HELMET APOLLO 60 LP 38
HELMET APOLLO 600 HP 37
HELMET BULLARD SERIE 88VX 47
HOLLO BLAST 80A
HOLLO BLAST JR. 80
HOOD AND LENS MH 2
HOSE - SANDBLAST 63
HOSE - AIR CONTRACTOR (YELLOW) 64
HOSE - AIR MULTI-PURPOSE (RED) 64
HOSE - AIR STRENGTHENED PVC 63
HOSE - VACCUM 65 & 65A
INLET VALVE 21
KWIKFIRE CONTROL SWITCHES 20
LENS BULLARD 50
LENS CLEMCO 35-36-37-38
LENS NOVA 51B
LINE FILTER 110
LINE REGULATOR 111
METERING VALVE (GLADIATOR) 93
MICRO VALVE 98 -99
MILLENIUM INLET/OUTLET VALVE 24
MOD-U-BLAST 12 VOLTS LIGHT 3
MUFFLER 113
NOVA REPLACEMENT PARTS 52 - 52A




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

TABLE OF CONTENT

Description Page
NOZZLE CLEMCO (TSR- CSD- TMP- SDX- TFR) CARBIDE LONG VENTURI 55
NOZZLE CLEMCO (TJP- CJD- TYP) CARBIDE SHORT VENTURI 56
NOZZLE CLEMCO (BSD) BORON CARBIDE LONG VENTURI & NOZZLE MARCO 10SN4UN 57
NOZZLE CLEMCO (CT TUNGSTEN CARBIDE) (CTB BORON CARBIDE) (TSP LONG VENTURI) 59
NOZZLE CLEMLITE (SJD- SJR- SYD- SYR) SILICON CARBIDE SHORT VENTURI 58A
NOZZLE CLEMLITE (SSD- SSR- SMD- SMR) SILICON CARBIDE LONG VENTURI 58
NOZZLE HOLDERS 60
NOZZLE PRESSURE GAUGE KIT 59
NOZZLE WASHER 59
ORBITE PIPE PAINTING SYSTEM 83
OUTLET VALVE 22
PARTS OF REPLACEMENT AND ACCESSORIES FOR CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE 16
PILOT UNLOADER VALVES 116
PILOT VALVE REGULATOR 111
PINCH TUBE MANUAL 32
PINCH VALVE VIPER 92
PIPE NIPPLE- PIPE ADAPTOR- REDUCING BUSHING- PIPE PLUG- 69
PNEMATIC DEADMAN 106
PNEUMATIC DEADMAN I 107
PNEUMATIC PRESSURE RELEASE REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEMS (TLR) 18
POP-UP VALVE FOR CLEMCO EMPIRE CANABLAST BLAST MACHINE 17
PRESSURE BLAST MACHINE-MODELS 1028 - 50LBS AND 1042 - 100LBS 4
QUANTUM AUTO AIR AND GRIT VALVE 28
QUANTUM K MANUAL METERING VALVE 27
QUICK COUPLING PNEUMATIC 66-67
RECLAIMER CONVERSION KIT 88
RLX PNEUMATIC AND ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROL HANDLE 19
SAFETY ACCESSORIES - SUIT AND GLOVES 54
SAFETY VALVE 114
SENTINEL METRING VALVE 29
SENTINEL PNEMATIC REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM 34
SENTINEL PNEUMATIC PRESSURE HOLD REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM 25
SINGLE CHAMBER BLAST MACHINES 15
SPIN BLAST 81
STANDARD PORTABLE BLAST MACHINES 6
STANDARD STATIONARY BLAST MACHINES 5
SUCCION PEDAL 90
SUCTION GUN 78
SUPER COMET 77
TANDEM VALVE 120
THOMPSON VALVE 100 & 101
THOMPSON VALVE || 102 & 103
WET BLAST INJECTOR SYSTEM 82




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BLAST MACHINE 100 LBS AND ACCESSORIES

U100-S Description

BLAST machine 100 Lbs complete with 12,5 ft.
hose and MH-3 helmet
(Filter - Regulator and Shut Off optionnal)

Complete Pop-Up Valve with handle

Gasket for Pop-Up

Stock# Description
50200 M-5000 Shut Off Valve hose 1/2" I.D.
50202P Block stopper gun

|| ECONOMY BLAST KIT ||

Economy Blast Kit
STOCK No. 050100

Replacement Nozzle

STOCK No. 050101

Stock# Description

060431 Nut for conical nozzle
060432 Coupling SBH 1/2" Thread 1"
036911 Ceramic nozzle 3/32"
036912 Ceramic nozzle 1/8"

036913 Ceramic nozzle 3/16"
036914 Ceramic nozzle 1/4"




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

MH HOOD

Description
HOOD MH-3 (COTON)
HOOD MH-5 (CANVAS)

MH REPLACEMENT LENS



u Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

MOD-U-BLAST 12 VOLTS LIGHT

ID. Stock # Description
(-) 290293 Complete light 35W
(-) 290285 Complete light 20W
1. 290288 Retaining ring
2. 290287 Lens with silicone joint
3 290286 Bulb 20W
290284 Bulb 35W
4. 290282 Socket
5. 290280 Light body
6. 290281 Electric connector
7. 290278 Hose braket assembly
8. DPS-123 Transformer 120-12 Volt




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PRESSURE BLAST MACHINES - MODELS 1028 AND 1042

5.2 Blast Machine Assembly (Figure 2)

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

()

. Description

Stock#

Model SCW-1025, 50lb. Capacity blast

machine (includes hose and nozzle)

21051

Model SCW-1042, 100lb. Capacity blast

machine (includes hose and nozzle)
Pop-Up Valve seat, rubber
Ball valve handle, 1/2"
Ball valve, 1/2"
Wheel, rubber, 6" diameter
Abrasive control valve, 1/2"
SFA-1/2 quick coupling
threaded
CQA -1/2 hose coupling
CHE-1/2 nozzle holder
Blast hose, coupled, 1/2" x 16'

(supplied with model 1028)
Blast hose, coupled, 1/2" x 25'

(supplied with model 1042)
Nozzle, tungsten, 1/8 orificex1-3/4
Nozzle, tungsten, 3/16 orificex1-3/4
Nozzle, tungsten, 1/4 orificex1-3/4
Nozzle, tungsten, 5/16 orificex1-3/4
Inspection door gasket, 3" x 4"
Inspection door assembly, 3" x 4"
Pop-Up Valve guide, 1/2" x 6"

(for model 1028 only)
Pop-Up Valve guide, 1/2" x 8"
(for model 1042 only)

Pop-Up Valve and shaft
Coupling gasket (not shown)
Coupling lock pin, pkg of 25

21053
01245
01252
01241
02326
01247

00558
00599
00577

01251

01268
01351
01352
01353
01354
01249
01267

01839

01743
01242
00851
11203

o — (&)

[ =)——a® figure 3.

(19

(17)(18)

16)
T~

(11)(12)(13)(14)

(9) (10)

figure 2.

o

(8)

5.3 Abrasive Control Valve (figure 3)

ID. Description

©ONGOMWOWNPE

Mini FSV 1/2 complet
Top casting

Valve body gasket
Metering plate and stem
O-ring, neoprene
Spring pin

Washer, nylon

Bottom casting

Spring

Handle

4-

Stock#

01247
01258
01260
01261
00794
01263
01266
01259
02178
01262



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

STANDARD STATIONARY BLAST MACHINES

All standard machines have a working pressure rating of 125 psi. Blast machine capacities are stated in cubic
feet. Dry sand weights approximately 100 Ibs. per cubic foot; steel grit weights approximately 250 Ibs. per cubic
foot. Remote controls shown are pneumatic pressure-release style.

NOTE OSHA regulations require the use of remote controls on all abrasive blast machines. Ref.29 CFR

Description Stock# Weight [Description Stock# Weight
Model 1642 Model 3054
2.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with: 7.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
TLR-100 and FSV.......... 21058 240 TLR-300 and FSV............... 01195 600
TLR-100 and TLR-300 and
Sentinel w/ACS... 21059 250 Sentinel W/ACS.......... 21075 610
W/o remotes TLR-300 FSV and
1" piping...cc.vevennnee 21055 230 7.0 cu.ft.storage
hopper.........ccccoeeniis 01197 765
Model 1648 TLR-300 FSV and
3.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with: W/ACS and 7.0 cu.ft.
TLR-100 and FSV.......... 21063 320 storage hopper.......... 21076 775
TLR-100 and W/o remotes,
Sentinel w/ACS... 21064 330 11/4" piping ............. 00894 600
W/o remotes 1 1/4" piping, w/7.0
1" piping....cccoeeneenne 00882 300 cu. Ft. Hopper .......... 00903 700
TLR-300 and Model 2463
Sentinel w/ACS... 21066 335 8.0 cu. Ft. Capacity, dual chamber, with:
W/o remotes Single outlet
1 1/4" piping.............. 01180 305 Sentinel /ACS ........... 01191 630
Dual outlet
Model 2452 Sentinel /ACS ........... 01193 700
6.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with: W/o remotes,
TLR-100 and FSV.......... 21071 475 Single outlet ...................... 02409 600
TLR-100 and Dualoutlet ....................... 02410 630
Sentinel w/ACS... 21072 485
W/o remotes Model 3658
1" piping......oevennnee 00885 400 10.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
TLR-300 and FSV.......... 21073 480 TLR-300 and FSV............... 01198 850
TLR-300 and TLR-300 and
Sentinel w/ACS... 21074 490 Sentinel W/ACS.......... 21077 860
W/o remotes W/oremotes ..................... 00902 800
1 1/4" piping.............. 01190 410
Model 3676
20.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
Blast Machine Upgrade to 150 psi TLR-300 and FSV............... 01199 1060
09229 TLR-300 and
Sentinel w/ACS.......... 21078 1070
W/o remotes ...............c..... 00904 1000

-5-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

STANDARD PORTABLE BLAST MACHINES

All standard machines have a working pressure rating of 125 PSI. Blast machine capacities are stated in cubic
feet. Dry sand weights approximately 100 Ibs. per cubic foot; steel grit weights approximately 250 Ibs. per cubic
foot. Remote controls shown are pneumatic pressure-release style.

NOTE OSHA regulations require the use of remote controls on all abrasive blast machines. Ref.29 CFR

Description

Model 1028

0.5 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
TLR-50A and MSV..........
W/oremotes..................

Model 1042

1.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
TLR-50A and MSV..........
W/o remotes .................

Model 1642
2.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
TLR-100 and FSV...........
TLR-100 and
Sentinel w/ACS.....
W/o remotes .................

Model 1648
3.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
TLR-100 and FSV...........
TLR-100 and
Sentinel w/ACS.....
W/o remotes,
1" piping .............
TLR-300 and FSV...........
TLR-300 and
Sentinel w/ACS.....
W/o remotes,
1 1/4" piping ........

PORTABLE BLAST MACHINES

Stock# Weight

21051 110
21050 100
21053 130
21052 110
21056 250
21057 260
21054 240
01178 330
21061 340
00884 325
01179 335
21062 345
01181 330

Description

Model 2452
6.0 cu. Ft. Capacity with:
TLR-100 and FSV...........
TLR-100 and
Sentinel w/ACS.....
W/o remotes,

1" piping .....cceeeee.
TLR-300 and FSV...........

TLR-300 and

Sentinel w/ACS.....
W/o remotes,

1 1/4" piping .........

Model 2443

TLR-100 & Sand

W/o remotes,

1" piping ...ooenennne.
W/o remotes,

11/4" piping ..........

Model 2463

Single outlet

Sentinel /ACS .......
Dual outlet

Sentinel /ACS .......
W/o remotes,

Single outlet .........

Dual outlet ...........

Stock# Weight

01186 485
21067 495
00887 420
01187 490
21068 500
01189 430

6.0 cu. Ft. Capacity Lo-Pot with:

21069 485
21070 490
05628 385
05629 395

8.0 cu. Ft. Capacity, dual chamber, with:

01192

01194

02411
02412

Blast Machine Upgrade to 150 psi

09229 P.O.R.

650

745

600
640



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE PORTABLE & STATIONARY

Portable or Stationary: Choose the classic-style blast machines on this page from either the Portable or Stationary
column

Working Pressure Rating: The standard working pressure rating is shown in column below. New in 2003:

all classic-style 2 cu ft, 3 cu ft, and 6 cu ft blast machines (except 6.0 cu ft LO-POT) come standard with
aworking pressure rating of 150 psil

Capacity: The blast machine capacity is stated in cubic feet because abrasives vary in their density (number of pounds per
cubic foot). For example, sand or slag weights 100 pound per cubic foot, while steel grit weights 250 pounds per cubic foot.

Metering Valve: Choose a blast machine with FSV abrasive metering valve for blasting with sand, slag, and other
conventional disposable abrasives. Choose Sentinel when steel grit or other metallic media may be used or the abrasive
cut-off feature is desired. Sentinel is for use with all abrasive types.

Note: For the safety of the operator, OSHA regulation 29CFR1910.244 (b) requires the use of remote controls on all blast
machines. The machines with remote controls installed have pneumatic pressure-release remote controls, which
depressurize the blast machine whenever the RLX handle is released. Electric remote controls should be used

when the blast hose is 100 ft or longer. Machines without remote controls installed are listed so that any of our optional
remote control systems may be ordered. Owner's manuals :OM 04124 for 0.5 and 1 cu ft machines ;

OM 22501 for all other single chamber machines.

Description Piping Model Pressure Weight
Ref Rating Stock No. Stock No.
Portable Machines | Stationary Machines
0.5 cu ft machine * 1/2" 1028 125 21051 110
with TLR50A 7 MSV psi 21050 100
Without remotes
1 cu ft machine * 1/2" 1042 125 21053 130
With TLR50A & MSV psi 21052 110
Without remotes
2 cu ft machine 21056 21058 250
With TLR100 & FSV 1" 1642 150 21057 21059 260
With Sentinel & ACS psi 21054 21055 240
Without remotes
3 cu ft machine Choice
With TLR100 & FSV 1 01178 21063 330
With Sentinel & ACS 1" 1648 150 21061 21064 340
Without remotes 1" psi 00884 00882 325
With TLR300 & FSV 11/4" 01179 335
With Sentinel & ACS 11/4" 21062 21066 345
Without remotes 11/4" 01181 01180 330
6 cu ft machine LO-POT Choice
With TLR100 1" 2443 125 21069 485
Without remotes 1" psi 05628 385
With TLR300 11/4" 21070 490
Without remotes 11/4" 05629 395
6 cu ft machine Choice
With TLR100 & FSV 1 01186 21071 485
With Sentinel & ACS 1" 2452 150 21067 21072 495
Without remotes 1" psi 00887 00885 420
With TLR300 & FSV 11/4" 01187 21073 490
With Sentinel & ACS 11/4" 21068 21074 500
Without remotes 11/4" 01189 01190 430

* Standard 0.5 and 1 cu ft machines operate with low-cfm compressors delivering 12 cfm and up.
-7-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE PORTABLE & STATIONARY

Portable or Stationary: Choose the classic-style blast machines on this page from either the Portable or Stationary

column. All machines on this page are single chamber constructions, except 8 cu ft models.

Working Pressure Rating: The standard working pressure rating is shown in column below. New in 2003:
all classic-style 2 cu ft, 3 cu ft, and 6 cu ft blast machines (except 6.0 cu ft LO-POT) come standard with a working pressure

rating of 150 psi!

Capacity: The blast machine capacity is stated in cubic feet because abrasives vary in their density (humber of pounds per

cubic foot). For example, sand or slag weights 100 pound per cubic foot, while steel grit weights 250 pounds per cubic foot.

Metering Valve: Choose a blast machine with FSV abrasive metering valve for blasting with sand, slag, and other
conventional disposable abrasives. Choose Sentinel when steel grit or other metallic media may be used or the abrasive

cut-off feature is desired. Sentinel is for use with all abrasive types.

Note: For the safety of the operator, OSHA regulation 29CFR1910.244 (b) requires the use of remote controls on all blast
machines. The machines with remote controls installed have pneumatic pressure-release remote controls, which

depressurize the blast machine whenever the RLX handle is released. Electric remote controls should be used when the

blast hose is 100 ft or longer. Machines without remote controls installed are listed so that any of our optional remote control

systems may be ordered. Owner's manuals : OM 22501 for all other single chamber machines larger than 1 cu ft.

Description Piping Model Pressure
Ref Rating Stock No. Stock No. Weight
Portable Machines | Stationary Machines
7 cu ft machine 01195 600
With TLR300 & FSV 01197 765
As above w/7 cuft hopper 114" 3054 125 21075 610
With remotes, Sentinel & ACS psi 21076 775
As above w/7 cuft hopper 00894 600
Without remotes or hopper 00903 700
Without remotes w/7 cuft hopper
8 cu ft machine, dual-chambre
Single-outlet 01192 01191 650
With remotes, Sentinel & ACS 11/4" 2463 125 02411 02409 745
With remotes psi
Dual-outlet 01194 01193 600
With remotes, Sentinel & ACS 02412 02410 640
Without remotes
10 cu ft machine
With TLR300 & FSV 125 01198 850
With remotes, Sentinel & ACS 11/4" 3658 psi 21077 860
Without remotes 00902 800
20 cu ft machine
With TLR300 & FSV 11/4" 3676 125 01199 1060
With remotes, Sentinel & ACS psi 21078 1070
Without remotes 00904 1000
SOFT KING
1.5 cu ft machine, 1 1/4" piping, 150 psi, 22505 296
cart-mounted, with pneumatic remotes & 50 ft twinline hose
As sbhove, plus:
Wetblast injector system & high-pressure water hose,
Shutoff valve/nozzle adaptor, 1 1/4" ID Supa blast hose coupled, 21460 427

TMP-5 nozzle, machine screen & cover

-8-




650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BIG CLEM BULK BLAST MACHINES

All standard units are rated 125 psi working pressure" Fully-equipped models include 1 1/4" piping, air manifold,
dual-operator Sentinel remote controls with safety ID kit" Standard units can be modified to operate at 150 psi working
pressure of an upcharge to list price of $500.

Stationary units include legs and leg pads; yard portable units include dual-axle trailer but no fenders, lights, or brakes;
highway towable units include: dual-axle trailer, four-wheel electric drum brakers, tail-lights, side reflectors, fenders

and 12v battery.

NOTE : Capacities are based upon use with abrasives with a density of 100 Ibs per cubic foot. Hight-density abrasives
can be used provided the axle rating or storage hopper weight capacity is not exceeded. 35-Ton abrasive storage

hoppers available- priced on request.

Big Clems Fully-Equiped

Pneumatic Remotes Electric Remotes 12-Volt
Description Stock Number Stock Number
60 cu ft (3-ton capacity, 48" dia.):
Stationary 05100 10815
Yard portable 05101 10816
Highway towable 05102 10817
120 cu ft (6-ton capacity, 60" dia.):
Stationary 05103 10818
Yard portable 05104 10819
Highway towable 05105 10820
160 cu ft (8-ton capacity, 72" dia.):
Stationary 05106 10821
Yard portable 05107 10822
Highway towable 05108 10823
Additional Operators:
120 cu ft - One additional 05362 10824
120 cu ft - Two additional 05275 10825
160 cu ft - One additional 05361 10826
160 cu ft - Two additional 05276 10827

Big Clems Less Remote Control Valves & External Piping

Stock Number

60 cu ft capacity (3-ton):
Stationary

Yard portable

Highway towable

120 cu ft capacity (6-ton):
Stationary

Yard portable

Highway towable

160 cu ft capacity (8-ton):
Stationary

Yard portable

Highway towable

23896
23897
23898

23899
23900
23901

23902
23903
23904




[ Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1IN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE PACKAGES WITH APOLLO HP

Blast Machine packages with 1/2" piping include:
TLR-50A remote controls, MSV 1/2" abrasive metering valve,
25ft. X 1/2" ID blast hose with CHE-1/2 aluminum quick coupling,
installed, blast hose safety cable, 1/2" air filterwith manual drain,
CT-4 blast nozzle, blast machine screen, Apollo-60 HP Helmet
with air control valve, 25ft. Respirator hose coupled, CPF 20
breathing-air filter, 1 pair leather gloves, 1pk of 25 helmet outer
lenses, 10 coupling gaskets, 10 nozzle washers and 3 outlet
valve diaphragms.

Stock # Weight
Package 1 : 0.5 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1028) 125 psi .. 00908 185
Package 2 : 1.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1042) 125 psi .. 01039 205

Blast machine packages with 1" piping include:

TLR-100 remote controls, installed, FSV valve, 50 ft. X 1" ID Supa
blast hose, NHP-1 nylon nozzle holder, and CQPS-1 nylon quick
coupling installed, blast hose safety cable, 1" air filter with

manual drain, TMP-5 blast nozzle, blast machine screen,

poly all-weather cover, Apollo 60 HP helmet with cool-air tube

50 ft. Respirator hose coupled, CPF-20 breathing-air filter,

1 pair leather gloves, 1 pk of 25 helmet outer lenses, 10

coupling gaskets, 10 nozzle washers, 6 abrasive trap screens.

Stock # Weight
Package 3: 2.0 cu. Ft. Capacity
(Model 1642) 150 psi ..21060 385
Package 4: 3.0 cu. Ft. Capacity
(Model 1648) 150 psi ..00912 435

-10-

Blast Machine packages with 1 1/4" piping include:
TLR-300 remote controls, installed, FSV valve, 50 ft. X 1 1/4"
ID Supa blast hose, NPH-2 nylon nozzle holder, and CQPS-2
nylon quick coupling installed, blast hose safety cable, 1 1/2"
air filter with manual drain, TXP-6 blast nozzle , blast machine
screen, poly all-weather cover, Apollo 60 HP Helmet with cool
air tube, 50 ft. Respirator hose, coupled, CPF-20 breathing-air
filter, 1 pair leather gloves, 1 pk of 25 helmet outer lenses, 10
coupling gasket, 10 nozzle washers, 6 abrasive trap screens.

Stock # Weight
Package 5 : 3.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1648) 150 psi .. 11260 475
Package 6 : 6.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 2452) 150 psi .. 00916 585

Classic Style Blast Machine




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE PACKAGES WITH APOLLO LP

Blast Machine packages with 1/2" piping include:

TLR-50A remote controls, MSV 1/2" abrasive metering valve,
25ft. X 1/2" ID blast hose with CHE-1/2 aluminum nozzle holder,
and CQA-1/2 aluminum quick coupling, instelled, blast hose
safety cable, 1/2" air-filter with manual drain, CT-4 blast nozzle,
blast machine screen, Apollo-60 LP helmet with CFC, 50 ft.
Respirator hose coupled, 1 pair leather gloves, 1 pk of 25
helmet outer lenses 10 coupling gasket, 10 nozzle washers

and 3 outlet valve diaphragms.

Order ambient air pump separately.

Stock # Weight
Package 1 AA: 0.5 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1028) 125 psi .. : 23890 185
Package 4ACS: 3.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1042) 125 psi .. 23891 205

Blast machine packages with 1" piping include:

TLR-100 remote controls, installed, FSV valve, 50 ft. X 1" ID Supa

blast hose, NHP-1 nylon nozzle holder, and CQPS-1 nylon quick
coupling installed, blast hose safety cable, 1" air filter with
manual drain, TMP-5 blast nozzle, blast machine screen, poly
all-weather cover, Apollo 60 LP helmet with CFC, 50 ft.
Respirator hose coupled, 1 pair leather gloves, 1 pk of 25
helmet outer lenses, 10 coupling gaskets, 10 nozzle washers,

6 abrasive trap screens.

Order ambient air pump separately.

Stock # Weight
Package 3 AA: 2.0 cu. Ft. Capacity
(Model 1642) 150 psi.. 23892 385
Package 4: 3.0 cu. Ft. Capacity
(Model 1648) 150 psi.. 23893 435

-11-

Blast Machine packages with 1 1/4" piping include:
TLR-300 remote controls, installed, FSV valve, 50 ft. X 1 1/4"
ID Supa blast hose, NPH-2 nylon nozzle holder, and CQPS-2
nylon quick coupling installed, blast hose safety cable, 1 1/2"
air filter with manual drain, TXP-6 blast nozzle , blast machine
screen, poly all-weather cover, Apollo 60 LP Helmet with CFC
50 ft. Respirator hose, coupled, 1 pair leather gloves, 1 pk of 25
helmet outer lenses, 10 coupling gasket, 10 nozzle washers,

6 abrasive trap screens.

Order ambient air pump separately.

Stock # Weight
Package 5AA : 3.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1648) 150 psi.. 23894 475
Package 2 : 1.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 2452) 150 psi.. 23895 585
Optimal Ambient Air Pumps
Description Stock # Weight
CAP -1single operator 22383 65
CAP-4 four operators
with frame 22530 175
CAP-4C four operators
with 2 wheel cart 22384 205



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE PACKAGES WITH APOLLO HP

AND SENTINEL WITH ABRASIVE CUT-OFF

Classic Blast Machine Packages w/ Apollo HP
and Sentinel with Abrasive Cut-Off

Blast machine packages with 1" piping include:

TLR-100 remote controls, installed, sentinel media valve,

50ft. X 1" ID Supa blast hose, NPH-1 nylon nozzle holder,

and CQPS-1 nylon quick coupling installed, blast hose safety
cable, 1" air filter with manal drain, TMP-5 blast nozzle, blast
machine screen, poly all-wather cover, Apllo-60 HP helmet with
cool-air tube, 50 ft. Respirator hose coupled, CPF-20 breathing-
air filter, 1 pair leather gloves, 1 pk of 25 helmet outer lenses, 10
coupling gasket, 10 nozzle washers, 6 abrasive trap screens.

Stock # Weight
Package 3 ACS: 2.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1642) 150 psi.. 23907 385
Package 4 ACS: 3.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1648) 150 psi.. 23908 435

-12-

Blast machine packages with 1 1/4" piping include

TLR-300 remote controls, installed, Sentinel media valve,

50 ft. X 1 1/4" ID Supa blast hose, NHP-2 nylon nozzle holder
and CQPS-2 nylon quick coupling installed, blast hose safety
cable, 1 1/2" air filter with manual drain , TXP-6 blast nozzle,
blast machine screen, poly all-weather cover, Apollo 60 HP
helmet with cool air tube, 50 ft. Respirator hose, coupled,
CPF-20 breathing air filter, 1 pair leather gloves, 1 pk of 25
helmet outer lenses, 10 coupling gasket, 10 nozzle washers,
6 abrasive trap screens.

Stock # Weight
Package 5ACS : 3.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 1648) 150 psi .. 23909 475
Package 6ACS : 6.0 cu.ft. Capacity
(Model 2452) 150 psi .. 23910 585



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

2 CU.FT.CONTRACTOR BLAST MACHINE WITH PNEUMATIC REMOTE CONTROLS

Blast Machine Dimensions
39"L x29"Wx44"H

2 cu. ft. Contractor Blast Machine

Stock# Weight
() 2 cu.ft.Contractor Machine with 1%2" Millennium 11. Pop-Up valve seal 02325 5
pneumatic remote controls, manual Quantum-K valve 12. Pop-Up valve ext slv 03699 5
and CPF-20 air filter w/regulator 13. * Air filter, manual drain 22424
Stock# Weight 14. Millennium valve 21336 20
21544 358 15. * Gasket, CQGP-3
(-) 2 cu.ft.Contractor machine with 1%" Mellennium Coupling 08853
pneumatique remote controls and manual Quantum-K 16. Wye, std. 12" 01818
valve. 17. Pop -up valve guide 01753
Stock# Weight 18. Rain cap 21517 1
21490 343 19. Axle 02402 10
20. 1" thrust washer 03825 5
ID. Description Stock# Weight 21. Retaining ring 1" 03824
1. 1%" ball valve 22. Abrasive trap 02011 4
with handle 02397 3.0 23. * Gasket , CQGP-2
2.  Replacement flexible Coupling 21584
pusher line 23674 24. * CPF-20 air filter 03578 21
3. Compression 25. CPF Cartridge 03547
Coupling 01857 2 26. * Coupling CQPS-1 21088 .50
4. Compression Coupling 27. * Nozzle, TMP-4 23106 5
Gasket 01886 <5 28. *50 ft.Supa hose 23104 26
5. Threaded quick 29. *Nozzle, TMP-4 23520 1
Coupling w/nipple 21733 2 30. *Washer, nozzle,
6. Metering Valve Quantum-K NW-25 10 pk 91024 5
w/wye 22845 9 31. Adaptor, 1¥4" NPT 22529
7. 10" wheel 20349 6 () *16" dia.machine cover 02335
9. Inspection door 02377 7 () *16" dia.screen 03099 6
10. Inspection door (-) * Flexible pusher line
gasket 02369 5 conversion kit 23874

*  |tems are optional accessories.

-13-



650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE

02318
Optional
Pop-up Umbrella

Screen

Pop-up Valve Seat

Pop-up valve with
External Sleeve

TOE Nipple for internal

Inspection Door ! ;
n

Assembly

Coupling
A. 1'/," brass 00551
B. '/," aluminum 00558

Ball Valve with Handle /

Bali Valve with Handle

Flexible Pusher Line Adaptor

Flexible Pusher Line

Axle and Wheel

Pop-Up Guide

Abrasive Metering Valve

T

A. gum rubber for standard use
B. neoprene for hot climates

05068
Exhaust Muffler

(For 2 cu.ft. or
larger machines)

-14-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SINGLE CHAMBER BLAST MACHINES

Description Stock Description Stock
24" Diameter blast machine .................... 02336 25. Popu-up valve umbrella, 4" (Bolt on) 02318
30" diameter blast machine ...................... 02337 26. Outlet valve muffler ... 05068
8. Compression coupling, 1" .........cccvvvinennnn. 01856 27. 4" Pop-up valve with external sleeve
9. Compression coupling gasket, 1" ......... 01885 Internal guide (1-1/4" x 6-1/2"
10. Compression coupling, 1-1/4" ................ 01857 Toe NIPPIE) v 01754
11. Compression coupling gasket, 1-1/4"... 01886 30. Screen, (recessed) for :
12. Threaded quick coupling, 1-1/4" ............. 00551 14" diameter machine ....................... 03098
13. Standard "Y" 1-1/4"x1-1/4"x1-1/4" ........ 01818 16" diameter machine ........................ 03099
14. Leg pads for 14", 16" and 24" 24" diameter machine ....................... 03100
Diameter blast machine (setof 2) ......... 02416 30" diameter machine ...................... 03101
15. Sand valve complete ...t 02427 |31. Coupling lock pin (package of 25) ...... 11203
16. Manual metering valve, inch tube .......... 04321 Safety cable, 1/2"to 1 1/4" OD ............. 15012
17. Axle and 6" diameter wheel set ............... 02347 32. Safety cable, fits 3/4" to
18. 6" rubber tired wheel ..., 02326 1-1/2" IDhOS€ ..ceieieiiiiiiiia 15013
24" diameter machine .................cooeiiis 02350 Axle and 16" wheel set for
20. 400 x 16 tire and wheel ............ccooociiiiiiene. 20427 16" dia. Machine ............c.cooiiii 02822
21. Inspection door assembly , 6" x 8"......... 02377 Gasket, coupling (pkg. Of 10) ................ 00850
{ — ——(7)
(29) (30) ——— = ] (28)
N — @2
(21) C@
1,3)
(16) (33)
— (19}
(20)
Figure 3.
REPLACEMENT PARTS
1. Ball valve, 1" withhandle .......................... 02396 5. Formed pipe pusherline, 1" ................... 01865
2. Handle, ballvalve 1" ..., 01212 6. Formed pipe pusher line, 1-1/4" ........... 01866
4. Handle, ball valve 1-1/4" with handle .... 02397 7. Cover for:
14" diameter blast machine ......... 02334
16" diameter blast machine.......... 02335

-15-



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PARTS OF REPLACEMENT AND ACCESSORIES

FOR CLASSIC BLAST MACHINE

ABRASIVE METERING VALVES

Description
AutoQuantum grit valve
AutoQuantum air valve
FSV metering valve
Lo-pot valve
Manual pinch tube valve
MSV 1/2" valve for 1028
& 1042 machines
PVR air valve assembly
PVR grit valve assembly
Quantum-K valve
Sentinel valve
Sentinel valve w/ACS
Sentinel valve for
fine mesh abrasives

COVERS

Description

10" diameter cover
14" diameter cover
16" diameter cover
20" diameter cover
24" diameter cover
30" diameter cover

POLY COVERS

Description

Medium(fits up to 3 cu. Ft.
machines)

Large( fits 4 and 6 cu.ft.
machines)

SAFETY CABLES

Description

Blast hose safety cable for
1/2"to 1 1/4" OD hose ...

Blast hose safety cable for
11/2" to 3" OD hose .....

Stock #
22760
21350
02427
05680
04321
01247

04320
04319
22845
20608
20508
21439

Stock #
03107
02334
02335
20358
02336
02337

Stock #
15097

15143

Stock #

15012

15013

Weight
22
13
16
15
13
3

20
25
9
22
22
22

Weight
3
4
6
9
12
21

Weight
2

Weight
.50

15

SCREENS

Description

10" diametrer screen
14" diameter screen
16" diameter screen
20" diameter screen
24" diameter screen
30" diameter screen
36" diameter screen

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS
Description

Wye, 11/4"X 11/4"X 11/4"
wheel & axle set
for 3 cu.ft.
for 6 cu.ft.
400 X 16 tire and wheel
Leg pads for 3 & 6 cu.ft.
(left & right set)

Inspection door assembly
6" X 8"
4" X 6"

Gasket inspection door,
6" X 8"
4" X 6"

Umbrella, 4" bolt-on style

Stock #
03362
03098
03099
20357
03100
03101
12391

Stock #
01818
02822
02350

20427
02416

02377
02323

02369
02329

02318

Flexible pusher line for standard machines

For 2 cu.ft.(1" piping)
1"ID conversion kit
1"ID replacement

For 3 & 6 cu.ft. (1"or 11/4" piping)

1" ID conversion kit
1" ID replacement
11/4" conversion kit
11/4" replacement

Exhaust muffler

-16-

23875
22508

23873
23673
23874
23674

05068

Weight
4
5
6
8
10
17
19

Weight



o Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

POP-UP VALVE FOR CLEMCO BLAST MACHINE

4-INCH OPENING
Dual inlet piping: Pop-up valve has 1/2" steel stem that
fits inside 1" internal piping.

Description Stock # Weight
Pop-up valve 02321 4
Pop-up valve seat (rubber) 02325 5
Pop-up valve seat(neoprene) 02380 5

Single inlet piping: Pop-up valve has aluminum sleeve
that fits over 11/4" pipe.

Description Stock # Weight
Pop-up valve 03699 5
Pop-up valve seat(rubber) 02325 5
Pop-up valve seat(neoprene) 02380 5

CURRENT
Machines 1.5 cu ft and larger
(After June 1983)
Pop-up valve seat
Stock No. 02325

Machines 1.5 cu ft and larger
(Before June 1983)
Pop-up valve seat
Stock No. 02325

e
opening

Pop-up vaive
Stock No. 02321

-

opening
Pop-up valve

Stock No. 03699

B

172

Internal
Steel Stem

—> —1" piping

Extemal
"Aluminum
Guide

—» w—1w" piping

FOR 10-INCH DIAMETER BLAST MACHINE

51/2-INCH OPENING
Dual-inlet piping:Pop-up valve has 1/2" steel stem that
fits inside 1" internal pipe.

Description Stock # Weight
Pop-up valve 02375 8
Pop-up valve seat 02343 1

Single-inlet piping:
Pop-up valve has aluminum sleeve that fits over11/4"
internal pipe.

Description Stock # Weight
Pop-up valve 03689 7
Pop-up valve seat 02343 1

10 cu ft machines only
(Before June 1983)
Pop-up valve seat
Stock No. 02343

10 cu ft machines only
(June 1983 - Dec.1985)
Pop-up valve seat
Stock No. 02343

_——
opening

sw_.>|

opening
Pop-up valve

Stock No. 03689

Pop-up valve
Stock No. 02375

1/2*
Internal
Steel Stem

External
Aluminum

—» 1" piping —> w—114" piping

BIG CLEM POP-UP VALVE

Description Stock # Weight Description Stock # Weight
Pop-up valve 01242 1 Pop-up valve 05643 14
Pop-up valve seat 01245 .5 Pop-up valve seat 05641 1
Canablast P&G Pop-up #02321 tige 1/2"

# 610041 - Pop Up = Clemco # 02321
# 618201 - Blue O - ring

Empire

Pop Up # 03689, 5 1/2" with sleeve 1 1/4" or Pop Up
Clemco #02375, tige 1/2"

Gasket Clemco #02343

Empire O-Ring #523872

Gasket = Special

175-003

-17-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PNEUMATIC PRESSURE RELEASE REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEMS

Pneumatic remote controls

Stock # Weight
TLR-050A

1/2"remote control system. Includes 1/2"inlet valve,

1/2" diaphragm outlet valve, RLX control handle,

25ft. Coupled twinline hose and all required

hoses and fittings 02518 20

TLR-100
1"remote control system. Includes 1"inlet valve,
1"outlet valve, RLX control handle, 50 ft.coupled
twinline hose, abrasive trap and all required hoses and
fittings. 01935 30

TLR-300
11/4" | 11/2"remote control system.Includes 11/4" /11/2"
inlet valve, 1" outlet valve, RLX control handle, 50 ft.
coupled twinline hose, abrasive trap and all required
hoses and fitting 01936 35

Pneumatic remote controls with diaphragm
outlet valve

Stock # Weight
TLR-100D

1" remote control system. Includes 1"inlet valve, 1"

diaphragm outlet valve, RLX control handle, 50 ft.

coupled twinline hose, abrasive trap and all required

hoses and fittings 03449 30

TLR-300D
11/4" | 11/2"remote control system. Includes11/4" /11/2"
inlet valve,1"diaphragm outlet valve,RLX control handle,
50ft coupled twinline hose,abrasive trap and all requi-
red hoes and fittings. 03448 30

Electrical Remote Control

Anti Freeze Injector 5537
Valve selenoid Philexpert

12 Volts 24020
120 Volts 24014

Mini Filtreur 1/4"

[om] 03358

02512 j
1/2” Diaphragm ;
Outlet Valve|
01943
Hose End

02164
1/2” Inlet Valve

Union :[
|
10565 L |
25 ft. RLX Control -—_— — — —

Twinline Handle ~ -

Ny == vi=lamm
N\~ TLR 50A (1/2”)
Remote Control System

03371
22428 , Diaphragm
Outlet Valve
(Used on TLR
100D & 300D)

02011
Abrasive
Trap

01980 (1)
01995 (1'/,")
Inlet Valve

Piston
Outlet Valve
(Used on TLR
100D & 300D)

01943
Hose
End

RLX Control
01951 Handle
TS?nlf:ﬁe TLR 100/300 and TLR 100D/300D
Hose (1 Il, 1 1/4“/1 1/2")
Remote Control Systems
Twin Line Hose 50 1951
Twin Line Hose 5' 1952




©)

ok wNPE

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

RLX PNEUMATIC AND ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROL HANDLE

No. Description Stock # Weight
RLX electric control handle
w/twist-lock connector 05801 1.2
Handle 10573 .22
Body 10568 3
Lever lock 10564
Clamp, switch cord 05810
Spring, lever, 2 reqd 05823
Switch, electric 05813
with cord A1
Screw, 8-32 X 3/8"ss 05814
4 reqd
Nut, 8-32 lock, 05815
ss, 2 reqd
Spacer washer 05434
ss, 4 reqd
Screw, 3/16" X 1 1/4" 05817
shoulder, 2 reqd .02
Screw, 4-40 X 3/8" 05818
fillister head, 2 reqd
Connector, lo-profile 10829
(for 10840 only) .08
Tie, nylon 02195 .02
Connector, twist-lock, 02899
(for 05801 only) A2
Connector,twist-lock (f) 02898
G ® ©) 7)

B
8] [®

Twist-Lok Connector

(13)

RLX Electric Remote Control Handle

-19-

)

()

S e ol

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.

(6) (RO )

' b

(9) (13)

(5)

(13)
(4)

@) (149) (12)

15)

(10)

RLX Pneumatic Remote Control Handie

Weight

No. Description Stock #
RLX pneumatic control handle
complete 10565 1.0
RLX pneumatic control handle
with ACS switch 07625
Handle 10573 22
Body 10568 3
Lever lock 10564
Pneumatic adaptor 10562 .14
Spring, lever, 2 reqd 05823
Nut, 8-32 lock 05815
ss, 2 reqd
Spacer washer 05434
ss, 4 reqd
Screw, 3/16" X 1 1/4" 05817
shoulder, 2 reqd .02
Screw, 8-32 X 1" 05819
round hd, 2 reqd
Screw, 4-40 X 3/8" 05819
fillister hd, 2 reqd
Rubber button bumper 05821
Gasket, pneumatic 10563 .02
adaptor
Adaptor 1/8" NPT, 2reqd 01940 4
Screw 8-32 X 3/8" ss 05814
round hd, 2 reqd
Tie, nylon 02195 .02
Service kit 22859

()




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

KwikFire™ CONTROL SWITCHES

Figure 1 KwikFire ™ 156 lllustrated

ID  Description Stock #
Figl KwikFire ™ 156 Series Control Switch (Repairable) 1015600
- KwikChange Repair Kit 1015602
1 3 Part Cord Connector 1015560
2 16/2 Electric Power Cord 1015540
3 Ball & Chain Assembly 1015510
4  Hose Clamp (screw type) 1015503
5 ToggleBoot for switch 1015501
6 Cap 1015601

-20-




Description

©)

PR

2

1" Inlet valve,
complete.
Petcock 1/4" NPT
Elbow, 1/8" NPT adapt.
Elbow,1/8" brass street
Adaptor 1/8"NPT
with 1/16" orifice
Bottom cap
*Spring, 5/8"X1 11/16"
long, (1)
*Seal, bottom cap (1)
Valve plug
Valve body
*Washer, valve plug(2)

. *Retainer, valve plug

washer (1)
* O-ring 3/16"ID X 1/16"(1)
Piston & rod assembly
*O-ring 1 3/4" OD (1)
Valve cap
Service kit, includes
items marked w/*
and quantity noted

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1IN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

INLET VALVE
Stock # Weight | Description Stock #
01980 5 (-) 1 1/2" Inlet valve, 01995
complete
01993 1. Petcock 1/4" NPT 01993
02827 2. Elbow, 1/4" NPT adapt. 02513
03993 3. Elbow, 1/8" brass street 03993
01945 4. Adaptor 1/8" NPT 01945
W/ 1/16" orifice
01985 5. Bottom cap 02001
01982 6. * Spring, inner, 01982
5/16" X 1 11/16"long.
01989 7. *Gasket, bottom cap 02006
01984 8. *Spring, outer 02000
01981 9. Valve body 01996
01969 10. Valve plug 01999
01986 11. *Washer, valve plug (2) 01998
12. Retainer valve plug 02002
01992 washer (1)
01987 13. * O-ring, 7/16" OD (1) 02008
01990 14. Piston & rod assembly 02003
01983 1 15. * O-ring, 2 1/4" OD (1) 02007
16. Valve cap 01997
(-) Service kit, includes items
01929 marked w/* and quantity 01927

Weight

12

TLR-100
1" Inlet Valve

o>

© \@ TLR-300
1'," Inlet Valve

-21-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

TLR REMOTE CONTROL OUTLET VALVE

1” Diaphragm Outlet Valve
TLR-100D and TLR-300D

Description

() 1" Diaphrag outlet
valve, complete
Nipple, 1"X close
Diaphragm
Lockwasher, 1/4"
Cap screw,
1/4"-NC X 1" hex
head
5. Cap, diaphragm
outlet valve
6. Body, diaphragm
outlet valve
7. Bushing, 1 1/4" X 1"

AwbdPR

Stock# Weight
03371 7
01701

06149

03117

03053

03393 1

06135 4

01804

1” Piston Outlet Valve
TLR-100 and TLR-300

(-) 1" Piston outlet 01967
valve, complete

1. Elbow 1/4" NPT adaptor 02613
2. Plug, 1/4" pipe 01950
3. Bonnet 01970
4. Piston & rod assembly 01976
5. Plug and spindle guide 01971
6. * Valve plug (1) 01972
7. * Washer, valve plug(2) 01969
8. * Retainer, valve plug 01986
washer (1)

9. Valve body 01968
10. * Spring, 7/16"X 1 5/8"(1) 01974
11. Nylon washer 01979
12. Cap screw 3/8-NC X3/4" 03331

(-) Service kit, includes 01928

items marked w/*
and quantity noted

-22-

Description Stock # Weight

5




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

ABRASIVE TRAP /EXHAUST MUFFLER

o y

Abrasive Trap

Description

1
~—

o0k wN e

Abrasive trap

* Screen, (3)

* O-ring, (2)

Cap

Body

Lock bar

Screw, 3/8-NC X 1"
thumb

Shoulder screw
3/8" X 3/8"

*Gasket, screen
1/8" thick (1)

Decal, "clean screen”

Service kit, includes
items marked w/*
and quantity noted

Stock #

02011 4
02012
02013
02014
02015 2
02016
03289

03291

02434

02129
01925

Weight

Description Stock # Weight
(-) Exhaust muffler 05068 2
1. Scew, 8-32 X 4" 05061
2. Cap, coated 05067
3. Body, muffler 05065
4. Screen 05060
5. Guide w/lock nut 22344 1
6. O-ring, 1 1/4" ID 05069
7. Seat 05062
8. Lock-nut, 8-32 ss 05815

(Muffier Assembly) /(5)
o=
(Screw Hole)
(7) T
(5) T (8)
Exhaust Muffler

-23-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

MILLENNIUM INLET/ OUTLET VALVE WITH MUFFLER

A. Parts breakdown of outlet/muffler
Stock No. 21731

Millennium Inlet/Outlet
Valve with Muffier

No. Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock # Weight
(-) Millennium inlet/outlet 21336 20 18. Muffler housing, 21346
valve, complete 2 reqd.

1. Plunger, urethane tip 22600 2 19. Exhaust valve body 21345 2
2. Dual piston 22602 1 20. Inner sleeve 22612
3. Spring, compression 22604 21. Outlet/ muffler 21731
4. Screw w/internal thread 22650 assembly

for puller
5. Upper sleeve 22603 1
6. 5/16-NC X 1.25 socket 22611

head screw, 6 reqd Service kits
7. Inlet valve body 21338 6 (-)  Millennium Super service kit
8. Cylinder cap 21339 1 (includes Inlet, outlet,
9. 11/2"plug 02477 Plunger & Muffler kits 22899 1
10. 1/4" hex nipple 02808 (*) Inlet segment seals 22856
11. 1/4" X 90 female pipe 41235 (**) Outlet segment 22857

elbow (+)  Outlet muffler 22868
12. 1/4" petcock 01993 (++) Plunger Tip 22898
13. 1/8" NPT adaptor with 01945

1/16" orifice
14. Brass bushing,1/4"X 1/8" 331826
15. 1/4" NPS adaptor 02494
16. 1 1/4" pipe plug 01762
17. Piston 22613

-24-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SENTINEL PNEUMATIC PRESSURE-HOLD REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEMS

Sentinel Pneumatic pressure-hold remote control
Systems provide operator start/stop control at the
nozzle withoutdepressurizing the blast machine.
Pressure-hold remotes are mandatory on all
multiple outlet blast machines as they allow one or
more operatiors to stop blasting without interru-

Pneumatic Remote Controls:

System includes: Sentinel abrasive metering valve, 11/4"
air control valve, abrasive cut-off switch, pneumatic RLX
control handle, 50 ft. Twinline hose, and all required
hoses and fittings.

pting the blast operation of any other operator Description Stock# Weight
who may be blasting from the same machine.
SRC-125-C one operator .... 20663 55
DRC-125-two operator ....... 20671 120
01812 .
2" Tee Dual Operator 02023
Conrlmeclion 1" Bushing
01945 '
" Adaptor | ! / 01829
L — '1," Close Nipple
04320 . 01785
Pinch Tube Air Valve 1/4" Pipe Tee
Assembly 01811
1 1'/," Pipe Tee
02010
20608 1/4" Bushing 02023
Sentinel Media 1" Bushing
Metering Valve
02010
'/," Brass Bushing
01945
'/," Adaptor
18" Coupled 3ft. Coupled
0 Hose Hose )
p— / 03083
a?n-; 5 ft. Coupled Hose
01944 Twinline Hose Union
) ?1951 50 ft. Coupled Twinline Hose 07625
= ° i RLX Control Handle
. = Assembly w/ ACS
03087
50 ft. Single Line
Coupled Hose Sentinel

»

Pneumatic Remote
Control System

-25-




©)

~

10.
11.
12.

13.

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel :

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

ESV_FLAT SAND VALVE

Description Stock # Weight Description Stock # Weight

FSV metering valve, 02427 16 14. Stud 02436

complete 15. Packing gland 02437
Upper body 02422 2 16. O-ring 21165
Valve 02423 1 17. Gasket, shaft 02439
Gasket, rubber, 02424 18. Inspection plate 02440

2 required 19. Cap screw 5/16-NC X 1" 03152
Disc-stainless 02425 2 hex head
Lower body 02426 1 20. Wing nut, 5/16- NC 03213
Metering handle, 20498 1 21. O-ring 01990

heavy duty 22. Nipple, heavy wall 01791
Cap screw, 1/4-NC X 1" 03053 11/2" X close

hex head 23. Wye, standard 1 1/4" 01818 2
Wing nut, 1/4- NC 03113 24. Nipple, heavy wall 01860 1
Handle bolt spacer 02431 11/4"X5"
Valve handle pin 20246 25. Nut, 1/2-NC hex 03511
Gauge unit 02433 26. Cap screw,1/2-NC X13/4" 03455
Set screw, 1/4-NC X 1/2" 03080 hex head

square head 27. Washer, 1/4" Flat 03116
Spring, compression 01982 28. Hitch pin 20245

(1 @ /(1 K (20)
- B e
(25) ~—
\d -~

(14)

™~

(1) v
/ \(12) \4 -~ )

/ e =
(27) o
/

(26)

S—15) z
T (13
© (13)

\‘(10)

(24)

(28)

23) Flat Sand Valve




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

QUANTUM-K MANUAL METERING VALVE

Manual Quantum-K
Metering Valve

No. Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock # Weight
() Manual Quantum-K metering valve (-) Conversion kit: 22841
complete 22845 9 Quantum rack &
pinion to Quantum-K

(*) Service kit Quantum-K 22854

metering segment
1. Adaptor flange 21314 2

wlinsert
2. Screw, 3/8-NC X 1" 22655

socket head

3.  Lower body 22621 1
4. Inspection plate 22620
5. Screw, 1/4-NC X 3/4" 03052

hex head cap
6. Wing nut, 1/4-NC 03113
7. Housing, knob 22761
8.  Nut, knob housing 22762
9. Metering plate and shaft 22763
10. Metering screw 22764
11. Knob, adjustment 22766
12. Screw, 5/16-Nc X 3/4" 22767

socket head

-27-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

QUANTUM AUTO AIR AND GRIT VALVE

No. Description Stock # Weight | No. Description Stock # Weight
(-) Auto Quantum 21350 13 10. Flange, inlet 22078 1
air valve 11. Screw, 3/8-NC X 1" 22655
() Auto Quantum 22760 22 socket head
grit valve 12. Screw, 5/16-NC X 1 3/4" 21321
(w/metering assy) socket head
1. Cover, cylinder 21317 1 13. Screw, 5/16NC X 1" 21318
2. Stop, piston 21323 socket head
3. Piston 21329 1 14. Spring 20600 2
4. Body 21349 4 15. U-seal, 31/2"ID 22606
5.  Plunger, for 16. O-ring, 1 1/2" ID 20267
air valve 21343 1 17. Wiper, plunger 20268
grit valve 21326 1 18. O-ring, 31/64" ID 22609
6. Wear sleeve 21342 19. Roll pin, 1/8" X 1/2" 21164
7. Seat, urethane 21344 20. Retaining ring, seat 22429
8. Gasket, flange 21322 21. O-ring, 1 1/2" 1D 22623
9. Flange threaded outlet 22077 22. Feltdisc 22820
23. Metering valve see page before
NOTE: (A) Includes items 10 & 11 exclusively for the
Quantum air valve. (B) is the Quantum metering valve.
All other items are common to the actuator.
A (10)

ég (23)

Quantum Air Valve / Grit Valve Actuator

-28-



No.

For

©)

CoOoNOORr~®NRE

o
[ENNS)

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SENTINEL METERING VALVE

Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock #
abrasives 50 mesh or coarser: 17. Cap screw 1/2-NC 03457
Sentinel valve 20508 22 18. Nut, 1/2-NC hex head 03511
with ACS 19. Handle, metering 20498
Sentinel valve 20608 22 20. Pin, valve handle 20246
without ACS 21. Close nipple, 1 1/4" 01717
22. Wye, 1 1/4" standard 01818
abrasives 50 mesh or finer 23. Washer 5/16" flat 03216
Sentinel valve 21439 22 24. Lower body 20511
without ACS 25. Flanged adaptor w/ 20513

inspection opening
Cylinder cap 20512 1 26. Nut,3/8-NC hex head 03311
Cap screw,3/8-NC X11/2" 03267 27. Nut, 5/16-NCWing 03213
Adaptor, 1/8" NPS 01940 28. Flanged adaptor w/o 20522
Piston cup 20515 1 inspection opening

Piston, shut-off 20494 1 29. Hitch pin 20245
Spring, 2" OD X 4 1/2" 20600 2 30. Petcock 01993
Upper body 20514 6 31. Gauge unit 02433
Cap screw,5/16-NC X3/4" 03151 32. Stud, gauge unit 02436
Wear sleeve 20495 1 33. Set Screw, 1/4-NC 03080
. Seat plate 20497 1 34. Spacer, handle bolt 02431
. Metering plate & stem 35. Cap screw,1/4-NC X 1" 03053
coarse abrasive 20499 1 36. Nut,1/4-NC wing 03113
fine abrasive 21438 1 37. Washer, 1/4" flat 03116
Packing gland 21021 38. Connector, 1/8 brass 01962
Spring, 5/8"ID X 1 11/16" 01982 39. Valve, 3-way, ACS 07658
Close nipple, 11/2" 01791 40. Breather muffler 07657
Inspection plate 02440 (-) Upper service kit 22388
Cap screw, 5/16-NC 19509 (+) Lower servifce kit 22389

Sentinel Metering Vaive

-29-

Weight



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

GRIT VALVE CLEMCO (SCHEMA)

Application Notes:
Can be used with most abrasives, including steel
Grit/Shot, however, not recommend fore fine glass
Bead, plastic media, stardblast, alox.

Clemco Grit Valve Schematic

(3 (8 M 0N o na 8 @21 (9 (24
2 | (@ | (8 @® |8 | (o) | 18| (17) (200 (220 | (23)

d

Crank Handle /‘

Obsolete

oo 3l |
(13)

-30-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

GRIT VALVE CLEMCO

© 0 ~NO O b wWwwhN

NRNNRNNNERRRRRRRER
O WNPOOWNOOUMWNIERO

Description Stock #
Grit valve complete 02066
Metering knob assembly (not shown) 05072
Retaining pin 02068
Control stem 02069
Grit valve replacement knob kit 20216
Packing nut 02070
Packing follower (see 10C20216) 02071
Packing 02072
See 10C20216 02073
Valve cover 02074
Head cap screw (3/8" NC x 2-1/2") 03258
Valve stem nut 02076
Valve ball & stem 02077
Diaphragm (2 required) 21308
Outer spacer ring 02079
Inner spacer ring 02080
Valve ball seat 02081
Valve ball seat gasket 02082
Valve body 02083
1/4" standard pipe plug 01950
Clean out cap 02084
O-ring (1-1/8" ID x 1/8") 01097
Spacer stud 02085
Shoulder screw, 1/2" x 3/4" 03492
Thumb screw, 3/8" NC x 1" 03289
Clamp bar 02086
Grit valve clean out assembly 02127

-31-



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLEMCO MANUAL PINCH TUBE

(S)
(3)
(4)
_
(9)
Figure. 1
(6} Not Shown
Features : Application Notes:
] Knob is tumed to adjust abrasive flow B Can meter virtually all abrasives
No. Description Stock #
Fig.1 Manual pinch tube metering valve 04321
1. Grit valve pinch tube, 1"i.d. vert 04635
2. Cover plate 05674
3. Metering knob Assembly 05072
4. O-ring 01990
5. Inspection plate 02440
6. 45 degree adaptor flange 05672
7. Flange adaptor 05673
8. Pinch valve body (2 required) 05677
9. Pinch Tube 6108228

-32-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PARTS FOR PNEUMATIC GRIT VALVE

Stock # Description

7004319 "Grit" valve compléte / grit valve assembly

7004635 Tube (vert) / Pinch valve

7005071 Membrane / Diaphragm

7005072 Poignée de contréle compléte / Metering knob assembly

7001990 Joint torique / O-ring

7002440 Plaque d'inspection / Inspection plate

7005672 Adapteur 45 degré / 45 degré flange adaptor

7005673 Adapteur / Flange adaptor

7005691 Boulon complet / lock stud assembly

™ Depressurize the Blast Machina,
\ / and turn off the air supply to

the valves,

Spring ctramber,

/ Plug (cap)

“L_ock-stud’’ Assermbly
{Nut, Washer, Stud)

-33-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SENTINEL PNEUMATIC REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM

No. Description Stock # No. Description Stock #
(-) Pinch Tube Air Valve Assembly 04320 19. Clamp assembly kit ............. 20660
1. Body, pinch valve, machined .... 05677 20. Cap screw, 3/8-nc x 3-1/2" 03261
2. Body, actuaor 05678 21. Flate washer, 3/8" ............... 03317
(includes items 8 &9) 22. Lockwasher, 3/8" .................. 03318
3. Spring chamber replacement kit..... 20374 23. Cap screw, 5/16-nc x 1-1/2" 03154
4. Capscrew, 1/4-nc x 1-1/2" ................ 03055 24. Nut, 5/16-nc hex head ......... 03211
5. Nut, 1/4-nchexhead ....................... 03111 25. Flatwasher, 5/16" .................. 03216
6. Flatwasher, 1/4" ... ...l 03116 26. Lockwasher, 5/16" .............. 03217
7. Lockwasher, 1/4" .......ccciviiiiiinnn.. 03117 27. Flatwasher,s/s .................... 05694
8. Bushing, actorbody ........................ 05684 28. Adapter, 1/4"nps ................. 02494
9. Seal,actorbody .........coooeiiiiiiiiinnn. 05685 29. PetcocK ...ccovvviiiiiii 01993
10. Plunger, actor ...........cccooeviinienenen.n. 05676 30. Lock-stud assembly 05691
11. Shaft, actuator ...............c.ooeieiiiinnn. 05670 (includes nut)
12. Return spring .....cc.oevveiiniiiiiiiiiieennee 05686 31. Nut, Lock-stud, 1/2-10 ....... 07628
13. Plate, return spring ............cocvenenen... 05687 32. Cap screw, 1/4-nc x 2-1/2" 03059
14. Screw, flat head, 1/4-nc x 5/8" .......... 03090 33. Pipe nipple, 1/4" x 2" ........... 01828
15. DiaphragmKit ..........cocoviiiiiiiiinnn, 05071 34. Tee, 1/4" nptbrass ............... 02025
16. Pinch Tube, 1-1/4" ID Brun ............... 07730 35. Plug, lock-stud port ............ 05683
17. Flanged adapter .............ccccoeeenenne. 05673 () Warning label and decal kit 20661
18. Coverplate ........ccoveiiiiiiiiiiiiene, 05674 (not shown)
(20)
/
(T ) (22)(21)—A:/;> o @7
x (18)\ . 12)
@) %/ }/?/ / (19) )
Mre— e : %K/ /
\ —_— ) / ‘? 3)
26— % @ @ L a9 /f
(25) ——— N : / (30)
(23) & x / ‘ L9y (S /
\ (10) / (11)
an @ %/ @31 / -
(23()34) % (33) )
(29) 5 '
) Figure 5.

-34-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

APOLLO 20HP SUPPLIED AIR RESPIRATOR

s P No. Description Stock # Weight
RS [ N ¢ 6. Adaptor, 3/8" hose to 3/8" pipe 00022 <5
TSN B ) ~d 7. Union, 3/8" hose to 3/8" hose.. 01020 <5
@27.28) e oo @ a3 av o N e 8. Disconnect, 1/4" female......... 00025 <5
9. Adaptor, 3/8" hose to 1/4" pipe 01019 <.5
10. Gasket, model window......... 99996 <5
11. Inner lens, 4-5/8" x 6-5/8" , .125"
: ) :: Package of 5..........ccceeveenn. 21409 1
12. Middle lens, 5" x 7", .094"
: o Package of 5..........ccceeuennn. 21410 1
\ . 13. Cover lens, perforated, .0075"
e Package of 25..................u. 21411 <5
@ 14. Gasket lens frame............... 21041 <5
— 15. Lensframe.........ccocovvneennenn. 20976 <5
16. Suspension................c........ 10532 <5
17. Chinstrap........ccccovviiinnnne 04460 <5
18. Chin strap, holder, 2 required 21696 <5
No. Description Stock # Weight 19. Screw, 8/32 x 1/2" ph hd,
2required...........ccoeieiennnn.. 21119 <5
(-) Apollo 20, w/acv-I1 air control 20. Latch, lens frame, rubber...... 21298 <5
valve, complete..................... 21419 8 21. Cape attachment strap......... 10534 1
(-) Apollo 20, w/constant flow 22. Cape with inner collar........... 21301 1
connector, complete.............. 20975 8 23. Breathing tube assembly
(-) Apollo 20, w/cool air tube w/swivel ends..................... 22811 1
complete...........oooviii 21420 9 24. Air channel partition kit 21118 <5
(-) Apollo 20, w/climate control 25. Button, rubber latch 21040 <5
tube, complete..................... 21421 10 26. O-Ring, 11/16" ID x 7/8" OD.. 22815 <5
(-) Constant flow connector, HP, 27. Nut, lens frame................... 90041 <5
(alternate) does not includ belt. 21415 28. Screw, lens frame............... 90295 <5
(-) Cool air tube with belt............ 04410 29. Screw, 6/32" x 1/2".............. 21402 <5
(-) Climate control tube with belt.. 04411 30. Screw, 6/32" x 1"................ 21403 <5
(-) Low pressure conversion Kit.
Converts Apollo 20 high pressure
Grade "D" Compressed air
respirator to low pressure
(ambiant) air respirator 22680 10
2. ACV-II air control valve wibelt.. 100024 1
2. Beltassembly, 2"................. 04430 <5
3. Respirator hose, 3/8" x 25 ft.
(alternate) includes items 6 & 7 04397 3
4. Respirator hose, 3/8" x 50 ft.
(alternate) includes items 6 & 7 04415 3
5. Respirator hose, 3/8" x 100 ft.
(alternate) includes items 6 & 7 04398 12

-35-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

APOLLO 60 HP SUPPLIED AIR RESPIRATOR

No Description Stock #
(-) Apollo 60 HP with:
Constant-flow conn. 21300
Air control valve 10505
Cool-air tube 10508
Climate control tube 10509

(-) Apollo 60 HP with 50 ft. Respirator hose and:

Constant-flow conn. 20213
Air control valve 10510
Cool-air tube 10511
Climate control tube 10512

(-) Apollo 60 HP with 50 ft. Respirator hose,
CPF 20 air filter and:

Constant-flow conn. 20214
Air control valve 10513
Cool-air tube 10514
Climate control tube 10515
1. Beltassy. 2" 04430
2. Respirator hose, 3/8 x 25 ft 04397
3. Respirator hose, 3/8 x50 ft 04415
4. Respirator hose, 04398
3/8" x 100 ft.
5. Adapt. 3/8" hose x 3/8" npt 00022
6. Union 3/8" hose 01020
7. Disconnect, 1/4" female 20444
8. Adapt., 3/8" hose x 1/4" npt 01019
9. Acoustical foam kit 04369
10. Gasket , window 04452
Inner lens, 5 7/16" x 14 5/8",
11. .040", package of 5 04367
Outer lens, 5 3/4" x 16 7/8",
12. .0075",perforated, pack. of 04361
13. Window frame kit 08741
14. Chin strap 04460

Weight

7.5
7.5
8.4
8.9

155
155
16.4
16.9

35.5
35.5
36.4
36.9

3.18
6.12
11.8

.08
.08
.18
.08
.06
.34

.26
.02

-36-

(1l2) (1|3)

2,3,4)
Apollo 60 HP Supplied-Air Respirator

No.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

Description Stock # Weight
Handle strap 03623

Suspension 10532 .16
Cape attachement strap 10534 .52
Cape with inner collar 04435 .96
Breathing tube 22811 .82
Washer, breathing tube 04370 .02
pack of 6

Inner collar kit 08740 .14
Window latch kit 04368 .06
O-ring 21561 .02




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

APOLLO 600 HP SUPPLIED AIR RESPIRATOR

Description

(-) Apollo 600 HP

less respirator hose with:
Constant-flow connector
Air-control valve

Cool-air tube

Climate control tube

(-) Apollo 600 hp with 50ft.
respirator hose and:
Constant-flow connector
Air-control valve

Cool-air tube
Climate-control tube

Stock #

24001
24002
24003
24004

24771
24210
24211
24212

(-) Apollo 600 HP with 50ft. respirator

hose, CPF-20 air filter and:
Constant-flow connector
Air-control valve

Cool-air tube
Climate-control tube

. Air control valve

. Belt assembly

. Respirator hose 3/8" x 25'

. Respirator hose 3/8" x 50

. Respirator hose 3/8" x 100
. Adaptor, 3/8" hose x 3/8" npt
. Union, 3/8" hose

. Disconnect, 1/4" female

. Adaptor, 3/8" to 1/4" npt
10. Acoustical foam kit, sides
11. Gasket, window

© 0o ~NO UL WNPE

12. Inner lens, 5 7/16" x 14 5/8",
.040", package of 5

13. Middle lens, 5 5/8" X 17",
,020", package of 5

13. Middle lens, 5 5/8" X 17",
,020", package of 25

14. Outer lens, 5 3/4" x 16 7/8",
.0075",perforated, pack. of 25

24272
24213
24214
24215

100024
04430
04397
04415
04398
00022
01020
00025
01019
04369
23819

04367

24943

04373

04361

Weight

(0]

9.5

14
14
15
16

33
33
34
35

-37-

(16)
A

2" @

(14) (13) (12) (1Y) (18)
| ‘ e

Apollo 600 HP Supplied Air Respirator

Description

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.
27.

28.

Window frame
assembly
Chin strap
Handle strap
Suspension

(-) Metal clips, (pk of 4)

not shown

Cape attachment strap

Stock #

24012
04460
03623
23802

24773
23801

Cape silver grey, with red

inner collar
Breathing tube
w/swivel ends
O-ring, 11/16" ID

X 7/8" OD 2 required

Inner collar

Window latch Kkit,
incl: base and screws

Inlet fitting

Chin strap holder kit
w/fasteners
Partition, air baffle

23818

22811

22815

08740

24006

23804

24008
23811

Weight

oo P

[



No.

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Description

(-) Apollo 60 LP w/CFC,

less respirator hose

(-) Apollo 60 LP w/CFC,

N

and 50 ft. Respirator
hose

. Constant-flow connector

low pressure

. Belt
. Respirator hose,

1/2" X 50 ft.

. Respirator hose,

1/2" X 100 ft.

. Acoustical foam kit
. Gasket, window

Inner lens, 5 7/16" x 14 5/8",

. .040", package of 5

Middle lens, 5 5/8" X 17",

. ,020", package of 25

Outer lens, 5 3/4" x 16 7/8",

. .0075" perforated, pack. of 25
10.

Window frame kit

APOLLO 60 LP SUPPLIED AIR RESPIRATOR

g

TT

@) (8,9) (10)

C

3, 4)

Apollo 60 LP Supplied-Air Respirator

Stock #

22081

22082

21429

04430
22510

21413

04369
04452

04367

04373

04361
08741

Weight
7.5

215

22

.20
5.75

115

.06
.34

0,5

.26

-38-

No.

18.
19.
20.

Description

. Chin strap
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Handle strap
Suspension

Cape attachment strap
Cape with inner collar
Breathing tube
Washer, breathing tube,
pack of 6

Inner collar kit
Window latch kit
O-ring,

7/8"ID X 11/16" OD

Stock #

04460
03623
10532
10534
04435
22811
04370

08740
04368
22349

Weight
.02

.16
.52
.96
.82

.02
.06



No.

1.

©O© 0O ~NOOULAWN

Iy
o

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

APOLLO COOL-AIR TUBE FOR HP MODEL RESPIRATORS

Cool-Air Tube

CAT
Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock # Weight
(-) Cool-air tube w/belt 04410 15 11. Spacer, wide 08968
Belt 04430 .20 12. Helmet tube 08971 12
. Quick disconnect 08449 .06 connection
. Elbow, 1/4" male 08869 A 13. Screen 08973
. Seal kit (4 o-ring ) 08870 14. Heat shield 08981 .18
. Cool end venturi kit 08871 .02 15. Knob with set screws 08985 .04
. Valve stem 08962 16. Body 08961 .32
. Valve insert 08963 .02 17. Machine screw,rnd. Hd. 08980
. Vortex tube assembly 23030 10-24 X 1/4"
. Spacer, narrow 08966 18. Belt clip 08974 .06
. Tube, venturi 08967 .02
Repair Kit 4410Kit
8870-8871-8968 .02

-30-




No.

G

N -

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

© o ~NO U AW

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

APOLLO CLIMATE CONTROL TUBE FOR HP MODEL RESPIRATORS

an @ ,@\
(16) (21\ o° (18)
@ P

N (1)

Climate-Control Tube

-40-

CCT
Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock # Weight
Climate control tube 04411 2.0 15. Lower valve plate 08830 .02
with belt 16. Upper valve plate 08831 .02
. Cool end venturi 08846 .02 17. Support washer 08832
. Seal kit (includes all 08845 18. Outlet fitting 08833 .06
0-rings and seals) 19. Body housing 08834 22
. Screen 08973 20. Control lever 08835
. Quick disconnect 08449 .06 21. Spring 08844
Body 08825 .32 22. Machine screw, 03870
. Orifice, hot end 08826 .04 6-32 X 1/4"
Plug 08827 .02 23. Set screw, 03072
. Vortex tube assembly 23030 1/4"-NC X 1/2"
. Spacer, narrow 08966 24. Spacer 08836
Venturi 08967 .02 25. Pin, valve plate 08838 .02
Spacer, wide 08968 26. Machine screw, 03886
Threaded retainer 08829 .06 10-24 X 1/2"
Elbow, 1/4" male 08869 1 27. Belt 04430 2
Belt clip 08974 .06 28. Heat shield 08981 .18



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

WARNING !

CPE-20 AIR FILTER FOR HP MODEL RESPIRATOR

The CFP will not remove carbon monoxide or other toxic gases.

No.

Description

(-) CPF-20 Air filter, with

regulator

(-) CPF-20 Air filter,

(_

A WNPE

(62)

17.
18.
19.
20.

~

without regulator
Filter cartridge
adaptor kit

. Handle (strap)

. Pressure gauge

. Pressure relief valve
. Tee, 3/8" NPT,

male branch

. Filter cartridge
. 3/8" NC X 1" hex head

cap screw

. Washer, 3/8"ID X

11/4"OD

. 3/8" -NC hex nut
. 1/4" petcock

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Base bracket

Pipe plug, 1" NPT
1/2" SAE flat washer
1/2" -NC hex nut
Gasket and o-ring kit
3/8" dia. Lock waher
Nipple, 3/8" NPT X
2", brass

Air filter cap

Plug, 3/8" NPT, brass
Stud, filter cap
Pressure regulator

Stock #

03578

03577

03569

03623
00024
01909
41340

03547
03252

03310

03311
01993
03557
03532
03515
03511
08942
03318
03720

03584
03536
03545
03582

Weight
21.0
19.0

1.36

.14

3.54
.04

.04

.54
.26

.04
.08

1.86
.06
.08

-41-

(18)




650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

WARNING !!!

The CFP will not remove carbon monoxide or other toxic gases.

© 00 ~NO U~ W

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

. Description

CPF-80 air filter
assembly

Filter cartridge
adaptor kit

. Filter cartridge
. Cap screw,3/8-NC X 1"

hex head

. Washer,1 1/4" OD

. Nut, 3/8-NC

. Petcock 1/4"

. Base bracket

. Plug, 1" NPT

. Washer, 1/2" SAE flat
. Nut, 1/2-NC

10.
11.
12.
13.
14
15.

Gasket and o-ring kit
Washer, 3/8" lock
Stud, 1/2-NC X 2"
Handle strap
Pressure gauge
Cross manifold,

3/8" NPT

Nipple, 3/8"NPT hex
Relief valve, 1/4" NPT

Pressure regulator,3/8"

NPT large body
Cap, CPF filter
Plug, 3/8" NPT brass

CPE-80 AIR FILTER FOR HP MODEL RESPIRATORS

Stock #

03527

03569

03547
03252

03310
03311
01993
03557
03532
03515
03511
08942
03318
03545
03623
00024
22941

03596
01909
22939

03584
03536

Weight
22.0
1.36
3.54

.04
.04
.54
.26

.04
.08

.08

1.86
.06

-42-

(15)

(13)

CPF-80 Air Filter




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

APOLLO CAP-1 AMBIANT AIR PUMP FOR LP MODEL RESPIRATORS

No Description Stock # Weight Optional Accessories

(-) CAP-1 22383 65 No Description Stock # Weight
Ambiant air pump

1. Filter media, inlet filter 21830 .02 (-) Remote air inlet kit, 50 ft. 21837 16.0

2. Filter cartridge, 15030 .02 (-) Extension Kit, 21838 75.0
outlet filter remote air, 50 ft.

3. Gasket, outlet filter 21831 (-) Elevated inlet kit 21839 5.0
bowl (-) Outlet filter 22433 1.12

4. Gauge, 1/4" pressure, 21832 .16 less element
0-30 PSI

5. Relief valve 21833 .14

6. Disconnect, 3/8" 21834 42

7. Vanes, set of 4 21835 .28

8. Inlet filter assembly 21836 43

G CAP-1

-43-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca
APOLLO CAP-4 AMBIENT AIR PUMP FOR LP MODEL RESPIRATORS
No Description Stock # Weight No Description Stock # Weight
(-) CAP-4C with cart 22384 205 11. Element, 05065 1
(-) CAP-4 with frame 22530 175 exhaust filter
12. Petcock, drain 01993 1

1. Filter media, inlet filter 21830 .02 13. Flow valve, 01241 .36
2. Filter cartridge, 15030 .02 1/2" w / handle

outlet filter 14. Outlet filter 22433 1.12
3. Gasket, outlet 21831 less element

filter bowl
4. Gauge, 1/4" pressure, 21832 .16 Optional Accessories

0-30PsI
5. Relief valve 22434 .36 No Description Stock # Weight
6. Disconnect, 21834 42

3/8" open type (-) Remote air inlet kit, 50 ft. 21837 16.0
7. Disconnect, 22438 46 (-) Extension kit, 21838 75.0

1/2" closed type remote air, 50 ft.
8. Inlet filter assembly 22452 .26
9. Filter / regulator, 1/2" 05530 2.68 Note: La pompe CAP-4, fourni soit pour deux cagoules
10. Lubrificator, 1/2" 05531 1.14 de sablage ou six demi-masques.

(1,8
@
2,3, 14)

(6)
@)

CAP-4 with frame

CAP-4C with two wheel cart 1)

(12)

CAP-4

-44-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CARBON MONOXYDE MONITOR, CMS-2 PORTABLE

No. Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock #
(-) CMS-2 CO monitor 22894 9 6. Alarm light, exterior 22923
package, includes: monitor, calibration w/ wire
connector, and 10 PPM test gas 7. Fitting, 1/4" OD 22924
. CMS-2 CO monitor 22892 7 quick fit
(instrument only ) 8. Tubing, urethane, 12475
. Calibration connector 22893 per foot
assembly (-) sensor ( not shown ) 22919
3. Test gas 10 PPM 22865 (-) Regulator / filter 22920
Test gas, impurity free 11132 ( not shown)
4. Flowmeter 21376 (-) Filter element 22921
5. Horn w/ wire, 22922 ( not shown )
12 volt DC
® o /(2)
AR SR
/7 A N
—
= |
© — g —
‘e :
o I@ﬂ
)
@\ ]
\ @ J
— 3 — }
1 T \ —
Lﬁ: Y . j @ ~—
\ ~
“@ CMS-2
Description Stock # Description Stock #
(-) Air line humidifier, 03600 (-) Remote alarm kit 22909
used with CMS-2 only Includes: alarm. Stand. wiring connector
(-) Cable, remote alarm 22910 50 ft. Cord

extension 50 ft.

-45-




No.

(-) CMS-1 CO monitor package includes:

(62}

Description

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CARBON MONOXYDE MONITOR, CMS-1

Stock #

monitor. calibration connector. and

10 PPM test gas

. CMS-1 CO monitor

Includes: monitor &
items 4 to 10

. Calibration connector

assembly

. Test gas 10 PPM

Test gas, impurity free

. Regulator / Filter
. Flowmeter
. Horn w/ wire,

12 volt DC

23017

23012

23011

22865
11132
23013
21376
22922

STATIONARY INSTALLATION

Weight

7.5

55

No.

10.
()
()

©)

©)

Description

. Adaptor, straight, 1/8"

NPT X 1/8" barb

. Adaptor, elbow, 1/8"

NPT X 1/8" barb

. Tubing, urethane

per foot

reducer, 1/4" X 1/8"
Sensor ( not shown )
Filter element

( not shown )
Remote alarm kit
Includes: alarm, stand,
wiring connector, and
50 ft. Cord

Cable, remote alarm
extension, 50 ft.

Stock #

11732
11733
12475
02026
23015
23014

22909

22910

@

————acfjl

B

)
(8)

()

CMs-1

-46-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BULLARD HELMET SERIES 88VX

Model Description

88VX1330 |Bullard helmet series 88VX;

breathing tube, constant air connector
with nylon belt

38" nylon cape

88VX3230 |Bullard helmet series 88VX;

breathing tube, constant air connector
with nylon belt

28" nylon cape

46VX Nylon cape, 28" length

13vX Nylon cape, 38" length

47-



http://www.bullard.com/Photo Gallery/Alphanumeric Listing/0-9/46VX.tiff

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BULLARD REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model Description

21VvX Nylon cape " Golden gate”
38" length

=
L

A

36VX Hibernia nylon cape 38" length

Hibernia nylon cape 38" length
36XLVX |extra-large size

EVX30 Breathing tube 88VXBT with
F30 coupling, industrial plug 1/4"
and nylon belt

£
s

EVX35 Breathing tube 88VXBT with
F35 coupling, industrial plug 1/2"
and nylon belt

EVX40 Breathing tube 88VXBT with
flow control valve, industrial plug 1/4"
and nylon belt

-48-


http://www.bullard.com/Photo Gallery/Alphanumeric Listing/E-P/evx30.tiff
http://www.bullard.com/Photo Gallery/Alphanumeric Listing/E-P/evx35.tiff
http://www.bullard.com/Photo Gallery/Alphanumeric Listing/E-P/evx40.tiff
http://www.bullard.com/ProductPhotos/resp/1_88VXseries/21VX.jpg
http://www.bullard.com/PhotoGallery/Respiratory_Protection/Blasting_and_Grinding/88VX_Series/slides/36VX.html

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BULLARD REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model Description
88VXTGP Standard headband suspension
88VXRTP Ratchet headband suspension
TT3 Sportek brow pad

TT3VI Vinyl brow pad
99PL Inner shell

88VX0OS Outer shell
88CA Replacement carrying strap

\4"\\}
% 88VXAK Maintenance kit- door/gasket/latch

G7713 Window frame gasket

-49-


http://www.bullard.com/PhotoGallery/Respiratory_Protection/Blasting_and_Grinding/88VX_Series/slides/88vxak.html

] Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BULLARD REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model Description

F30 Industrial constant air connector, 1/4"

‘ . and nylon belt

F35 Industrial constant air connector, 1/2"
and nylon belt

.’h F40 Industrial flow control valve 1/4"

and nylon belt

88VXBT Breathing tube
-

88CK Breathing tube connector 88CK

;.‘ &3 respiratoire
SIS

h 20NC Chin strap for 88VX or 99PL

Qt \ 88CS Chin strap for 88PL

77040 Inner lens, 4 1/2" x 12 13/16", 0,040"
77020 Outler lens, 5" x 14", 0.020"
77020A Outler lens, 5" x 14", 0.020" (with blue plastic)

-50-


http://www.bullard.com/PhotoGallery/Respiratory_Protection/Blasting_and_Grinding/88VX_Series/slides/88ck.html
http://www.bullard.com/PhotoGallery/Respiratory_Protection/Blasting_and_Grinding/88VX_Series/slides/F30.html
http://www.bullard.com/PhotoGallery/Respiratory_Protection/Blasting_and_Grinding/88VX_Series/slides/F35.html
http://www.bullard.com/PhotoGallery/Respiratory_Protection/Blasting_and_Grinding/88VX_Series/slides/20NC.html
http://www.bullard.com/PhotoGallery/Respiratory_Protection/Blasting_and_Grinding/88VX_Series/slides/88CS.html

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BULLARD REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model Description
41 AF Filter cartridge
Distributor
MV2400 Muffler / Valve assembly
HC2400BB Belt bracket
EDP10 Ambiant air pump 3/4 HP
110 Volt
23611 Inlet filter
5 S17101 Outlet filter
15921 Repair kit for pump
o ] EDP-10
10473

-51-




N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

NOVA REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model Description

NV-2000XL |NOVA HELMET

with breathing tube
constant air connector
nylon belt and cape 38"

NV2002XL |Nova cape 38"

NV2009/ [Helmet lining kit

S-M-L

-52-




N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1IN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

NOVA REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model Description

NV-2021 Breathing tube

NV-2004 Window frame kit

NV-2003 |Window gasket

NV-2018 Inner lens
NV-2017 |Outer lens (tear off)

NV-2031 |Outer lens (rigid)

-52A-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BULLARD PAINTING MASK

Modele Description

SPEC40S Full-face continuous air flow
with air connector 1/4"
Size small

SPEC40L Full-face continuous air flow
with air connector 1/4"
Size medium/large

LC Self-adhesive flexible visor 25/pkg

FAMB30S HP Half-mask positive pressure airline respirator
Small

FAMB30M HP Half-mask positive pressure airline respirator
Medium

FAMB30L HP Half-mask positive pressure airline respirator
Large

FAMB35S LP Half-mask positive pressure airline respirator
Small

FAMB35M LP Half-mask positive pressure airline respirator
Medium

FAMB35L LP Half-mask positive pressure airline respirator

“‘\ Large

-53-




u Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SAFETY ACCESSORIES

Nylon blast suit

Description Stock # Weight
Size (M) 22914 2.0
Size (L) 22915 3.0
Size (XL) 22916 3.0
Size (XXL) 22917 3.5
Size ( XXXL) 1860N 4.0

Leather blast suit

Description Stock # Weight
Size (S) 08920 4.0
Size (M) 08921 4.0

Size (L) 08922 45
4 Size (XL) 08923 5.0

| ¢
Size (XXL) 1858C 5.0
Size ( XXXL) 1860C 5.5

Leather gloves

Leather glove (bue) 1.0

Blast suit leather/cotton Leather glove (red) 1.0
Description Stock # Weight
Air control valve/w belt 100024 .60

Constant-flow connector

Air Control Valve (ACV 1) for HP models:
Without belt 21415 .25
With belt 21422 .60

Constant-flow connector
for LP models:

Without belt 21429 .25
with belt 21777 .60
Description Stock # Weight
Tuque hood

PolyCotton 77-4461

Polyester 77-4461-1

-54-



Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE LONG VENTURI STYLE

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
LONG VENTURI STYLE

Model Length

Stock

Thread

Entry

Jacket

11/4"

Contractor

Flanged
w/Qk Cplg

11/4"

Metal

Urthane

RUBBER

3/16" Orifice - 45 cfm @ 100 psi

TSR-3 4
CSD-3 4"
TMP-3 5-3/4"
TMP-3 4"

1/4" Orifice - 81 cfm @ 100 psi

TSR-4 5-1/4"
CSD-4 5-1/4"
TMP-4 6"

TMP-4 5-1/4"

5/16" Orifice - 137 cfm @ 100 psi

TSR-5 5-5/8"
CSD-5 5-5/8"
TMP-5 6-1/4"
TMP-5 5-5/8"

3/8" Orifice - 196 cfm @ 100 psi

TSR-6 6-1/2"
CSD-6 6-1/2"
TMP-6 6-3/4"
TMR-6 6-1/2"
TXP-6 6-3/4"
TXR-6 6-1/2"
TXD-6 6-1/2"
SDX-6 6-1/2"
TFR-6 6-1/2"

7/16" Orifice - 254 cfm @ 100 psi

TSR-7 7-13/4"
CSD-7 7-13/4"
TMP-7 7-13/4"
TMR-7 7-13/4"
TXP-7 7"

TXR-7 7-13/4"
TXD-7 7-13/4"
SDX-7 7-13/4"
TFR-7 7-13/4"

04950
01384
23519
05452

04951
01385
23520
05453

04952
01386
23521
05454

04953
01387
23522
05455
23525
92026
99147
01394
04968

04953
01387
23523
05455
23525
92026
99147
01394
04968

* Quick coupling nozzle holder is included. Coupling gasket serves as nozzle washer

-55-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE NOZZLES

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE LINED Thread Entry Jacket

Model Length Stock 11/4" | Contractor 1" Metal | RUBBER
3/16" Orifice - 45 cfm @ 100 psi
TIP-3 3-3/4" 23507 . . .
CJD-3 3" 01378 . . .
TYP-3 3-3/4" 23501 . . .

1/4" Orifice - 81 cfm @ 100 psi

TIP-4 3-3/4" 23508
CJD-4 3" 01379
TYP-4 3-3/4" 23502

5/16" Orifice - 137 cfm @ 100 psi

TJIP-5 3-3/4" 23509
CJD-5 3" 01380
TYP-5 3-3/4" 23503

3/8" Orifice - 196 cfm @ 100 psi

TJIP-6 3-3/4" 23510
CJD-6 3" 01381
TYP-6 3-3/4" 23504

7/16" Orifice - 254 cfm @ 100 psi

TIP-7 3-3/4" 23511
CJD-7 3" 01382
TYP-7 3-3/4" 23505

1/2" Orifice - 338 cfm @ 100 psi

TJIP-8 3-3/4" 23512
CJD-8 3" 01383
TYP-8 3-3/4" 23506

-56-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SPECIALTY NOZZLES

Description Stock no. Weight
1" ENTRY, BORON CARBIDE, LONG VENTURI NOZZLES,
METAL JACKET 1-1/4" THREAD (Nozzle includes NW-4 washer)
BSD-4 1/4" orifice

x5-1/4" long......... 01419 2
BSD-5 5/16" orifice

x 5-5/16" long....... 01420 2
BSD-6 3/8" orifice

x6-1/2" long......... 01421 2
BSD-7 7/16" orifice

x 7-3/4" long......... 01422 2
BSD-8 1/2" orifice

x 8-13/16" long...... 01423 2

MARCO BLAZE NOZZLES

1" STANDARD ENTRY W/1-1/4" STANDARD THREADS
LONG VENTURI NOZZLE W/SILICON LINER
LIGHT WEIGHT URETHANE JACKET

#4 1/4" orifice..........o.oooiilL 10SN4UN
#5 5/16" orifice...............coeeniil 10SN5UN
#6 3/8" orifice.........ccoiiiiiiinll 10SN6UN
#7 7/16" orifice................oooill 10SN7UN

-57-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLEMLITE®SILICON CARBIDE NOZZLES

CLEMLITE® LINED
LONG VENTURI STYLE

Thread

Entry

Jacket

11/4"

Contractor

Flanged
w/Qk Cplg

1"

11/4"

Metal | RUBBER

Model Length Stock
3/16" Orifice - 45 cfm @ 100 psi
SSD-3 4" 01617
SSR-3 4" 04702
SMD-3 4" 04520
SMR-3 4" 04538

1/4" Orifice - 81 cfm @ 100 psi

SSD-4 5-1/4"
SSR-4 5-1/4"
SMD-4 5-1/4"
SMR-4 5-1/4"

5/16" Orifice - 137 cfm @ 100 psi

SSD-5 5-5/8"
SSR-5 5-5/8"
SMD-5 5-5/8"
SMR-5 5-5/8"

3/8" Orifice - 196 cfm @ 100 psi

SSD-6 6-1/2"
SSR-6 6-1/2"
SMD-6 6-1/2"
SMR-6 6-1/2"
SXD-6 6-1/2"
SXR-6 6-1/2"
SFD-6 6-1/2"
SFR-6 6-1/2"

7/16" Orifice - 254 cfm @ 100 psi

SSD-7 7-3/4"
SSR-7 7-3/4"
SMD-7 7-3/4"
SMR-7 7-3/4"
SXD-7 7-3/4"
SXR-7 7-3/4"
SFD-7 7-3/4"
SFR-7 7-3/4"

1/2" Orifice - 338 cfm @ 100 psi

SSD-8 8-13/16"
SSR-8 8-13/16"
SMD-8 8-13/16"
SMR-8 8-13/16"
SXD-8 8-13/16"
SXR-8 8-13/16"
SFD-8 8-13/16"
SFR-8 8-13/16"

01618
04703
04521
04539

01619
04704
04522
04540

01620
04705
04523
04541
04592
04601
01623
04732

01621
04706
04524
04542
04593
04602
01624
04733

01622
04707
04525
04543
04594
04603
01625
04734

-58-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CLEMLITE® SILICON CARBIDE NOZZLES

CLEMLITE® LINED
Model Length  Stock

Thread

Entry

Jacket

11/4" | Contractor

1"

Metal

| Urethane

3/16" Orifice - 45 cfm @ 100 psi

SJD-3 3" 04648
SJR-3 3-3/8" 04720
SYD-3 3" 04556
SYR-3 3-3/8" 04574

1/4" Orifice - 81 cfm @ 100 psi

SJD-4 3" 04649
SJR-4 3-3/8" 04721
SYD-4 3" 04557
SYR-4 3-3/8" 04575

5/16" Orifice - 137 cfm @ 100 psi

SJD-5 3" 04650
SJR-5 3-3/8" 04722
SYD-5 3" 04558
SYR-5 3-3/8" 04576

3/8" Orifice - 196 cfm @ 100 psi

SJD-6 3" 04651
SJR-6 3-3/8" 04723
SYD-6 3" 04559
SYR-6 3-3/8" 04577

7/16" Orifice - 254 cfm @ 100 psi

SJD-7 3" 04652
SJR-7 3-3/8" 04724
SYD-7 3" 04560
SYR-7 3-3/8" 04578

1/2" Orifice - 338 cfm @ 100 psi

SJD-8 3" 04653
SJR-8 3-3/8" 04725
SYD-8 3" 04561
SYR-8 3-3/8" 04579

-58A-




] Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SPECIALTY NOZZLES AND NOZZLE WASHERS
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE RUBBER JACKETED NOZZLES

Nozzle Washers Long Venturi Style
Description Stock # Weight |Description Stock #
NW-1 for CT & CTB TSP-3 3/16" orifice x 4 3/4"L 23513
Nozzles, pk of 10 21580 <5 TSP-4 1/4" orifice x5 7/8"L 23514
NW-2 for CSB & CBP TSP-5 5/16" orifice x 6 1/4"L 23515
Nozzles, pk of 10 21675 <5 TSP-6 3/8" orifice x 7 15/16"L 23516
NW-3 for CAM TSP-7 7/16" orifice x 8 1/2"L 23517
Nozzles, pk of 10 21583 <5 TSP-8 1/2" orifice x 9 3/4"L 23518
NW-4 for 1 1/4" thread
Nozzles, pk of 10 00869 <5

NW-25 for 1" entry

Contractor thread

Nozzles, pk of 10 91024 <.5
NW-32 for 11/4" entry

Contractor thread

Nozzles, pk of 10 91026 <5

Miscellaneous

Description Stock # Weight
Nozzle pressure gauge kit

with three needles 01232 5
Needles, set of 20 02126 <5

Short Straight barrel, metal Jacket 3/4

Tungsten carbide

Description Stock # Weight
CT-2* 1/8" orifice x 1 3/4" L 01351 5
CT-3* 3/16" orifice x 1 3/4" L 01352 5
CT-4* 1/4" orifice x 1 3/4" L 01353 5
CT-5* 5/16" orifice x 1 3/4" L 01354 .5
CT-6* 3/8" orifice x 1 3/4" L 01355 5
CT-8* 1/2" orifice x 1 3/4" L 01356 .5

Boron carbide

Description Stock # Weight
CTB-2* 1/8" orifice x 1 3/4" L 21090 5
CTB-3* 3/16" orifice x 1 3/4" L 21091 .5
CTB-4* 1/4" orifice x 1 3/4" L 21092 5
CTB-5* 5/16" orifice x 1 3/4" L 21093 .5
CTB-6* 3/8" orifice x 1 3/4" L 21094 5
CTB-8* 1/2" orifice x 1 3/4" L 21095 .5

-50-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

NOZZLE HOLDERS

Aluminum nozzle holders

Description Stock #
For 3/4" thread nozzles
CHE-1/2 for hose 00577

1/2"ID X 1 3/16" OD
For 1 1/4" thread nozzles

CHE-1 for hose 00578
3/4" 1D, 1 1/2" OD

CHE-2 for hose 00579
11D, 1 7/8"OD

CHE-3 for hose 00580
11/4" 1D, 2 5/32" OD

CHE-4 for hose 00581

11/2"ID, 2 3/8" OD

Nylon nozzle holders

Description Stock #

For 1 1/4" thread nozzles

HEP-3/4 for Supa hose 99173
3/4"ID, 1 5/16" OD

HEP-1 for hose 07720
3/4"ID, 1 1/2" OD

HEP-2 for hose 07721
1"I1D, 1 7/8" OD

HEP-3 for hose 07722

1 1/4"ID, 2 5/32"0D
For contractor thread nozzles

NHP-3/4" 11398
for hose 1 5/16" OD

NHP-1 04106
for hose 1 1/2" OD

NHP-2 04127
for hose 1 7/8" OD

NHP-3 04128

for hose 2 5/32" OD

NHP-1 NHP-2 NHP-3
Nozzle Holders

Quick coupling nozzle holders

Description Stock #
For flanged nozzles

CFFH-A aluminum 00575
CFFH-B brass 00576
FHP nylon 07718

(Coupling gasket serves as nozzle washer)
For 1 1/4" thread nozzles

CFA aluminum 00552
SCF brass 00592
CFP nylon 07716

(CQGP-3 gasket)

For contractor thread nozzles

CFPM nylon 07719
(CQGP-3 gasket)

CFP CFPM

Quick Coupling Nozzle Holders

-60-


http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/img/NHP-Nylon-Nozzle-Holders.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/Clemco/Blast-Machine-Accessories/NHP-Nylon-Nozzle-Holders.html&usg=__liZ_5Zx9_uJsa_2jyeyyJI414t4=&h=418&w=324&sz=88&hl=fr&start=1&tbnid=CTCzkvmUxcmH_M:&tbnh=125&tbnw=97&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCLEMCONOZZLE%2BHOLDER%26gbv%3D2%26hl%3Dfr
http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.burwell.com.au/images/Blast_Hose_Fittings/9lrg.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.burwell.com.au/default.asp%3Fid%3D19&usg=__QCjOSJqqVyRLZzZtibOwbmAAW9E=&h=413&w=413&sz=182&hl=fr&start=2&tbnid=0HomuWHy80lleM:&tbnh=125&tbnw=125&prev=/images%3Fq%3DNYLON%2BTHREADED%2BCOUPLINGS%26gbv%3D2%26hl%3Dfr

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Aluminum guick couplings

Description Stock #
CQA-1/2 00599
for 1/2"ID X 1 3/16"OD hose

(CQG gasket)

CQA-1 00568
for 3/4"ID X 1 1/2"OD hose
(CQG gasket)

CQA-2 00569
for 1"ID X 1 7/8"OD hose
(CQG gasket)

CQA-3 00570
for 1 1/4"ID X 2 5/32"0D hose
(CQG gasket)

CQA-4 00573

for 1 1/2"ID X 2 3/8"0OD hose
(CQG gasket)

QUICK COUPLINGS

Weight

5

CQP-1 CQP-2

CQP Quick Couplings

Nylon guick couplings

Description

CQP-1 08412
for 3/4"ID X 1 1/2"OD hose
(CQGP-1 gasket)

CQP-2 21711
for 1"ID X 1 7/8"OD hose
(CQGP-3 gasket)

CQP-3 08414
for 1 1/4"ID X 2 5/32 OD hose
(CQGP-3 gasket)

CQP-4 07714
for 1 1/2"ID X 2 3/8"0OD hose

Stock #

Nylon guick coupling to fit Supa hose

Description

CQPS-3/4 11395
for 3/4"ID X 1 5/16"0OD hose
(CQGP-1 gasket)

CQPS-1 21088
for 1"ID X 1 1/2"OD hose
(CQGP-2 gasket)

CQPS-2 08413
for 1 1/4"ID X 1 7/8"OD hose
(CQGP-3 gasket)

Replacement lock spring
for CQP couplings
Pk of 25 21585

-61-

Stock #

Weight

5

Weight

5


http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/img/CQP-Nylon-Quick-Couplings.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/Clemco/Blast-Machine-Accessories/CQP-Nylon-Quick-Couplings.html&usg=__jDVibllaQlwOLAy-Liqxi9lpBVk=&h=261&w=324&sz=109&hl=fr&start=2&tbnid=NKmywh8o2_ZDtM:&tbnh=95&tbnw=118&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCLEMCO%2BQUICK%2BCOUPLING%26gbv%3D2%26hl%3Dfr

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

THREADED QUICK COUPLINGS, COUPLING GASKETS

SCREWS AND LOCK PINS

Aluminum threaded quick couplings

Description Stock # Weight
CFA-1/2 for 1/2"threaded pipe nipple

( CQG gasket) 00558 5
CFA-3/4 for 3/4" threaded pipe nipple

( CQG gasket) 00559 5
SB-1 for 1 1/4" threaded pipe nipple

( CQG gasket) 00550 1
SB-2 for 1 1/2" threaded pipe nipple

(CQG gasket) 00554 1
CFA-3 for 2" threaded pipe nipple

(CQG gasket) 00556 1
SB-2 for 1 1/2" BRASS 00555
SB-1 for 1 1/4" BRASS 00551
Nylon threaded quick couplings
Description Stock # Weight
CFP-P 1 1/4" with pipe nipple for

standard blast machines

2 cu.ft. And larger

( CQGP-3 gasket ) 10806 1
CFP-2 1 1/2" without pipe nipple

(CQGP-3) 07715
CFP-2C 1 1/4" with pipe nipple for

2cu.ft. Contractor

blast machines

( CQGP-3 gasket ) 21733 1
CFP-4C 1 1/4" with pipe nipple for

4cu.ft. Contractor

blast machines

( CQGP-3 gasket ) 21734 2
CFP-6C 1 1/4" with pipe nipple for

6 cu.ft. Contractor

blast machines

( CQGP-3 gasket ) 21735 2

Coupling gaskets

Description Stock #
CQG, pk of 10 00850
CQGP-1, pk of 10 08852
CQGP-2, pk of 10 21584
CQGP-3, pk of 10 08853
CQ12G,sold individually 00852

Coulping screws, lock pins & lock springs

Description Stock #
Coupling screw for

Supa blast hose,

pk of 25 21582
Coupling screw for

2 braid and 4 ply hose

pk of 25 21581
Lock pin for aluminum

and brass couplings,

pk of 25 11203
Lock spring for nylon

couplings, pk of 25 21585
Coupling miscellaneous
Description Stock #

P-32 2" Aluminum

QA-51 1/2" Aluminum
QA-6 2" Aluminum

10 SB4-2" Brass Reservoir
10 SBG-2" Gross Gasket
SP-114 1 1/4" Aluminum PH
SP-116 1 1/2" Aluminum PH

-62-



u Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SANDBLAST HOSES

»5~"

STOCK # DIA.INT. DIA.EXT. TYPE PRESS.MAX. LENGHT DISP. LB./PI.

10BHO12E 172" 118" 2 Brins 150 PSI 50' 22
10BH012B 172" 11/16" 2 Brins 150 PSI 50' 22
23750 172" 13/16" 2 Brins 150 PSI 25' 12
23751 172" 13/16" 2 Brins 150 PSI 50' 24
23752 3/4" 112" 2 Brins 150 PSI 25' 17
23753 3/4" 11/2" 2 Brins 150 PSI 50' 35
23101 3/4" 15/16" Supa 150 PsSI 25' 13
23102 3/4" 15/16" Supa 150 PsSI 50' 26
23754 1" 17/8" 2 Brins 150 PsSI 25' 28
23755 1" 17/8" 2 Brins 150 PsSI 50' 54
23103 1" 11/2" Supa 150 PsSI 25' 13
23104 1" 11/2" Supa 150 PsSI 50' 27
23105 11/4" 17/8" Supa 150 PsSI 25' 22
23106 11/4" 17/8" Supa 150 PsSI 50' 45
23643 11/4" 17/8" Supa 150 PsSI 100' 90
23756 11/4" 2 5/32" 2 Brins 150 PsSI 50' 65
23450 11/4" 2 5/32" 4 Plie 150 PsSI 50' 65
23451 11/4" 2 5/32" 4 Plie 150 PsSI 100' 125
SBB-100-50S 1" 17/8" 2 Brins 150 PsSI 50' 54
SBB-100-100S 1" 17/8" 2 Brins 150 PsSI 100' 108
SBB-125-50S 11/4" 2 5/32" 2 Brins 150 PsSI 50' 65
SBB-125-100S 11/4" 2 5/32" 2 Brins 150 PSI 100' 125
SBB-150-50 11/2" 23/8" 2 Brins 150 PSI 50' 70
SBB-150-100 112" 2 3/8" 2 Brins 150 PSI 100' 135
23452 112" 2 3/8" 4 Plie 150 PSI 50' 70
23453 112" 2 3/8" 4 Plie 150 PSI 100' 135
SBB-200-50 2" 27/8" 2 Brins 150 PSI 50' 85
SBB-200-100 2" 27/8" 2 Brins 150 PSI 100' 170

STRENGTHENED PVC AIR HOSE

STOCK # DIA.INT. DIA.EXT. PRESS.MAX. LB./PI.
315004 1/4" 0.438" 150 PSI 0.06
315006 3/8" 0.594" 125 PSI 0.09
315008 172" 0.750" 100 PsI 0.13
315012 3/4" 1.031" 85 PSI 0.22
315016 1" 1.300" 75 PSI 0.30
315020 11/4" 1.620" 55 PSI 0.46
315024 11/2" 1.938" 50 PSI 0.64
312032 2" 2.490" 35 PSI 0.94

-63-


http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.busytrade.com/common/image.php%3Ffile%3D1232640%26x%3D100%26y%3D100&imgrefurl=http://www.busytrade.com/hotkeyword/Rubber_Wear.html&usg=__DlwEGCiOM6O6oavt1vrdyA4xS0Q=&h=100&w=100&sz=6&hl=fr&start=83&tbnid=Zdrh1qkl_KPQiM:&tbnh=82&tbnw=82&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dsandblast%2Bhose%26gbv%3D2%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D80
http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/img/Supa-Blast-Hose.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/Clemco/Blast-Machine-Accessories/Supa-BlastHose.html&usg=__1vP7zQNe4xYI_RfCNrb6JKU_YYU=&h=352&w=550&sz=32&hl=fr&start=1&tbnid=_y9ZA8NHoG3EBM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=133&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dclemco%2Bsupa%2Bhose%26gbv%3D2%26hl%3Dfr
http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/img/2-Braid-Blast-Hose.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.optaminerals.com/Blast-Cleaning-Equipment/Clemco/Blast-Machine-Accessories/2-Braid-Blast-Hose.html&usg=__0R89Wi9TuUD66nz9yAyHVVXenyk=&h=384&w=550&sz=23&hl=fr&start=1&tbnid=_gmXftOlP-iEOM:&tbnh=93&tbnw=133&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dclemco%2B%2Bblast%2B2%2Bbraid%2Bhose%26gbv%3D2%26hl%3Dfr
http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.jamestowndistributors.com/userportal/woeimages/00002504.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.jamestowndistributors.com/userportal/show_product.do%3Fpid%3D1718&usg=__fFDQEWirOQCm1t5xi3m93UL5fLA=&h=200&w=200&sz=22&hl=fr&start=75&tbnid=OEriv64OJWhQkM:&tbnh=104&tbnw=104&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dpvc%2Bhose%26gbv%3D2%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D60

o Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1IN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CONTRACTOR AIR HOSE (Yellow)

STOCK # DIA.INT. DIA.EXT. PRESS.MAX. LB./PIL.
CAY-050 1/2" 0.91" 300 PSI 0.276
CAY-075 3/4" 1.14" 300 PsSI 0.373
CAY-100 1" 1.38" 300 PSI 0.466
CAY-125 11/4" 1.73" 300 PSI 0.729
CAY-150 11/2" 1.97" 250 PSI 0.834
CAY-200 2" 2.56" 250 PSI 1112

MULTI-PURPOSE AIR HOSE (Red)

STOCK # DIA.INT. DIA.EXT. PRESS.MAX. LB./PI.
460 1/4" 0.52" 300 PSI 0.090
461 3/8" 0.71" 300 PSI 0.180
462 1/2" 0.83" 300 PSI 0.249
463 3/4" 1.14" 255 PSI 0.369
464 1" 1.42" 210 PSI 0.529

-64-


http://images.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.northerntool.com/images/product/images/1586652_lg.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.northerntool.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/product_6970_200266674_200266674&usg=__r2xEaBtSV9UFY_UqW7tiJYMqC2I=&h=400&w=400&sz=24&hl=fr&start=7&tbnid=aQjIzHX9zKQZnM:&tbnh=124&tbnw=124&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dred%2Bair%2Bhose%26gbv%3D2%26hl%3Dfr
http://www.buchananrubber.com/industrial hose

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

VACUUM HOSE

L

TPR HOSE*

STOCK # DIA.INT.

RFH-200 2"
RFH-250 21/2"
RFH-300 3"
RFH-350 31/2"
RFH-400 4"
RFH-450 41/2"
RFH-500 5"
RFH-600 6"
RFH-700 7
RFH-800 8"
RFH-900 9"
RFH-1000 10"

STOCK # DIA.INT.

UVv1-200 2
UV1-250 21/2"
UV1-300 3"
UV1-400 4"
UV1-500 5"
UV1-600 6"
UV1-700 e
UV1-800 8"

ARI-SUCCION **

A

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAMAH

STOCK # DIA.INT.

ARI-200 2
ARI-250 21/2"
ARI-300 3"
ARI-400 4"
ARI-500 5"
ARI-600 6"
ARI-800 8"

* LOW RESISTANT TO ABRASIVE
** HIGH RESISTANT TO ABRASIVE

-65-



u Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

HEAVY DUTY VACUUM HOSE

STOCK #
IVB-300-125RPG
IVB-400-125RPG
IVB-400-250RPG
IVB-600-125RPG
IVB-600-250RPG
IVB-800-125RPG
IVB-800-250RPG

3
4"

DIA.INT.

-65A-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PNEUMATIC QUICK COUPLING INDUSTRIAL TYPE

| e
N
o

FEMALE PLUG MALE PLUG

INDUTRIAL TYPE 1/4"

STOCK # (F) NPT STOCK # (F) NPT
20.142 1/4" 20.242 1/4"
20.162 3/8" 20.262 3/8"

INDUTRIAL TYPE 3/8"

STOCK # (F) NPT STOCK # (F) NPT
21.142 1/4" 21.242 1/4"
21.162 3/8" 21.262 3/8"
21.182 172" 21.282 172"

INDUTRIAL TYPE 1/2"

STOCK # (F) NPT STOCK # (F) NPT
22.162 3/8" 22.262 3/8"
22.182 1/2" 22.282 1/2"
22.192 3/4" 22.292 3/4"

-66-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.allproducts.com/manufacture97/hongbang/product2.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.allproducts.com/manufacture97/hongbang/product2.html&usg=__6vfE9vSqToh3EoFk5mVzTbx-F_Y=&h=200&w=200&sz=7&hl=fr&start=43&um=1&tbnid=MbBKqGi_ZAN2pM:&tbnh=104&tbnw=104&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dfemale%2Bpneumatic%2Bcoupler%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D40%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://di1.shopping.com/images/di/5a/7a/4f/6b4a714571416a596a797258626d6370463867-100x100-0-0.jpg&imgrefurl=http://shopping.superpages.com/prevost~erci_50054&usg=__2CnyT8FXVOcuoo3ZeSo2wQAZcBk=&h=100&w=100&sz=3&hl=fr&start=317&um=1&tbnid=aV6lv_QFr6OWRM:&tbnh=82&tbnw=82&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dfemale%2Bpneumatic%2Bcoupler%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D300%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://di1.shopping.com/images/di/5a/7a/4f/6b4a714571416a596a797258626d6370463867-100x100-0-0.jpg&imgrefurl=http://shopping.superpages.com/prevost~erci_50054&usg=__2CnyT8FXVOcuoo3ZeSo2wQAZcBk=&h=100&w=100&sz=3&hl=fr&start=317&um=1&tbnid=aV6lv_QFr6OWRM:&tbnh=82&tbnw=82&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dfemale%2Bpneumatic%2Bcoupler%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D300%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PNEUMATIC QUICK COUPLING INDUSTRIAL TYPE

FEMALE COUPLER MALE COUPLER

TYPE INDUTRIEL 1/4"

STOCK # (F) NPT STOCK # (F) NPT
16.1742 1/4" 16.1842 1/4"
16.1762 3/8" 16.1862 3/8"

TYPE INDUTRIEL 3/8"

STOCK # (F) NPT STOCK # (F) NPT
16.2742 1/4" 16.2842 1/4"
16.2762 3/8" 16.2862 3/8"
16.2772 1/2" 16.2872 1/2"

TYPE INDUTRIEL 1/2"

STOCK # (F) NPT STOCK # (F) NPT
16.3762 3/8" 16.3862 3/8"
16.3772 1/2" 16.3872 1/2"
16.3782 3/4" 16.3882 3/4"

-67-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://img.hisupplier.com/var/userImages/topairtools/20071206/124807.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.sinppa.com/products_15390_USA_type_quick_couplers.html&usg=__s97fNRQvAPAw49s6qiO7eJOIYsU=&h=382&w=382&sz=27&hl=fr&start=25&um=1&tbnid=db288AdRFrvZpM:&tbnh=123&tbnw=123&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dfemale%2Bthread%2Bcoupler%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D20%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.toolstop.co.uk/product/DRAP-51402.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.toolstop.co.uk/draper-51402-a91cm02-1/4-bsp-taper-male-thread-vertex-air-coupling-p1065&usg=__JCpEBp6rnkP8kxASK6pkTZf3VQY=&h=466&w=760&sz=71&hl=fr&start=36&um=1&tbnid=yC_QS7G_MVCZiM:&tbnh=87&tbnw=142&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dmale%2Bthread%2Bcoupler%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D20%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

FEMALE ELBOW 90° MALE FEMALE STREET ELBOW 90°

STOCK # (M) NPT-LENGTH STOCK # (M) NPT (F) NPT

33.2410 1/8" 33.2610 1/8" 1/8"
33.2428 1/4" 33.2628 1/4" 1/4"
33.2446 3/8" 33.2646 3/8" 3/8"
33.2454 1/2" 33.2654 1/2" 1/2"
33.2472 3/4" 33.2672 3/4" 3/4"
MALE/FEMALE STREET ELBOW 45° FEMALE TEE

STOCK# (M)NPT  (F) NPT STOCK # (M) NPT-LENGTH

33.2910 1/8" 1/8 41.265 1/8"
33.2928 1/4" 1/4" 41.270 1/4"
33.2946 3/8" 3/8" 41.275 3/8"
33.2954 1/2" 1/2" 41.280 1/2"
41.285 3/4"
41.290 1"
41.295 11/4"
CROSS HEXAGONALE FEMALE CONNECTION

STOCK # (M) NPT-LENGTH STOCK # (M) NPT-LENGTH

33.3710 1/8" 33.1710 1/8"
33.3728 1/4" 33.1728 1/4"
33.3746 3/8" 33.1746 3/8"
33.3754 1/2" 33.1754 172"

33.1772 3/4"

-68-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.ozvan.com.au/images/2553-001%255B1%255D_sml.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.ozvan.com.au/category56_1.htm&usg=__-btjF3sVN8ZlK78ruvG5p8-tP3I=&h=164&w=170&sz=6&hl=fr&start=675&um=1&tbnid=o8d8bl5r039TvM:&tbnh=96&tbnw=99&prev=/images%3Fq%3DFEMALE%2BELBOW%2B90%25C2%25B0%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D660%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.nexternal.com/kval/images/2200P66.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.kvalinc.com/catalog/brass-elbow-90-degree-union-38-female-pipe-thread.htm&usg=__oo0YljH7f9TF_BkHnnmCA3Sjn3U=&h=204&w=200&sz=9&hl=fr&start=8&um=1&tbnid=OBDB9MsojYi-RM:&tbnh=105&tbnw=103&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dbrass%2BELBOW%2B90%25C2%25B0%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.nexternal.com/kval/images/2214P88.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.kvalinc.com/catalog/brass-elbow-45-degree-street-elbow-12-female-to-12-male-pipe-thread-2214p-8-8.htm&usg=__TsHks8nKMZo0lDanfCs_WzIXm5M=&h=195&w=200&sz=33&hl=fr&start=1&um=1&tbnid=wp1h4g37oq8NKM:&tbnh=101&tbnw=104&prev=/images%3Fq%3DMALE%2BFEMALE%2BSTREET%2BBRASS%2BELBOW%2B45%25C2%25B0%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.grainger.com/B282_27/images/products/small/SMALL-6MN48.JPG&imgrefurl=http://www.grainger.com/1/3/female-tee&usg=__oblp76ptKKPpItfYOkOHY7P4gdQ=&h=89&w=100&sz=2&hl=fr&start=148&um=1&tbnid=loDWTYhuUS6YjM:&tbnh=73&tbnw=82&prev=/images%3Fq%3DBRASS%2BFEMALE%2BTEE%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D140%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://ecx.images-amazon.com/images/I/41A7JQGRZTL._SL500_AA280_.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.amazon.com/Parker-2-2-FHC-B-01-Brass-Female-Coupling/dp/B000FMW880&usg=__AKOPIe5iSePdQqmvDyv_pMsN5gM=&h=280&w=280&sz=15&hl=fr&start=2&um=1&tbnid=CLQl8KSkYn_qnM:&tbnh=114&tbnw=114&prev=/images%3Fq%3DHEXAGONAL%2BBRASS%2BFEMALE%2BCOUPLING%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://pressurewasherparts.net/catalog/images/female_cross_brass.jpg&imgrefurl=http://pressurewasherparts.net/catalog/index.php%3FcPath%3D23&usg=__5tTDblrFAnxnLdTJw3V4_nRkLiI=&h=240&w=301&sz=67&hl=fr&start=2&um=1&tbnid=sGwRZEvde9CQBM:&tbnh=92&tbnw=116&prev=/images%3Fq%3DBRASS%2BCROSS%2BFEMALE%2BCOUPLING%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

LONG PIPE NIPPLE MALE HEX PIPE NIPPLE

e
e

STOCK # (M) NPT-LENGTH STOCK#  (M)NPT (M) NPT

33.1210 1/8"-11/2" 33.1110 1/8" 1/8"
33.1212 1/8" - 2" 33.1128 1/4" 1/4"
33.1214 1/8"-21/2" 33.1126 1/4" 1/8"
33.1216 1/8" - 3" 33.1146 3/8" 3/8"
33.1218 1/8"-31/2" 33.1144 3/8" 1/4"
33.1220 1/8" - 4" 33.1142 3/8" 1/8"
33.1222 1/4"-11/2" 33.1154 /2" /2"
33.1224 1/4" - 2" 33.1152 1/2" 3/8"
33.1226 14" -2 1/2" 33.1172 3/4" 3/4"
33.1228 1/4" - 3" 33.1170 3/4" 1/2"
33.1230 1/4" -3 1/2" 33.1182 1" 1"
33.1232 14" - 4
33.1234 3/8"-11/2" SQUARE HEAD PIPE PLUG
33.1236 3/8" - 2
33.1238 3/8" -2 1/2"
33.1240 /2" -11/2"
33.1242 1/2" - 2"
33.1244 3/4" -1 1/2"
33.1248 3/4" -2 1/2" 33.2210 1/8"
33.2228 1/4"
33.2246 3/8"
FEMALE TO MALE PIPE ADAPTOR 33.2254 1/2"
' - 33.2272 3/4"
33.2282 1"
STOCK#  (M)NPT  (M)NPT REDUCING BUSHING
33.1910 1/8" 1/8"
33.1912 1/8" 1/4"
33.1913 1/8" 3/8"
33.1928 1/4" 1/4"
33.1932 1/4" 3/8"
33.1933 1/4" 1/2"
33.1946 3/8" 3/8" STOCK# (M) NPT (M) NPT
33.1948 3/8" 1/2" 33.1826 1/4" 1/8"
33.1954 1/2" 1/2" 33.1842 3/8" 1/8"
33.1958 1/2" 3/4" 33.1844 3/8" 1/4"
33.1849 1/2" 1/8"
33.1850 1/2" 1/4"
33.1852 1/2" 3/8"
33.1870 3/4" /2"
33.1880 1" 3/4"

-69-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.drillspot.com/pimages/409/40928_300.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.drillspot.com/products/116702/Generic_588-070HC_Pipe_Nipple&usg=__C0-MoUPkCvE1zVed6bSt10ptnCc=&h=300&w=300&sz=78&hl=fr&start=58&um=1&tbnid=UNDAB3OhnwJ9dM:&tbnh=116&tbnw=116&prev=/images%3Fq%3DLONG%2BPIPE%2BNIPPLE%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D40%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://secure.chassisshop.com/assets/catalog/parts/Earls/pn_901102/901102_.jpg&imgrefurl=http://secure.chassisshop.com/partdetail/901102/&usg=__T6z6COOnMwdxTe3vN7IkLqRZmKI=&h=494&w=600&sz=52&hl=fr&start=19&um=1&tbnid=9Ps-nSgMNJTX_M:&tbnh=111&tbnw=135&prev=/images%3Fq%3DMALE%2BHEX%2BPIPE%2BNIPPLE%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://imghost.indiamart.com/data/5/B/MY-1057261/ADAPTOR_250x250.JPG&imgrefurl=http://www.arenterprises.net/pipe-fittings.html&usg=___YmvI82nNooRVrW2qqkkvZVIC6U=&h=186&w=250&sz=6&hl=fr&start=46&um=1&tbnid=KHYH6en9QZKG8M:&tbnh=83&tbnw=111&prev=/images%3Fq%3DFEMALE%2BTO%2BMALE%2BPIPE%2BADAPTOR%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D40%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.grainger.com/B287_31/images/products/1LTW6.JPG&imgrefurl=https://www.grainger.com/1/1/153679-sharon-piping-30fsp1506-square-head-plug-3-4-316-ss-3000-psi.html&usg=___3vKka_D4Ag1BwZrDU2IiIR9PO8=&h=210&w=253&sz=8&hl=fr&start=54&um=1&tbnid=SXZ5AEFmNSRFNM:&tbnh=92&tbnw=111&prev=/images%3Fq%3DSQUARE%2BHEAD%2BPIPE%2BPLUG%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D40%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.grainger.com/B287_31/images/products/1MPN3.JPG&imgrefurl=http://www.grainger.com/1/1/164440-approved-vendor-1mpn5-hex-reducing-bushing-3-4-x-1-2.html&usg=__J4zVFFwECzTe-BTth812g7Cj0Lg=&h=210&w=211&sz=6&hl=fr&start=53&um=1&tbnid=ddoJcL-Ww6QBmM:&tbnh=105&tbnw=106&prev=/images%3Fq%3DREDUCING%2BBUSHING%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D40%26um%3D1

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

MALE HOSE BARB CONNECTOR FEMALE HOSE BARB CONNECTOR
S —
STOCK # HOSE (M) NPT STOCK # HOSE (M) NPT
DIA.INT DIA.INT
33.4110 1/8" 1/8" 33.4326 1/4" 1/8"
33.4120 3/16" 1/8" 33.4328 1/4" 1/4"
33.4126 1/4" 1/8" 33.4336 5/16" 1/4"
33.4128 1/4" 1/4" 33.4344 3/8" 1/4"
33.4132 1/4" 3/8" 33.4346 3/8" 3/8"
33.4160 5/8" 3/8" 33.4352 1/2" 3/8"
33.4162 5/8" 1/2" 33.4354 1/2" 1/2"
33.4166 5/8" 3/4"
33.4136 5/16" 1/4"
33.4142 3/8" 1/8"
33.4144 3/8" 1/4"
33.4146 3/8" 3/8" JOINT BARB CONNECTOR
33.4148 3/8" 1/2"
33.4150 1/2" 1/4" >
33.4152 1/2" 3/8" - o4
33.4154 1/2" 1/2"
33.4158 1/2" 3/4" STOCK # HOSE DIA.INT
33.4170 3/4" 1/2" 33.4728 1/4"
33.4172 3/4" 3/4" 33.4738 5/16"
33.4180 1" 3/4" 33.4746 3/8"
33.4182 1" 1" 33.4754 1/2"
HOSE BARB PUSH ON TO MALE HOSE BARB PUSH ON TO FEMALE SAE
CONNECTOR SWIVEL
STOCK # (M) NPT STOCK # HOSE
HOSE DIA.INT DIA.INT
33.6226 1/4" 1/8" 33.6428 1/4" 1/4"
33.6228 1/4" 1/4" 33.6433 1/4" 5/16"
33.6244 3/8" 1/4" 33.6446 3/8" 3/8"
33.6246 3/8" 3/8" 33.6454 1/2" 1/2"
33.6252 1/2" 3/8" 33.6464 5/8" 5/8"
33.6254 1/2" 1/2" 33.6472 3/4" 3/4"
33.6262 5/8" 1/2"
33.6272 3/4" 3/4"

-70-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.tire-pressure-gauge.com/images/125HBL-6-4.gif&imgrefurl=http://www.tire-pressure-gauge.com/index.php%3Fmain_page%3Dproducts_all&usg=__SFpM6ovKZFXwx3qBJgZ-qXORva0=&h=122&w=250&sz=14&hl=fr&start=245&um=1&tbnid=bnVW-41IeevNLM:&tbnh=54&tbnw=111&prev=/images%3Fq%3DMALE%2BBARB%2BCOUPLING%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D240%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https://www.mclendons.com/img/thumbs/11/11108420.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.mclendons.com/catalog.asp%3FNAV%3D4%26cat%3DPlumbing%26subcat1%3DTubing%2B%2526%2BFittings%2B-%2BBrass&usg=__0SlnsyqtZk6kHgfOytCZR4NNTMI=&h=150&w=150&sz=8&hl=fr&start=70&um=1&tbnid=1MRPwmFxbsGVtM:&tbnh=96&tbnw=96&prev=/images%3Fq%3DFEMALE%2BBARB%2BCOUPLING%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D60%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://ec-images.acehardwareoutlet.com/120/products/998020054_100907i_ns.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.acehardwareoutlet.com/(riz1pbuub2irrx45nmqtks55)/WebsiteProblems.aspx%3FSKU%3D998020054&usg=__A1trmuu7HlGybuNqXobyv9KSs7g=&h=120&w=120&sz=5&hl=fr&start=105&um=1&tbnid=Pde5lurJvFjT0M:&tbnh=88&tbnw=88&prev=/images%3Fq%3DFEMALE%2BBARB%2BCOUPLING%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D100%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.midlandindustrial.com/photos/30200.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.midlandindustrial.com/index.php%3Fp%3Dbrowse_catalog/online_catalog%26section%3Donline_catalog_pushon.html&usg=__f9feB427HnRhxFbjFR-MUcQrnQw=&h=176&w=300&sz=5&hl=fr&start=222&um=1&tbnid=VZ9_p998nXppPM:&tbnh=68&tbnw=116&prev=/images%3Fq%3DHOSE%2BBARB%2BPUSH%2BON%2BTO%2BMALE%2BCONNECTOR%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D220%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.lakeshore-automatic.com/images/pic_L284_0606.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.lakeshore-automatic.com/browse_product.php%3Ffam_id%3D7&usg=__HdPRJ7AOmmYq5P3Jzwg_c3hqSc0=&h=300&w=240&sz=32&hl=fr&start=1&um=1&tbnid=gvDQlRAFUYYS5M:&tbnh=116&tbnw=93&prev=/images%3Fq%3DHOSE%2BBARB%2BPUSH%2BON%2BTO%2BFEMALE%2BSAE%2BSWIVEL%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CHICAGO COUPLING

| HOSE END

STOCK # DIA.INT.

28.4109
28.4110
28.4111
28.4112
28.4113
28.4114
28.4115
28.4116

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2"
on

| MALE NPT

| STOCK#  DIAINT. |
28.4129 1/4"
28.4130 3/8"
28.4131 1/2"
28.4132 3/4"
28.4133 1"

-71-

| FEMALE

STOCK # DIA.INT.

28.4119
28.4120
28.4121
28.4122
28.4123
28.4124
28.4125
28.4126

1/4"
3/8"
172"
3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2"
on

STOCK #

28.4160
28.4150
28.4172
28.4174

DIA.INT.

CONN.TRIPLE
PLUG
S.WASHER
L.WASHER



http://www.hose-coupling.com/male-end-us.htm
http://www.hose-coupling.com/three-way-coupling.htm
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.hs-hosecoupling.com/universal%2520air%2520coupling%2520-%2520us%2520hose%2520end%25202%2520lug.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.hs-hosecoupling.com/12quickconnect.htm&usg=__Ybxaor79L-sDFThpndkZXJCqZ5I=&h=200&w=200&sz=23&hl=fr&start=16&um=1&tbnid=RRrkb4albfVLJM:&tbnh=104&tbnw=104&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCHICAGO%2BCOUPLING%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.jmesales.com/showimage.axd%3Fid%3D9459%26W%3D110%26H%3D110&imgrefurl=http://www.jmesales.com/category/2723/1/Air-Fittings.aspx&usg=__9sPlPF3AYup7c2MnEjSvCwQz9Rk=&h=102&w=110&sz=3&hl=fr&start=14&um=1&tbnid=YYR30AYh437yCM:&tbnh=79&tbnw=85&prev=/images%3Fq%3DFEMALE%2BCHICAGO%2BCOUPLING%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

HIGH-PRESSURE CLAMP

4 g

STOCK # HOSE DIA. SIZE RANGE
B4 1/2" 15/16" -1 1/16"
B5 12" 11/6"-13/16"

BU 9 3/4" 13/16" -1 5/16"
B9 3/4" 15/16" -1 1/2"
B 10 3/4" 11/2"-111/16"
156 1" 113/32"-19/16"

BU 14 1" 117/32" -1 23/32"
B 14 1 15/8"-127/32"
B 15 1" 17/8"-21/16"
B 19 11/4" 21/16" -2 1/4"
B 22 11/2" 2"-27/32"

BU 24 11/2" 2 3/32"-209/32"
B 24 11/2" 21/4"-27/16"
B 25 11/2" 2 15/32" - 2 23/32"

BU 28 2" 211/32" -2 17/32"

BU 29 2" 2 1/2" -2 25/32"
B 29 2" 2 3/4"-31/16"

-72-


http://www.hose-coupling.com/interlocking-clamps.htm

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

HIGH-PRESSURE COUPLING l

MALE STEM

EEMALE STEM

WING NUT

SIZE STOCK # STOCK # STOCK #
1/2" GJM-050-SP GJS-050-SP GJIN-050-DP
3/4" GJIM-075-SP GJS-075-DP GJIN-075-DP
1" GJM-100-SP GJS-100-DP GJN-100-DP
11/4" GJM-125-DP GJS-125-DP GJIN-125-DP
11/2" GJM-150-DP GJS-150-DP GJIN-150-DP
2" GJM-200-DP GJS-200-DP GJN-200-DP

FEMALE SPUD MALE SPUD
STOCK # # PIECE
172" GJF-050-SP GDS-050-B
3/4" GJF-075-DP GDS-075-B
1" GJF-100-DP GDS-100-B
11/4" GJF-125-DP GDS-125-DP
11/2" GJF-150-DP GDS-150-DP
2" GJF-200-DP GDS-200-DP
COMBINATION NIPPLE l

SIZE STOCK #

1/2" 28.2012
3/4" 28.2022
1" 28.2032
11/4" 28.2042
11/2" 28.2052
2" 28.2062

-73-


http://images.google.ca/imgres?imgurl=http://www.par-group.co.uk/UserImages/steammalestem.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.par-group.co.uk/hose-couplings-clamps/Steam-Couplings.aspx&usg=__FbKTeAuHxF5iVWzx6QRTJsKBOOs=&h=592&w=280&sz=37&hl=fr&start=6&tbnid=Wdf5mIaJg4ykSM:&tbnh=135&tbnw=64&prev=/images%3Fq%3DMALE%2BSTEM%26gbv%3D2%26hl%3Dfr
http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=FEMALE+STEM
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.par-group.co.uk/UserImages/steamwingnut.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.par-group.co.uk/hose-couplings-clamps/Steam-Couplings.aspx&usg=__80qc81LqzlPWwLDC3cG128SyQlM=&h=334&w=462&sz=31&hl=fr&start=35&um=1&tbnid=DHI7uZMwc_3WBM:&tbnh=93&tbnw=128&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dhigh%2Bpressure%2Bwing%2Bnut%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D20%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://feat-coupling.com/wp-content/uploads/2008/07/combination-nipple2.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.feat-coupling.com/%3Fcat%3D20&usg=__MmbKukRVbCHLswQ4LDvWLHGeN4k=&h=684&w=640&sz=35&hl=fr&start=1&um=1&tbnid=afJV1_5uwr0B9M:&tbnh=139&tbnw=130&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCOMBINATION%2BNIPPLE%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26um%3D1
http://www.google.fr/imgres?imgurl=http://www.centralstateshose.com/images/dixon/DoubSpud.JPG&imgrefurl=http://www.centralstateshose.com/dixonsteam.php&usg=__ilWoXzytB2lqSJ79rJG4IqADvYw=&h=69&w=68&sz=2&hl=fr&start=16&zoom=0&itbs=1&tbnid=tgt82s8L-CL8-M:&tbnh=68&tbnw=67&prev=/images%3Fq%3Ddouble%2Bspud%26hl%3Dfr%26gbv%3D2%26tbs%3Disch:1

Male Adaptor Female NPT Aluminum

PART A SIZE

CGA-050-A1
CGA-075-A1
CGA-100-A1
CGA-125-A1
CGA-150-A1
CGA-200-A1
CGA-250-A1
CGA-300-A1
CGA-400-A1
CGA-500-A1
CGA-600-A1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
on
2-1/2"
3"
4"
5"

Male NPT Female Coupler Aluminum

PART B SIZE

CGB-050-A1
CGB-075-Al
CGB-100-A1
CGB-125-A1
CGB-150-A1
CGB-200-A1
CGB-250-A1
CGB-300-A1
CGB-400-A1
CGB-500-A1
CGB-600-A1

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
on
2-1/2"
3"

4
5
6"

CAM & GROOVE ALUMINUM l

PARTA TO D

Hose Shank Female Coupler Aluminum

PART C SIZE

CGC-050-A1 1/2"

CGC-075-A1 3/4"
CGC-100-A1 1"
CGC-125-A1 1-1/4"
CGC-150-A1 1-1/2"
CGC-200-A1 2"
CGC-250-A1 2-1/2"
CGC-300-A1 3"
CGC-400-A1 4"
CGC-500-A1 5"
CGC-600-A1 6"

Female NPT Female Coupler Aluminum

PART D SIZE

CGD-050-A1 1/2"
CGD-075-A1 3/4"
CGD-100-A1 1"
CGD-125-A1 1-1/4"
CGD-150-A1 1-1/2"
CGD-200-A1 2"
CGD-250-A1 2-1/2"
CGD-300-A1 3"
CGD-400-A1 4"
CGD-500-A1 5"
CGD-600-A1 6"

-73A-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.duckol.com/uploadFiles/upimg10/Aluminium-Camlock-Coupling-Type-A--.jpg&imgrefurl=http://search.duckol.com/c/Camlock-Coupling/&usg=__bmWa1f_k4pdfdyRbWqjglEnSv78=&h=472&w=500&sz=17&hl=fr&start=3&um=1&tbnid=oyqAwZMxEbWgbM:&tbnh=123&tbnw=130&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dcamlock%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.duboisag.com/upload/products/8341_CamLockPartB.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.duboisag.com/catalog.php%3Flang%3Den%26product_id%3D287&usg=__MnRLk3enJuT7v2ByPjlyZnW6QAA=&h=211&w=267&sz=17&hl=fr&start=1&um=1&tbnid=Mwr898jc3d3b_M:&tbnh=89&tbnw=113&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dcamlock%2Bpart%2Bb%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.duboisag.com/upload/products/6370_CamLockPartC.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.duboisag.com/catalog.php%3Flang%3Den%26product_id%3D288&usg=__UQvqPLuuwE2LnuiHcalhYFDmKMY=&h=211&w=267&sz=13&hl=fr&start=2&um=1&tbnid=mnzJ7bLG29I7hM:&tbnh=89&tbnw=113&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dcamlock%2Bpart%2Bc%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.duboisag.com/upload/products/CamLockPartD.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.duboisag.com/catalog.php%3Flang%3Dfr%26category_id%3D47&usg=__T9X3r4dDfJ_TjcJcx1iM-lA49CA=&h=79&w=101&sz=5&hl=fr&start=13&um=1&tbnid=4PRdGTBNQHvM2M:&tbnh=65&tbnw=83&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCAMLOCK%2BPART%2BD%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CGE-050-A1 1/2" CGF-050-A1 1/2"
CGE-075-A1 3/4" CGF-075-Al1 3/4"
CGE-100-A1 1" CGF-100-A1 1"
CGE-125-A1 1-1/4" CGF-125-A1 1-1/4"
CGE-150-A1 1-1/2" CGF-150-A1 1-1/2"
CGE-200-A1 2" CGF-200-A1 2"
CGE-250-A1 2-1/2" CGF-250-A1 2-1/2"
CGE-300-A1 3" CGF-300-A1 3"
CGE-400-A1 4" CGF-400-A1 4"
CGE-500-A1 5" CGF-500-A1 5"
CGE-600-A1 6" CGF-600-A1 6"

| CAM & GROOVE ALUMINUM |

§

Hose Shank Male Adaptor Aluminum

PART E&F

-73B-

Male Adaptor Male NPT Aluminum


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.duboisag.com/upload/products/6337_CamLockPartE.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.duboisag.com/catalog.php%3Flang%3Dfr%26product_id%3D290&usg=__qFs9IBlgOaIjY_SpQ22MES20pl0=&h=211&w=267&sz=9&hl=fr&start=1&um=1&tbnid=-CkHMDqH1_ATbM:&tbnh=89&tbnw=113&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCAMLOCK%2BPART%2BE%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.sun-flow.com/metal/img/camlock_f.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.sun-flow.com/metal/aluminum_camlock_f.html&usg=__CRUdsOq8cafNqUgZvye0OI4yFlI=&h=320&w=240&sz=13&hl=fr&start=13&um=1&tbnid=_3wxWwomO7n-uM:&tbnh=118&tbnw=89&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCAMLOCK%2BPART%2BF%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

EAR CLAMP

STOCK # NOMINAL EXT. OUVERT DIA.

48.300 5/32" 0.161
48.302 11/46" 0.177
48.304 3/16" 0.197
48.306 1/4" 0.276
48.308 5/16" 0.354
48.310 3/8" 0.433
48.312 7/16" 0.433
48.314 1/2" 0.512
48.316 9/16" 0.591
48.318 19/32" 0.669
48.320 5/8" 0.708
48.322 3/4" 0.787
48.324 13/16" 0.866
48.326 7/8" 0.905
48.328 15/16" 0.984
48.330 1" 1.063
48.332 11/6" 1.102
48.334 11/8" 1.220
48.338 15/16" 1.339
48.340 17/16" 1.457
48.342 11/2" 1.575
48.344 15/8" 1.693
48.346 13/4" 1.811

-74-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.micromatic.com/images/3/300x300/BE-1320.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.micromatic.com/draft-keg-beer/fittings-pid-BE-1320.html&usg=__EsGTSzijlHlLbUzGtpm7NAdVNEc=&h=300&w=300&sz=11&hl=fr&start=8&um=1&tbnid=v37EVxb1y1KnjM:&tbnh=116&tbnw=116&prev=/images%3Fq%3DTWO%2BHEAR%2BCLAMP%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

FITTING CLAMPS

CLAMPS TYPE "TRIDON" STOCK# MINIMUM NORMAL MAXIMUM
48.100 5/16" 1/4" 5/8"
48.102 7/16" 3/8" 7/8"
48.104 3/8" 7/16" 7/8"
48.106 7/16" 1/2" 1"
48.108 9/16" 5/8" 11/16"
48.110 9/16" 3/4" 11/4"
48.112 11/16" 1" 11/2"
48.120 3/4" 11/4" 13/4"
48.122 11/16" 11/2" 2"
48.124 15/16" 13/4" 21/4"
48.126 19/16" 2" 21/2"
48.128 113/16" 21/4" 2 3/4"
48.130 21/16" 21/2" 3"

CLAMPS "CENTER PUNCH LOCK" STOCK#  DIA.INT.

39.6110 13/16"
39.6114 1"

39.6118 11/4"
39.6122 13/8"
39.6126 11/2"
39.6130 13/4"
39.6134 2"

39.6138 21/4"
39.6142 21/2"
39.6146 2 3/4"

39.6150 3
39.6154 31/2"
39.6158 4"

-75-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.drillspot.com/pimages/133/13395_300.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.drillspot.com/products/37428/Ideal_6X300_Snaplock_Hose_Clamp&usg=__eH_9mBOo4SoIf5qgF7wDty7RBG0=&h=300&w=300&sz=90&hl=fr&start=12&um=1&tbnid=bX4CcQTu6T6D3M:&tbnh=116&tbnw=116&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dgear%2Bclamps%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://royalclamps.win.mofcom.gov.cn/www/5%255Croyalclamps%255Cimg%255C2007927161724.jpg&imgrefurl=http://royalclamps.win.mofcom.gov.cn/en/plate01/product.asp%3Fid%3D38847&usg=__ZbxGgWGjUdS1qi5Rn7J8Oa3ILDE=&h=180&w=180&sz=18&hl=fr&start=49&um=1&tbnid=mm039_u7Gf9O3M:&tbnh=101&tbnw=101&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCENTER%2BPUNCH%2BLOCK%2BCLAMP%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26lr%3D%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7RNTN_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D40%26um%3D1

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5

COMET PORTABLE SUCTION BLAST
AND VACUUM MACHINE

Comet portable suction blast and vacuum machine

No Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock #
14. Hose clamp 12750
Comet (C150-3) suction 15. Hose transflow tube 11847
blast/vacuum unit w/150 cfm reclaimer 20 ft.
120v/1/60 12542 200 16. Reclaimer gasket 11755
220v/1/50 12547 200 17. Air gauge 11830
18. Motor adaptor gasket 11781
19. Reclaimer assembly 12390
1. Gun assembly 12300 20. Air regulator assembly 12053
2. Holding nut, brass 11914 21. Screen assembly 12388
3. Nozzle, ceramic #6 11931 22. Screen gasket 11756
Nozzle, boron #6 11936 23. J-bolt 13576
carbide 24. Airfilter, 1/2" 01308
4. Gun body 11533 25. Wheel, 6" 12214
5. # 6 orifice assembly 11953 26. Switch assembly 12384
6. Washer,rubber 12749 27. Flapper assembly 12418
7. Tube insert, aluminum 12175 28. Metering valve 12419
Tube insert,boron 12409 29. Motor 12315
carbide (optional) 30. Brush, flat 11569
8. Two-way valve 12188 31. Brush, outside 11571
9. 3/8"-1/2" bushing 12746 32. Brush, inside 11570
10. Swivel stem 11723 33. Bag, 3" X 18" 11506
11. Flex hose 1 1/2" X 20ft. 12450 34. Spring latch 11876
12. Air hose, 1/2" 12472 35. Door gasket 11760
13. Wear plate, rubber 13882 36. Fitting hose, 3/8" 06369
coated, 3" X 7" 37. Clamp, hose 3/4" 12756
o) @ @98
e —I8 (7\) \'@@gjL _________
@ 9)) ®—1 i(:_)
8 =11

(33)

Comet

-76-



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SUPER COMET PORTABLE PRESSURE AND VACUUM MACHINE

Super Comet
Formely BNP-300-4A

Portable skid-mouted pressure-blast/'vacuum machine with 0.5 cu.ft.blast machine, 3/16" orifice nozzle,
150 CFM reclaimer and dust collector 120 V/1/60.

Stock # Weight

12546 850
12315
Motor
Control Cord to
Blast Head
Reclaimer
Blast Machine \
21439
Sentinel
Metering Valve
(fine mesh) Compressed
Air Inlet
Dust Collector
11506
Dust Bags 2_24_25
{12 Required) Air filter
Ball Valve
13481 12383
Dust door Control
Gasket AS
12300
Dust Drawer Vacuum Head
Assembly
12450
Vacuum
Recovery Hose

05068 01268

Exhaust Blast Hose,

Muffler Coupled

Super Comet

-77-



Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel :

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SUCTION GUN
No. Description Stock # Weight | No. Description Stock#
(-) Suction gun (SG-300) includes: 13. Lock nut 02667
light-duty, portable hopper, with 14. Air jet sleeve 02668
10 ft. air hose, 10 ft.material hose, 15. Set screw, 1/4-NC X 1/4" 03075
screen, 5/6" tungsten nozzle 16. Nozzle
and 1/8" jet. 02641 20 3/16" orifice 01352
5/16" orifice(std.) 01354
No. Description Stock # Weight 3/8" orifice 01355
1/2" orifice 01356
(-) Coupling lock pin, 11203 17. Retaining ring 02644
pk of 25 18. Screw, round head, 02645
1. SGT air gun, nozzle 02643 8-32 X 3/8"
and hose assembly 19. Valve lift washer 02646
2. SGTairgun 02642 20. Spring, 02647
assembly 3/8"ID X 1 1/8" long.
3.  Hopper screen 02673 1 21. O-ring, 3/16"ID X 1/16" 01992
4. Hopper 02675 7 22. Valve stem 02649
5. Abrasive feed elbow 02676 7 23. Washer No. 02648
6. Retaining thumb screw 03131 8 X 1/2" OD
7. Adjusting sleeve 10809 24. Valve seat, neoprene, 02650
8. Suction body 02663 3/4"0D X 1/8" thick
9.  Suction body nut 02664 25. Valve seat, brass 02651
10. Air hose assembly, 02665 2 26. Air hose connector 02652
1/2" 1D X 10ft. 27. Valve trigger 02653
11. Material hose assembly 02666 3 28. Body 02654
1/2" 1D X 10ft. 29. Trigger hinge pin 02655
12. Airjet 30. Valve seat gasket 02657
1/16" orifice 02659
1/8" orifice (std.) 02660
3/16" orifice 02661
1/4" orifice 02662
a(m NOTE: Proper nozzle/air jet combinations
I - 3/16" nozzle and 1/16" jet
(@—E - 5/16" nozzle and 1/8" jet
- 3/8" nozzle and 3/16" jet
- 1/2" nozzle and 1/4" jet
( (8(19) (20)(21) (22) cza) @)
(@ —| @9) ﬁ{LJ ] ""m“]ﬂﬂﬂlj/
) @ "’ (15)—9_ (8)
L a7 nuni -‘J-—— By -
@
. § (13> (12) (14) )
(5) — (1)
——— ﬁi—um
@ Suction Gun

-78-



Tél.: (418) 682

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

EDUCT-O-MATIC

(13)

) (42, 43)

Y gm
- (45)
30

(18)
(19)
20)

(7

(49)
(1)

IRy
(51) (50)

Educt-O-Matic
No. Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock # Weight
(-) Educt-o-matic complete, 00751 12 25. O-ring 00786
w/attachements 26. Valve bushing 00792 <5
(-) Educt-o-matic complete, 00753 1 27. Valve bushing gasket 00793
attachment set 28. O-ring 00794
1. Blast head 00761 1 29. Washer 00795
2. Standard adaptor 00762 <5 30. Retaining ring 00796
3. Nozzle, 3/8", tungsten 00754 <5 31. Spring 00797
4. Nozzle, 3/8", steel 00763 <5 32. Valve stem 00798 <5
5. Blastjet 00765 33. Washer 00799
6. Jet basket 00766 34. Washer, brass 00800 <5
7.  Thumb screw,1/4"X3/4" 03123 35. Hex nut, 10-32 03885
8. Blast head nipple, 00767 <5 36. Washer, brass 00802
3/8" X 4" 37. Spring 00803
9. Swivel connector 00768 <.5 38. Washer 00804
10. O-ring, neoprene 00769 <.5 39. Eyelet, brass 00805
11. Main body 00770 2 40. Washer, brass 00806 <.5
12. Abrasive hose 00771 <5 41. Retaining ring 00807
13. Thumb screw,1/4"X3/4" 03887 42. Nipple and grip aasy 00810 <.5
10-24 X 1/2" 43. Pipe nipple 00808 <.5
14. Ferrule 00774 <5 44. Molded handle grip 00812 <5
15. Air hose assembly 00775 <.5 45. Handle/yoke assy 00811 <5
16. Suction jet 00776 46. Swivel nut/ insert assy 00815 <5
17. Baffle assembly 00778 <.5 47. Container latch hook 00782 <5
18. Baffle (plastic only) See 00778 48. Container latch 00781
19. Screen See 00778 49. Master adaptor 00757 <5
20. Screen gasket See 00778 50. Edge attachment 00755 <5
21. Abrasive container 00814 <5 51. Serrated attachment 00756 <.5
22. Dust bag 00785 <.5 52. Angle attachment 00758 <.5
23. Exhaust tube w/form 00784 53. Flat tip attachment 00759 <5
24. Valve body 00789 <.5

-79-



650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5

Distribution Glass Jet inc.

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

HOLLO-BLAST JR.

ﬂa@ —=
©® (1) @

2) (7)

((( Q 0

(9

‘ Pipe Lance
(5) (not included)

| ,.
& lax.

3 (10) (1)

I
(12)

Hollo-Blast Jr.

HOLLO-BLAST JR.
Description Stock #

Hollo-Blast Jr with reducer
HBJR (Includes centering collar set)
for pipe 3/4"to 2" ID 01098

Hllo-Blast Jr without reducer
HBJR (Includes centering collar)
for pipe 3/4"to 2" ID 01099

Weight

3,0

3,0

Description

1. Deflection tip
. Body
3. Stem support assy.
(incl.item 5)
4. Stem sleeve, tungsten
(2 required)
5. Throat rod and
tip assembly
6. Throat rod nut
7. retaining ring
8. Nozzle, 9/32,
tungsten carbide
9. O'Ring 9/16"
10. Knurled nut
11. Coupling,
3/8" diameter
12. Reducer

N

-80-

Stock#

01100
01101

01102
01105
01162
01108
01109
01113
08977
01111

01112
01115

Weight

.08

.06

A2

.02
.88




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

HOLLO-BLAST

9 ) @) (6) (8)

(15 (18 (15 (18 (19

(10)

(14)

17)

(11) Hollo-Blast
Hollo-Blast
Description Stock # Weight No. Description Stock# Weight
For pipe 2" to 12"(Does not include centering carriage.)
1. Nozzle, 1/2" 01406 15
HB-1 Hollo-blast 2. Nozzle, 5/8" 01407 15
with 1/2" nozzle and 3. Tool holder 01079 1,02
tungsten carbide tip 01076 5 4. Deflection tip
HB-2 Hollo-blast Tungsten carbide 01078 12
with 5/8" nozzle and Boron carbide 20968 .02
tungsten carbide tip 08446 5 5. Stem support assy.
HBB-1 Hollo-blast (incl. Item 8) 01080 .58
with 1/2" nozzle and 6. Throat sleeve, tungsten
boron carbide tip 21190 5 (longer sleeve) 01084 .06
7. Stem exten.sleeve
tungsten(shorter 01085 .06
Centering carriages for Hollo-blast sleeve)
Description Stock # Weight 8. Throat rod and tip 01086
9. Tip holding nut 01089
HBC-1 for pipe 3" to 5"ID 10. Tip protection sleeve 01090 .52
(includes collars and 11. Threaded tip
four button sets) 01124 3 protection sleeve 01091 42
HBC-2 for pipe 5" to 12"ID 12. Knurled lock nut 01092 1
(includes threaded tip 13. Stem support
protector sleeve and front gasket 01093
adjusting nut) 01131 4 14. Stem support
rear gasket 01094
15. Washer, brass 01096
16. O-ring Buna-N 01097
17. Coupling,
17/8"X17/16" 01095
18. Boron throat sleeve
2 required 20969

-80A-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SPIN-BLAST

Small Spin-Blast

Large Spin-Blast

Description Stock # Weight | Description Stock # Weight
For pipe 8" to 36" ID, (includes (2) 1/4"X 1 3/4" nozzles) For pipe 36" to 60"ID
carriage not included 02601 17,0 without carriage/ nozzles 10547 21
Carriage for small Spin-Blast Carriage for Large Spin-Blast
For pipe 8"to 17" ID 03641 7,0 For pipe 36" to 60" ID 10560 19
For pipe 12" to 36" ID 04971 22,0

(10) (11) (9) (14) (29, 30, 31) an  @n (22) (24) (25)

© Large Spin-Blast
L] nozzle head

,8) 3 (12 (13) (16) (15) (18) (26) (19) (0) @1) (23) Spin-Blast
No. Description Stock # Weight | No. Description Stock # Weight
1. Std. Pipe plug, 1" 01761 .22 22. Screw, md hd
2. Rotating nozzle 10-24 X 1" 03891
head (small) 02604 1,54 23. Hex nut, rear plate 02618 .24
3. Brake housing 02606 1,74 24. Rubber-lined nipple
4. SB nozzle, 1/4" orifice X 1 3/4" 114" 02617 .60
tungsten 01408 5 25. Quick coupling,
5. SB nozzle, 5/16" orifice X 1 3/4" threaded (NPS) 00592 1,04
tungsten 01409 5 26. Retainer ring 10898 .28
6. SB nozzle, 3/8" orifice X 1 3/4" 27. Screw, flt hd.
tungsten 01411 5 10-24 X 1" 10897
7. SB nozzle, 5/16" orifice X 3" 28. Rotating nozzle
tungsten 01410 .75 head (large) 10546 2,8
8. SB nozzle, 3/8" orifice X 4" 29. SSR-4, 1/4" orifice 04703 0.76
tungsten 01412 .75 30. SSR-5, 5/16" orifice 04704 .80
9. Set screw, 1-4/20 x 1/4'NC 03071 31. SSR-6, 3/8" orifice 04705 1,02
10. Screw, round head Spin-Blast spare parts kits
10-24 X 2 1/4" 03892 NOTE: Distributors should caution customers to have
11. Lock pin, brass 02628 .02 spare parts kit on hand when using the Spin-Blast.
12. Brake, with lining 02608 .28
13. Tube (casting) 02609 2,08 Description Stock # Weight
14. Set screw, Each kit includes:
10-24 X 3/16" 03270 Rotating nozzle head, brake w/lining, tube casting, bearing
15. Double seal bearing 02611 .3 seal, 1 1/4" rubber-lined nipple, 2 ea tube lock rings, double
16. Main body 10899 2,16 seal light bearings, tungsten carbide washers, 4 ea 1"
17. Tube lock ring 02610 .02 standard pipe plugs, 30 ea leather seals.
18. Bearing seal 02613 .02 Spin-Blast 02601
19. Leather dust seal 02614 .02 (small) 02603 7,3
20. Washer, tung carb 02616 .14 Spin-Blast 10894
21. End plate, rear 02615 .40 (large) 10894 8,0

-81-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

WET BLAST INJECTOR SYSTEM

Includes wetblast enclosure, water pump, hydrolic hose with
fittings, and nozzle adaptor. NOTE: Choose wetblast system
with nozzle adaptor to suit nozzle style.

Order nozzle separately.

Description

For one operator
50ft.of hydrolic hose,

05540 nozzle adaptor,
11/4" straight thread,
1" bore.
05541nozzle adaptor,
contractor thread,
1" bore.
05598 nozzle adaptor,
contractor thread,
11/4" bore.
For two operators
Two 50ft. Hydrolic hoses,
two 05540 nozzle
adaptors 11/4" straight
thread, 1" bore
two 05541 nozzle
adaptors contractor thread
1" bore
two 05598 nozzle
adaptors contractor thread
11/4" bore

Stock #

05500

07750

07752

5501

7751

7753

Weight

85

85

85

95

95

95

05530
Filter- Regulator
w/Gauge

J/a—\\

05531

Lubricator

Inlet for
Compressed
Air Supply

1

I'T

Intet for
Water —
Supply

05532

Air Driven
| ~ Water
Pump

1

i 05529
Muffler

05524
Hose
Fitting

U]

Wetblast Injector System
Pump Enclosure

%2706
Bushing for

High Pressure
Water Outlet

-82-

3/8" Hydraulic Hose
w/Swivel Connector

05528
02027 Needle| Valve
Street Elbow
02808

Hex Nipple

‘ Holder not
I E included

Nozzle not Adaptor
included 05516,05523
O-ring

Wetblast injector System

‘ 2
00856, 91023, 91025
Nozzle Washer
065536,05534,05535
Injector

Nozzle Adaptor

Nozzles adaptors Stock# Weight
11/4" straight thread,
1" bore. 05540 2
contractor thread,
1" bore. 05541 2
contractor thread,
11/4" thread 05598 2
W/B injector, 1"ent.(05540) 05536
W/B injector, 1"ent.(05541) 05534
W/B injector, 11/4"ent. 05535
Huile Wet blast (WDTE-9) 05598
Wetblast attachement
WB-1(Includes water jacket,
shut-off valve, flexible
hose, connections) 02701
Petcock and 9" hose 02709
02709
Shut-off Valve (Petcock)
and 9" hose
Water Jacket
= Water
) = Exiting
R Wetblast
D e e 3 Head

Nozzle Holder
Not Included

Nozzie Not
Included

02701 Wetblast
Attachment




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

ORBITE PIPE PAINTING SYSTEMS

Systems include paint spray tool with centering legs, control gun assembly, paint spray gun, air
control hose and high pressure paint hose. All systems include wooden carrying case. Standard

tip is .026 on Orbiter 1 and .036 on Orbiter Il

Orbiter Pipe Painting Systems OBT Guns
Description Stock # Weight Description Stock # Weight
OBG paint spray gun ....... 93130 2
For up to 6 ft. Long pipe OBG air control gun ........
Includes 10 ft. Air control hose and 11 ft. Paint hose. assembly 93131 5
Orbiter I, 4"to 6" ID ......... 90901 29
Orbiter Ill, 7" to 38" ID ..... 90902 52 OBT Air Control Hoses
For up to 12 ft. Long pipe Description Stock # Weight
Include 16 ft. air control hose and 18 ft. Paint hose. 10t 90925 3
Orbiter [, 4"to 6" ID ......... 93327 31 16 ft o 90926 4
Orbiter Ill, 7" to 38" ID ..... 93328 54 B2ft i, 90927 7
Hoses may be coupled to obtain various overall lengths.
For up to 20 ft. Long pipe
Include 32 ft. air control hose and 34 ft. Paint hose. OBT High Pressure Paint Hose
Orbiter I, 4"to 6" ID ......... 93329 35
Orbiter Ill, 7" to 38" ID ..... 93330 57 Description Stock # Weight
Tt 93054 2
For up to 40 ft. Long pipe 18 ft e 93056 3
Include 16 ft. And 32 ft. Air control hose coupled and 18 ft. B4 ft 93057 4
and 34 ft. Paint hose. Paint hose unions (couple paint hoses)
Orbiter I, 4"t0 6" ID ......... 93331 42 93333
Orbiter 1ll, 7" t0 38" ID ..... 93332 65 Hoses may be coupled to obtain various overall lengths.
Orbiter I, 4" to 6" ID OBT Spray Tips
Less hoses and gun ....... 93063 10
Orbiter IIl, 7" to 38" ID Description Stock # Weight
Less hoses and gun ....... 93133 34 .018 orifice ................... 93250 <5
.021 orifice ...............l. 93251 <5
.026 orifice ........cocovuvenen. 93078 <.5
.031 orifice ..............ii. 93252 <5
.036 orifice ........c.coeunenen. 93253 <5
.043 orifice ................... 93254 <5
O-Ring sets
Description Stock # Weight
O-ring set
For Orbiter Il ............ 93308 <5
For Orbiter | .............. 93309 <.5
For air control hose .... 93310 <5

-83-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

EASY LOAD SYSTEMS FOR RECYCLABLE ABRASIVES

Systems with 6 cu. Ft. Storage hopper, include:

290 cfm vacuum producer with silencer , abrasive loading
hopper with screen and cover, 6 cu. Ft. Storage hopper, 24"
dia. Blast machine attachement kit, 3" interconnecting hoses
with clamps, 3" ID vacuum hose with 3" bulk pick-up tool.

Systems with Closed Circuit Blaster (CCB), include:
290 cfm vacuum producer with silencer, 6 cu. Ft. Storage
hopper, RP dust collector, 24" dia. Blast machine attach-
ment kit, 3" interconnecting hoses with clamps, CCB tool
with 1/4" nozzle, 2" ID x 50 ft. Vacuum hose with clapms,
1/4" 1D x 50 ft. Supa blast hose, coupled.

Description Stock# Weight Description Stock# Weight
ELS-1-290 ELS-CCB-1
With wet dust drum ........ 07578 1000 w/o blast machine ........ 11416 1190
ELS-2-290 ELS-CCB-BM-1
With RP dust collector .. 21079 1125 w/6 cu. Ft. Blast mach ... 11418 1660
‘ 1 Easy Load Systen;f;;ae;&clable Abrasives
' — Reverse Pulse
Dust Coliector
[
2" vacuum hose
3" vacuum hose
6 cu.ft. Hopper D
|
6 cu. ft. Biast O
Machine 290 cfm
CCB - Closed /
Circuit Blaster K (@y& ( ) Vacuum Producer
Supa hose ELS-CCB-BM-1

Easy Load Systems for Recyclable or Description Stock# Weight
Expendable Abrasives
Systems with 17 cu. Ft. Storage hopper, include: ELS-3-290
290 cfm vacuum producer with silencer, abrasive loading With wet dust drum .......... 07498 980
hopper with screen and cover, 17 cu. Ft. Abrasive storage ELS-4-290
hopper, 3" interconnecting hoses with clamps, 3" ID With RP dust col ............. 21080 1180

vacuum hose with 3" bulk pick-up tool.

NOTE : 150 cfm Easy Load Systems are available for special
applications . Call for cotation.

Easy Load System
for Recyclable or
Expendable Abrasives

17 cu.ft. Hopper

Optional Blast Machine

Loading Hopper

Reverse Pulse
Dust Collector

ELS-4-290

290 cfm
Vacuum Producer

-84-



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

EASY LOAD VACUUM SYSTEMS AND CLOSED CIRCUIT BLAST TOOL

Easy Load systems for expendable
abrasives
Systems with 6cu ft storarage hopper, includes:

290 CFM vacuum producer with silencer, abrasive loading
hopper with screen and cover, 6cu ft collection container,
3" interconnecting hoses with clamps, 3" ID vacuum hose

with bulk pick-up tool.

Description Stock # Weight
ELS-5-290

with wetdust drum 20430 1660
ELS-6-290

with RP dust collector 20431 1785

Bulk Pick-up Tool From
Loading Hopper

Collection Container

Wet Dust Drum ELS-5-290

Easy Load Components/Parts

Description
290 CFM vacuum producer

VPR with silencer 07585 80
VPR air jet, rubberized 07516
VPR body 07518 10
Vacuum hose,

2" ID (multiples of 25' only) 10332 1
Vacuum hose,

3" ID (multiples of 25' only) 10286 1
Pick-up tool, 3" bulk 04275 25
Pick-up tool, 3" crevice 04271 20
Pick-up tool, 3" floor 04273 21
RP dust collector 20416

Filter cartridge,

9" dia. X 24" 20444 13
Dust collector dump valve 21082 12
Dust bag for RP collector 21083 1
Pressure regulator 01906 3
Lid assembly 20417
Collection container/wet

dust drum 20418
Abrasive loading hopper 07556
Storage hopper, without lid

assembly, 6cu ft 07568
Storage hopper, without lid

assembly, 17cu ft 10793
Blast machine 6 cu.ft.

w/TLR-300, Sentinel

and ACS 21074 510

Stock # Weight

-85-

Closed Circuit Blaster (CBB)

Description Stock # Weight
CCB basic tool,includes:TMP-4 nozzle,

NHP-2 nozzle holder, (1)flat brush,

(1) 90deg inside angle brush, (1)90 deg

outside angle brush 11411 24
CCB packageincludes: basic tool,

plus 2" X 50' vacuum hose

with clamps 11412 155

CCB package includes:basic tool, plus 2"
ID X 50" vacuum hose with clamps and
1 1/4"ID Supa blast hose, with

(1)CQPS-2 coupling 11414 215




10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Description

CCB tool, complete
3 ft. Twinline hose, cpld
Hose union
Sling
Boot, long, straight
Boot long , 90°
inside angle
Brush, 90°
inside angle
Boot , long 90°
Outside angle
Brush, 90°
Outside angle
Vacuum housing
Boot, short, straight
Nut ring, 4 piece
Pivot ring
Gimbal ring
Boot clamp half
(2 required)
Brush, short straight
(standard)
Hex nut, 1/4-NC reg
Blast tube 23"
TMP-4, 1/4" nozzle
NHP-2 nozzle holder
Handle clamp
Thumb screw, 1/4-NC
Wing nut, 1/4-NC
Hex nut, 1/2-NC reg
Handle, straight
Handle, angled
Handle grip, rubber,
5" long
Handle grip, rubber,
9 1/4" long
Retaining ring
Hose clamp, 2 1/2"
Cap screw
1/4-NC x 1/2"
Cap screw
1/4-NC x 3/4"
Socket Head screw,
1/4-NC x 1/2"
Square nut, 1/4-NC

Stock# Weight

11411
2240

01944
11424
11432

11433

15509

11434

15510
15502
15503
15504
15505
15506

15507

15511
03111
15512
23520
04127
15513
15525
03113
03511
15514
15515

15532

15540

15516

02817

03051

03052

15526
15527

CLOSED CIRCUIT BLAST TOOL

20
.86
.04
.24
.92

.62

.55

.78

.58
.28
48
2
.54
.16

14

2

2,9
.82
.26
.18
.02

.04
.34
.54
.06

14
.02

(26)

(20)

22)

(12) ae

&)

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

Description

Lock washer, 1/4"
International tooth

Elbow, vacuum
connection

Cap screw, 10-24 x 5/8"

Cap screw, 1/4" x 1"

Hex head

Gasket, vacuum
connection elbow

Wheel ring

Wheel, steel

Wheel brushing

Flat washer, 1/4"

-86-

Stock# Weight

03118

15518
15528

03053

11183
15520
03636
03637
03116




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

ABRASIVE CLEANER AND HOPPER RECOVERY

Industriel Equipement
Abrasive Cleaners
(standard Screen has 3/16" holes)

Desciption Stock # Weight

Three-phase, 60 hz electrics (specify 230v or 460v)
Right-Side abrasive cleaner

With debris drum ............. 21354 562
With debrisbag ............... 21355 562
Left-side abrasive cleaner
With debris drum ............. 21282 562
With debris bag ............... 21281 562
2-pot stand
For abrasive cleaner .............. 02594
Cover assemblies
For 24" machine
w/flange .................... 03104
For 24" machine
w/flange .................... 02582

Abrasive Cleaner Attachment Kits
Blast machines without flange require one of the
following kits for mounting abrasive cleaner:

For 24" dia. Machine .............. 10289 6
For 30" dia. Machine .............. 06856 8
For 36" dia. Machine .............. 06857 9

600 cfm Dust Collector

(Services abrasive cleaner only)
Three-phase, 60 hz electric (specify 230v or 460v).
600 cfm dust collector for

Abrasive cleaner .............. 06496 380
Duct hose, 6" ID,

(10 ft. Required) .............. 12452 25
Hose clamps, 61/2" dis.

(2 Required) ..........cceunenns 00750 1

20547

06506

-87-

Industrial Blast Machine System
Single Chamber with remotes
and Sentinel Metering Valve

OM
OM

22501
20951

6.0 cu.ft. Blast machine, stationary, with TLR remote
controls and Sentinel metering valve with ACS, 11/4" ID

x 50ft. Supa hose , coupled with NHP-2 nylon nozzle holder
and CQPS-2 nylon quick coupling, TLX-6 blast nozzle

1 1/2" air filter with automatic drain, Apollo 60 HP helmet
with cool-air tube, 50 ft. Respirator hose, coupled, CPF-20
Breathing air filter, 1 pair leather gloves, 1 pack of 25
helmet outer lenses, 10 nozzle washers, 10 coupling
gaskets, 6 abrasive trap sceens, ans 1 blast suit (size-large)

Desciption Stock # Weight

00924 545

Hopper Recovery Systems (Mechanical)
For heavy and coarse-mesh abrasives

Systems Include:

Hopper assembly with grating, bucket elevator with 1 HP
motor, and integrated underspeed monitor.
Desciption Stock # Weight

Three-phase, 60 hz electrics (specify 230v or 460v).
3ft x 3ft floor - level sweep-in

recovery systems ........... 06468 1170
2ft x 2ft wall-mount shovel-in
recovery systems ........... 06427 805



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

RECLAIMER CONVERSION KITS AND CABINET METERING VALVE

Reclaimer (Pressure Blast) Conversion Kits Metering Valve Assembly

(To convert BNP suction cabinets to pressure

blast cabinets.) Includes 2.0 cu.ft. Capacity blast machine, Description Stock #
1/2"ID coupled blast hose, CT-3 tungsten carbide nozzle,
reclaimer with wear palte & motor, air filter and pressure (-) Metering valve,
regulator. Order dust collector separately. Complete 12417
1. Screw, metering valve..... 23098
Description Stock # 2. Stem, metering valve....... 23097
600 cfm pressure kit 3. Body, metering valve....... 11532
(1HP, 155/1/60) ............... 12518 4. Plug, metering valve........ 12011
900 cfm pressure kit (2HP, 5. Fitting, hose,
specify 230v or 460v ) ... 12517 3/8" npt x 1/2" barb..... 6369
6. Nut, metervalve ............... 23099

Reference to "Pull-thru" indicates a system in which
the blower motor is located on the clean air side of
the dust collector.

Reclaimer (Suction Blast) Kits

To add reclaimer capabilities to any BNP suction cabinet.
Includes reclaimer with wear palte and motor, dust bag

(two on 900 cfm unit), pressure regulator, air filter, #5 BNP
gun with ceramic nozzle and all necessary hoses and fittings.

300 cfm reclaimer kit with 1/2 HP motor,

(115/1/60) .......ce..e., 12842
600 cfm pressure kit (1 HP motor,
(1 15/1/60) ............... 12841 Metenng Valve Assembly

900 cfm reclaimer kit with 2 HP motor,

(specify 230v or 460v/3/60) 13538

-88-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

GUN BNP
1 12301A COMPLET GUN # 3.5 7 12097 RUBBER SLEEVE
12301 COMPLET GUN # 4 8 12342A AIR JET # 3.5
12302 COMPLET GUN #5 12342 AIRJET #4
12303 COMPLET GUN # 6 12343 AIRJET #5
12304 COMPLET GUN #7 12344 AIRJET#6
12305 COMPLET GUN # 8 12345 AIRJET #7
2 11914 NOZZLE NUT 12346 AIRJET#8
3 11930A CERAMIC BUSE #4 9 33.6454 HOSE END FEM. 1/2"
11930 CERAMIC BUSE #5 10 33.6252 HOSE END MALE
11931 CERAMIC BUSE # 6 11 462 HOSE AIR 1/2"
11932 CERAMIC BUSE # 7 12 315008 HOSE, MEDIA
11935A BORE BUSE #4 * 11947 BUSE WIDE SPRAY #6
11935 BORE BUSE #5 12308 BAGUE, WIDE SPRAY
11936 BORE BUSE #6 11916 NOIX, WIDE SPRAY

11937 BORE BUSE #7
12894 BORE BUSE #8

4 8975 O-RING

11802 GUN BODY

6 11913 LOCK NUT, AIR JET

&)

AIR JET #
#4 #3.5 17
#4 #4 21
#5 #5 32
#6 #6 48
#7 #7 62
#8 #8 85

-890-



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CABINET REPLACEMENT LENS

STOCK # DESCRIPTION

12212 CLEMCO 12.5" X 19.5"
12213 CLEMCO 20" X 30"
12216 MOD-U-BLAST 12" X 20"
610212 CANABLAST 23 3/4" X 18 3/4"
510401 EMPIRE 14" X 22"

ACETATE SELF-ADHESIVE

STOCK # DESCRIPTION

6190 Acetate self-adhesive
613026 Acetate self-adhesive 20-5/8 X 13
613038 Acetate Canablast 23 3/4 x 18 3/4

MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES

STOCK # DESCRIPTION

16190 M PEDAL (SUCCION) 1/2"
16200 PEDAL (PRESSION)
11501 DUST BAG 300 CFM
11502 DUST BAG 300/900 CFM
11094 FILTER CABINET INEX

CABINET GLOVES

STOCK # DESCRIPTION

15270 Pure Gum / Vineel
15271 Right glove only
15272 Left glove only
12710 Vinyle left glove only
12711 Vinyle right glove only
12712 Vinyle globe

-90-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CABINET ACCESSORIES

Pressure Cabinet Nozzles

Foot Pedal Assembly

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE LINED
1/2" ENTRY, 3/4" THREADS, STRAIGHT BARREL:
(Nozzle includes 00853 NW-1 washer)

Description Stock# Weight
CT-2 Nozzle 1/8" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 01351 5
CT-3 Nozzle 3/16" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 01352 5
CT-4 Nozzle 1/4" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 01353 5
CT-5 Nozzle 5/16" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 01354 5
CT-6 Nozzle 3/8" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 01355 5

BORON CARBIDE LINED
1/2" ENTRY, 3/4" THREADS, STRAIGHT BARREL:
(Nozzle includes 00853 NW-1 washer)

Description Stock# Weight
CTB-2 Nozzle 1/8" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 21090 5
CTB-3 Nozzle 3/16" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 21091 5
CTB-4 Nozzle 1/4" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 21092 5
CTB-5 Nozzle 5/16" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 21093 5
CTB-6 Nozzle 3/8" Orifice

x1-3/4"long ............. 21094 5

-91-

Description Stock #
(-) Foot pedal assembly,
less hose .............. 20483
1. Top, foot pedal ............... 20017
2. Base, foot pedal ............. 19991
3. Valve,3wayn/c ............. 20026
4. Drive pin, groved ............ 20109
5. Screw, 1/4 nf x 3/4"
Socket head .......... 3086
6. Screw, 10-32 x 1/2"
Flathead .............. 19571
7. Adaptor, 10-32 thrd.
x1/8barb ...................l. 11731
8. Spring,
1-1/4" x 3-1/2" ....... 20121
9. Screw, 8-32 x 3/8"
thread cut ............ 11389
10. Bumper, rubber .............. 21522




o Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

VIPER TM AIR-ACTUATED PINCH VALVES

Viper Exploded View

Viper Pinch Valves

Description Stock #

@ Air-Actuated Blast Hose Pinch Valves
Complete valves with
warning sign PV400

< Parts for Air-Actuated Pinch Valves

Piston PV33
Cylinder PV34
Base PV35
Sleeve (2 required) PV36
4" U-Cup PVv37
4" O-ring PV38
Hex Bolt (2 required) PV39

Lock Washer (2 required) PV40

-902-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

GLADIATOR ™ METERING VALVES

Gladiator Abrasive Metering Valves

Description Stock #
@ "Boot or Shoe" Style Valves
Valve; Complete MV100

@ Replacement Parts

Washer; Base-to-coupling MV11

Base; 1-1/2" female NPT MV101
Top; male NPT MV102
Metering "donut" washer MV104
Coupling MV107
Coupling gasket (10 pack) MV108
Stud (2 required) MV109
Nut (2 required) MV110

-03-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BNP-65 AND BNP-220 PRESSURE BLAST CABINET RECLAIMERS

Reclaimer for 16"diameter blast machine ID. Description Stock #
NOTE: Flex hose, clamp, and lower adhesive-backed
gasket are not supplied with replacement reclaimers 6. Inlet pipe adaptor
600 cfm, 5" 12361
ID. Description Stock # 900 cfm, 6" 12363
900 cfm, 5"
()  Reclaimer assembly, with exhauster for steel media 14411
600 cfm 21251 7. Gasket, inlet adaptor
900 cfm 21253 600 cfm 11779
()  Reclaimer assembly, less exhauster 900 cfm 11759
600 cfm 21250 8. Wear-plate
900 cfm 21252 600 cfm 13011
()  Reclaimer assembly, pull-throught type 900 cfm 14055
600 cfm 21292 9. Clamp, hose
900 cfm 21293 For 600 cfm, 5-1/2" 11578
1. Motor, exhauster For 900 cfm, 6-1/2" 00750
For 600 cfm reclaimer, 1HP, 115/230v, 10. Screen assembly 21265
1PH, 60 Hz 12314 11. Gasket, door 11745
For 900 cfm reclaimer, 2hp, 230/460v, 12. Hose, light lined flex, specify feet required
3 PH, 60 Hz 5" ID for 600 cfm 12467
2. Plate, motor mount 6" ID for 900 cfm 12468
600 cfm 12004 13. Latch assembly 12263
900 cfm 12005 14. Vortex cylinder assembly, adjustable for
3. Housing, exhauster mounted reclaimer
600 cfm exhauster 12272 600 cfm 19062
900 cfm exhauster 12271 900 cfm 19065
4. Gasket, 5/16" x 1", adhesive backed, 15. Vortex cylinder assembly, adjustable for
specify feet required 00187 pull-through reclaimer
5. Paddle wheel 600 cfm 19080
600 cfm 12334 900 cfm 19084
900 cfm 12335

(15)

-93A-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

AUTOMATIC AIR VALVE

25
2) (12) (15) (24
23
15
22
19 ‘ B
. i
14
21

AIR FLOW

>

redlsos
@/@i 3¢

NOTE: With spring closed valve air flow is in opposite direction from arrow on valve body.

-94-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Automatic Air Valve
(Normally Closed)

ID Stock # Description
2123-105 3/4" Valve
2123-106 1" Valve
2123-006-99 Repair Kit

1* 2123-006-01 Gasket

2* 2123-006-02 Diaphragm

3* 2123-006-03 O-Ring

4 2123-006-04 Retainer Bushing

5* 2123-006-05 0O-Ring

6 2123-006-06 Disk Retainer

7* 2123-006-07 O-Ring

8 2123-006-08 Seat

9 2123-006-09 Disc Plate

10 Deleted" Lock Washer, Internal

11* 2123-006-11 Lock Nut

12 2123-106-12 Cap

13* 2123-006-13 Lock Nut

14 2123-006-14 Cap Screw

15 2123-006-15 Diaphragm Plate

17 2123-006-17 Lock Nut

18 2123-006-18 Body 1"

19 2123-006-19 Shaft

20* 2123-006-20 Gasket

21* 2123-006-21 Disc

22 2123-106-22 Gasket

23 2123-106-23 Spring Retainer

24 2123-106-24 Spring

25 2014-300 Vent, 1/8" (not included)

* Included in repair kit

-95-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Automatic Air Valve
(Normally Closed)

ID Stock # Description
2123-107 1 1/4" Valve
2123-108 1 1/2" Valve
2123-007-99 Repair Kit

1* 2123-007-01 Gasket

2* 2123-007-02 Diaphragm

3* 2123-007-03 O-Ring

4 2123-007-04 Retainer Bushing

5% 2123-007-05 O-Ring

6 2123-007-06 Disc Retainer

7* 2123-007-07 O-Ring

8 2123-007-08 Seat

9 2123-007-09 Disc Plate

10 Deleted" Lock Washer, Internal

11* 2123-007-11 Lock Nut

12 2123-107-12 Cap

13* 2123-007-13 Lock Nut

14 2123-007-14 Cap Screw

15 2123-007-15 Diaphragm Plate

17 2123-007-17 Lock Nut

18 2123-007-18 Body 11 /4"

18 2123-008-18 Body 1 1/2"

19 2123-007-19 Shaft

20* 2123-007-20 Gasket

21* 2123-007-21 Disc

22 2123-107-22 Gasket

23 2123-107-23 Spring Retainer

24 2123-107-24 Spring

25 2014-300 Vent, 1/2" (not includes)

* Included In Repair kit

-96-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

Automatic Air Valve
(Normally Closed)

ID Stock # Description
2123-109 2" Valve
2123-009-99 Repair Kit

1* 2123-009-01  Gasket

2* 2123-009-02 Diaphragm

3* 2123-009-03 O-Ring

4 2123-009-04 Retainer Bushing

5% 2123-009-05 O-Ring

6 2123-009-06 Disk Retainer

7* 2123-009-07 O-Ring

8 2123-009-08  Seat

9 2123-009-09 Disc Plate

10 Deleted" Lock Washer, Internal

11* 2123-009-11  Lock Nut

12 2123-109-12 Cap

13* 2123-009-13  Lock Nut

14 2123-009-14  Cap Screw

15 2123-009-15 Diaphragm Plate

17 2123-009-17  Lock Nut

18 2123-009-18 Body 2"

19 2123-009-19  Shaft

20* 2123-009-20  Gasket

21* 2123-009-21 Disc

22 Not needed

23 2123-109-23  Spring Retainer

24 2123-109-24  Spring

25 2014-300 Vent, 1/8 (not included)
* Included In Repair Kit

-97-



Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

MICRO VALVE




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1IN 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

MICRO VALVE

ID Stock # Description
2125-1006 1" Micro Valve with Urethane sleeve
2125-107 1 1/1" Micro Valve with Urethane sleeve
2125-107 1 1/2 Micro Valve with Urethane sleeve
2125-100-99 Repair Kit with Urethane sleeve

1 2125-000-01 Knob

2% 2125-000-04 Roll Pin

3 7010-505-56 Bolt

4 2125-000-02 Cap

5* 2125-000-05 Plunger

6 2125-000-06 Body

7* 2149-000-06 Plunger Seal

8* 2125-100-08 Sleeve-Urethane

o* 2125-000-09 Gasket

10 2125-006-10 Pipe Nipple, 1" Female x 1 1/2" Male

10 2125-007-10 Pipe Nipple, 1-1/4" male x 1-1/2" male

10 2125-008-10 Pipe Nipple, 1-1/2" male x 1-1/2" male

* Included In Repair Kit

-99-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

THOMPSON VALVE

-100-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

THOMPSON VALVE

ID Stock # Description
2149-006 1" Valve With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2149-106 1" Valve With Urethane Sleeve
2149-007 1 1/4" Valve With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2149-107 1 1/4" Valve With Urethane Sleeve
2149-008 1 1/2" Valve With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2149-108 1 1/2" Valve With Urethane Sleeve
2149-000-99 Repair Kit With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2149-100-99 Repair Kit With Urethane Sleeve

1 2149-000-01 Knob

2 2149-000-02 Cap

3 2149-000-19 Bump Ring

4 2149-000-03  Spring

5 2149-000-08 Nut

6%+ 2149-000-04 Piston Seal  Kit

7 2149-000-05 Piston

8*+ 2149-000-07 Tungsten Carbide Plunger Kit

9 2149-000-09 Cylinder

10*+ 2149-000-06 Plunger Seal Kit

11+ 2149-100-13 Urethane Sleeve Kit

12 2149-000-11 Base

13 7010-507-55 Bolt

14 2149-006-15 Pipe Nipple 1" x 8"

14 2149-007-15 Pipe Nipple 1 1/4" x 8"

14 2149-008-15 Pipe Nipple 1 1/2" x 8"

15* 2149-000-18 O-Ring Kit

16* 2149-000-14 Insert Kit

17* 2149-000-10 Seat Kit

18* 2149-000-13 Tungsten Carbide Sleeve

* Included In Repair Kit For Thugsten Carbide Sleeve
+ Included In Repair Kit For Urethane Sleeve

-101-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

THOMPSON VALVE I

-102-




N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

THOMPSON VALVE I

ID Stock # Description
2152-006 1" Valve With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2152-106 1" Valve With Urethane Sleeve
2152-007 1 1/4" Valve With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2152-107 1 1/4" Valve With Urethane Sleeve
2152-008 1 1/2" Valve With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2152-108 1 1/2" Valve With Urethane Sleeve
2152-000-99 Repair Kit With Tungsten Carbide Sleeve
2152-100-99 Repair Kit With Urethane Sleeve

1 2152-000-01 Knob

2 2152-000-17 Breather Vent

3 2152-000-12  Spring Retainer

4%+ 2152-000-18 O-Ring (Kit)

5 7027-503-02 Waher

6 7010-507-05 Hex Bolt 3/8" UNC x1 1/4" Lg

7 2152-000-02 Cap Plate

8*+ 2152-000-16 Cap Gasket (Kit)

9 2149-000-19 Bump Ring

10 2152-000-25 Vibration Disc

11 2152-000-03  Spring

12 2149-000-08 Nut

13*+ 2149-000-04 Piston Seal (Kit)

14 2152-000-05 Piston

15*+ 2152-000-07 Tungsten Carbide Plunger (Kit)

16 2152-000-09 Cylinder

17*+ 2149-500-06 Plunger Seal (Molythane) (Kit)

18*+ 2152-000-06 Plunger Seal (Urethane) (Kit)

19 2152-000-14 Body

20+ 2152-100-13 Urethande Sleeve (Kit)

21 2152-000-19 Base 1" NPT

21 2152-000-15 Base 1 1/4" NPT

21 2152-000-11 Base 1 1/2" NPT

22 7010-507-95 Hex Bolt 3/8" UNC x4 3/4" Lg

23 3014-506 Plug

24* 2152-000-21 O-Ring (Kit)

25* 2152-000-13 Tungsten Carbide Sleeve

26* 2152-000-10 Seat

27 8403-000-54 Cleanout Ball Valve Adder

28 3006-106 Street Elbow 900, 1" Galv

29 3029-106-09 Nipple TBE 1" x 2" Full Port

30 2401-506 Ball Valve 1" Full Port (Kit)

* Included In Repair Kit For Thugsten Carbide Sleeve
+ Included In Repair Kit For Urethane Sleeve

-103-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

COMBO VALVE

-104-




O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

COMBO VALVE
ID Stock # Description
2223-000 Combo Valve
2223-000-99 Repair Kit
1 2223-000-01 Cap
2 2223-000-02 Pinch Ram
3 2223-000-03 Upper Rod Guide
4* 2223-000-04 Seal (Upper Rod) (kit)
5 2223-000-05 Spring
6 7010-507-15 Bolt, 3/8" x 6"
7 2223-000-07 Cylinder
8* 2223-000-08 O-Ring (Shaft)
9* 2223-000-09 Snap Ring
10* 2223-000-10 Seal(Lower Rod)
11 2223-000-11 Piston
12 2223-000-12 Shaft
13* 2223-000-13 Piston Seal (Kit)
14 7017-507-01 Nut, 3/8"
15 2223-000-15 Lower Rod Guide
16* 2223-000-16 O-Ring (Lower Rod Guide)
17 2223-000-17 Base
18*+ 2223-000-18 Valve Plug Assembly
19 2014-300 Vent, 1/8"
20 4203-500-00 900 Swivel, 1/8 x 1/8"
21 4203-502-02 900 Swivel, 1/4 x 1/4"
* Included In Repair Kit
+ Included Plug,(2) Orings, Washer and Nut

-105-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PNEUMATIC DEADMAN CONTROLS

2263-000 Pneumatic Deadman

ID Stock # Description
2263-000-99 Repair Kit

1 2263-000-01 Lever

2 2263-000-02 Body

3 * 2263-000-03 Cartidge

4 2263-000-04 Hinge Pin

5 * 2263-000-05 Set Screw

6 2263-000-06 Button

7 * 2263-000-07 Spring

8 * 2263-000-08 Screw for Button

9 3031-302-00 Hex Nippel, 1/8" x 1/4"

10 3031-300-00 Hex Nippel, 1/8" x 1/8"
* Included in repair kit

-106-



N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PNEUMATIC DEADMAN CONTROLS I

2263-001 Pnematic Deadman I
ID Stock # Description
2263-001-99 Repair Kit
1 2263-001-01 Lever
2% 2263-001-02 Body
3 2263-001-03 Cartidge
4 2263-001-04 Hinge Pin
5 2263-001-05 Set Screw
6 * 2263-001-06 Button
7 * 2263-001-07 Spring
8 2263-001-08 Safety Flap
9 2263-001-09 Plunger Plug
10 2263-001-10 Body Mounting Screw
11 2263-001-11 Lever Spring
12 2263-001-12 Flap Hinge Screw
13 3031-302-00 Hex Nippel, 1/8" x 1/4"
14 3031-300-00 Hex Nippel, 1/8" x 1/8"

* Included in repair kit

-107-




o Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CONTROL VALVES

PNEUMATIC

2229-000 Pneumatic Control Valve
2229-100 Control Valve-12 Volt D.C.
2229-101 Control Valve-12 Volt A.C.
2229-102 Control Valve-24 Volt D.C.
2229-103 Control Valve-24 Volt A.C.
2229-105 Control Valve-120 Volt A.C.
ID Stock # Description
2229-000-99  Repair Kit (Pneumatic)

2229-100-99  Repair Kit (Electric)

1. Not Available  Air Operator Cap

2.*+ 2229-000-02  Plunger w/O-Rings (Kit)

3. Not Available Valve Body

4.*+ 2229-000-04  Spring (Kit)

5. Not Available  Spring Retainer

6.*+ 2229-000-06 Filter Disk (Kit)

7. 2229-007-07  O-Ring (Large) (Kit)

8. Not Available  Screw (8)

9. 2229-000-09  Air Operator Assembly

10.4+ 2229-000-10  O-Ring (2 ea) (Kit)

11. Not Available  Electric Operator Cap

12. Not Available  Coil Cover Bottom

2229-100-03  Coil 12 Volt D.C.
2229-101-03  Coil 12 Volt A.C.
13. 2229-102-03  Coil 24 Volt D.C.
2229-103-03  Coil 24 Volt A.C.
2229-105-03  Coil 120 Volt A.C.

14. Not Available  Coil Cover

15. Not Available  Nut

2229-100-06  Selenoid Oilot Assembly - 12 Volt D.C.
2229-101-06  Selenoid Oilot Assembly - 12 Volt A.C.
16. 2229-102-06  Selenoid Oilot Assembly - 24 Volt D.C.
2229-103-06  Selenoid Oilot Assembly - 24 Volt A.C.
2229-105-06  Selenoid Oilot Assembly - 120 Volt A.C.

17.+ 2229-100-07  Gasket (Electric Only) (Kit)

* Included In Repair Kit + Included In Repair Kit-Electric

-108-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

GAUGE CBM MOUNT

2" DIA. 1/8" NPT

DESCRIPTION PRESS. RANGE

62.2135
62.2140
62.2145

62.2150
62.2155

0-30
0-60
0-100
0-160
0-200

2 1/2" DIA. 1/4" NPT

DESCRIPTION PRESS. RANGE

62.3510
62.3530
62.3535
62.3540
62.3545
62.3550
62.3555
62.3560

30" HG
0-15
0-30
0-60

0-100
0-160
0-200
0-300

2 1/2" DIA. 1/4" NPT SILICONE
DESCRIPTION PRESS. RANGE

62.6510
62.6535
62.6540
62.6550
62.6560
62.6565
62.6570
62.6580
62.6580
62.6585
62.6590

30" HG
0-30
0-60

0-100
0-160
0-300
0-600

0-1000

0-2000

0-3000

0-5000

-109-

GAUGE LM MOUNT

2" DIA. 1/8" NPT

DESCRIPTION PRESS. RANGE

62.2335 0-30
62.2345 0-100
62.2350 0-160

2 1/2" DIA. 1/4" NPT
DESCRIPTION PRESS. RANGE

62.3710 30" gh
62.3715 30" HG / 0-30
62.3730 0-15
62.3735 0-30
62.3740 0-60
62.3745 0-100
62.3750 0-160
62.3755 0-200
62.3760 0-300

2 1/2" DIA. 1/4" NPT SILICONE
DESCRIPTION PRESS. RANGE

62.6610 30" HG
62.6635 0-30
62.6640 0-60
62.6645 0-100
62.6650 0-160
62.6655 0-200
62.6660 0-300
62.6665 0-600
62.6670 0-1000
62.6675 0-1500
62.6680 0-2000
62.6685 0-3000
62.6690 0-5000



http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https://www.needapart.com/catalog/rppImageRaster.php%3FfName%3Dimages/products/203/BMG-1000.jpg%26wPx%3D175%26hPx%3D125&imgrefurl=https://www.needapart.com/catalog/index.php%3Fbrand_id%3D8%26filter_id%3D10459%26page%3D2&usg=__8HdRjx5sacBCCqrkGAfKQ4aBNHM=&h=125&w=122&sz=11&hl=fr&start=11&um=1&tbnid=6-fD2xaSHmwhwM:&tbnh=90&tbnw=88&prev=/images%3Fq%3DGAUGE%2BCENTER%2BBACK%2BMOUNT%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.gageitinc.com/p500.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.gageitinc.com/p500.htm&usg=__8BFD79_3_6FN2iVcrB7jWiAcHlQ=&h=217&w=184&sz=12&hl=fr&start=195&um=1&tbnid=h5O5Ixz-2QD6TM:&tbnh=107&tbnw=91&prev=/images%3Fq%3DGAUGE%2BLM%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D180%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

LINE FILTER - ISOPLAST BOL

STOCK# (F) NPT CFM @ 100 PSI DRAIN

50.120 1/4" 39 MAN.
50.126 1/4" 50 AUT.
50.130 3/8" 68 MAN.
50.131 3/8" 68 AUT.
50.140 1/2" 127 MAN.
50.141 172" 127 AUT.
50.150 3/4" 127 MAN.
50.151 3/4" 127 AUT.

LINE FILTER - ZINC BOL
BIG DEBIT

STOCK# (F)NPT CFM @ 100 PSI DRAIN

52.160 1" 360 MAN.
52.161 1" 360 AUT.
52.165 11/4" 370 MAN.
52.166 11/4" 370 AUT.
52.170 11/2" 380 MAN.
52.171 11/2" 380 AUT.
52.180 2" 1125 MAN.
52.181 2" 1125 AUT.

-110-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://i13.servimg.com/u/f13/11/05/40/71/filtre10.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.aujardin.org/equiper-puit-t63006.html&usg=__8rQ3sfA1ROmgAxyhWAYqJPkNOys=&h=400&w=400&sz=29&hl=fr&start=20&um=1&tbnid=y163tsmLn0orKM:&tbnh=124&tbnw=124&prev=/images%3Fq%3DFILTRE%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

LINE REGULATOR

STOCK# (F)NPT CFM @ 100 PSI PRESS.RANGE

50.320 1/4" 39 0-125
50.330 3/8" 78 0-125
50.335 1/2" 78 0-125
50.350 3/4" 190 0-125
52.360 1" 360 0-125
52.365 11/4" 360 0-125
52.370 11/2" 360 0-125

PILOT VALVE REGULATOR

STOCK# (F)NPT CFM @ 100 PSI PRESS.RANGE

52.270 3/4" 360 0-300
52.275 1" 360 0-300
52.280 11/4" 360 0-300
52.285 11/2" 360 0-300
52.380 2" 1200 0-300

-111-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://ecx.images-amazon.com/images/I/413I2KaH6BL._SL500_AA280_.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.amazon.com/Ingersoll-Rand-Air-Line-Regulator/dp/B0007IKG68&usg=__vbkvEA8yk-xf47W-OsTR3wdBH-8=&h=280&w=280&sz=13&hl=fr&start=42&um=1&tbnid=LNQwee5DY9uQNM:&tbnh=114&tbnw=114&prev=/images%3Fq%3DLINE%2BREGULATOR%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26lr%3D%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7RNTN_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D40%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

BALL VALVE

STOCK # (F) NPT

14.1204 1/4"
14.1206 3/8"
14.1207 1/2"
14.1208 3/4"
14.1209 1"
14.1214 11/4"
14.1217 11/2"
14.1222 2"

TANK CHECK VALVE

STOCK # M-F NPT
58.610 1/2" 3/8
= 58.620 /2"
N s e 58.630 3/4"
< e 58.650 1"
‘ 58.660 11/4"
58.670 11/2"
GATE VALVE
11.7107 172"
11.7108 3/4"
11.7109 1"
11.7114 11/4"
11.7117 11/2"
11.7120 2"

-112-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://ballvalvemanufacturers.com/images/ball_valve_manufacturers.jpg&imgrefurl=http://ballvalvemanufacturers.com/&usg=__8oG86vBDIfR_bPKLhSAU3_aia0U=&h=600&w=649&sz=99&hl=fr&start=1&um=1&tbnid=Q3PUh9cDJ55maM:&tbnh=127&tbnw=137&prev=/images%3Fq%3Dball%2Bvalve%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.findtheneedle.co.uk/images/products/44119.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.findtheneedle.co.uk/products/30219-bm-oil-lifters-pressure-feed-pumps.asp&usg=__EP3NXvMi1DgSAriunaWXprZnuWs=&h=180&w=180&sz=5&hl=fr&start=412&um=1&tbnid=kN_fRN2rPiitGM:&tbnh=101&tbnw=101&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCHECK%2BVALVE%2BRESERVOIR%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D400%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https://www.surpluscenter.com/images/p4-1769C.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.garagejournal.com/forum/showthread.php%3Fp%3D520252&usg=__qxo7jZmqW2q9kQuzTCP0wz6Kr6g=&h=200&w=200&sz=10&hl=fr&start=23&um=1&tbnid=bYL86K6OVgVo4M:&tbnh=104&tbnw=104&prev=/images%3Fq%3DCOMPRESSOR%2BIN%2BTANK%2BCHECK%2BVALVE%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D20%26um%3D1

] Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, GIN 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

MUFFLER l

STOCK # (M) NPT CFM @ 90PSI
86.110 1/4" 90
86.115 3/8" 175
86.120 172" 275
86.125 3/4" 500
86.130 1" 700

STOCK # (M) NPT CFM @ 90PSI
86.705 1/4" 105
86.710 3/8" 240
86.715 1/2" 310
86.720 3/4" 700
86.725 1" 1000
86.730 11/4" 1150
86.735 11/2" 2500
86.740 2" 4000

-113-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.oemsurplus911.com/hyd_a-d/images/alwitco/f02.JPG&imgrefurl=http://www.oemsurplus911.com/hyd_a-d/alliedwitan.htm&usg=__O4ogiwZx7uyEgFI_C-susrNt7jM=&h=276&w=495&sz=30&hl=fr&start=8&um=1&tbnid=Nh8nDWVRY14WHM:&tbnh=72&tbnw=130&prev=/images%3Fq%3DATOMUFFLER%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26lr%3D%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7RNTN_fr%26sa%3DN%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.deltacontrolsvelsen.nl/images/pmtypemale.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.deltacontrolsvelsen.nl/muflers.asp&usg=__R7Bvu8NCFTKkdaEZmjAuMK_-Ews=&h=82&w=185&sz=6&hl=fr&start=78&um=1&tbnid=Yx5H_wGzSKBs8M:&tbnh=45&tbnw=102&prev=/images%3Fq%3DATOMUFFLER%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26lr%3D%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7RNTN_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D60%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

SAFETY VALVE
STOCK # (M) NPT PSI CFM
—~ 58.800 1/4" 50 47
58.810 14 75 66
%I 58.820 14" 115 96
58.830 14" 125 103
58.840 14" 140 115
58.850 14" 155 126
58.860 1/4" 163 132
58.870 1/4" 190 152
58.880 1/4" 200 160
118 3/8 75 3/8" 75 104
118 3/8 100 3/8" 100 133
118 3/8 125 3/8" 125 163
118 3/8 150 3/8" 150 192
118 3/8 175 3/8" 175 222
118 3/8 200 3/8" 200 251
118 1/2 65 12 65 145
118 1/2 90 12" 90 175
' 118 1/2 100 12" 100 192
o 118 1/2 125 12" 125 234
=i 118 1/2 135 1/2" 135 252
o 118 1/2 150 12" 150 177
d 'l 118 1/2 175 1/2" 175 319
§ = | 118 1/2 200 1/2" 200 361
119 3/4 110 314" 110 498
119 3/4 125 3/4" 125 559
119 3/4 135 3/4" 135 599
119 3/4 150 3/4" 150 659
119 3/4 175 3/4" 175 760
119 3/4 200 3/4" 200 861
1191110 1" 110 498
1191125 1" 125 559
1191135 1" 135 599
1191 150 1" 150 659
1191175 1" 175 760
1191 200 1" 200 861

-114-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.micromatic.com/images/3/300x300/440-19L-60.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.micromatic.com/draft-keg-beer/gas-equipment-parts-pid-440-19L-60.html&usg=__FMpn5f64EEmeK79t5-C4nJphRR8=&h=300&w=300&sz=11&hl=fr&start=165&um=1&tbnid=fh7I02y5VieNUM:&tbnh=116&tbnw=116&prev=/images%3Fq%3DPRESSURE%2BRELIEF%2BSAFETY%2BVALVE%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D160%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://cens.com/cens/supplier/3009/product/43020/BIG.jpg&imgrefurl=http://cens.com/cens/html/en/product/product_main_43020.html&usg=__S9qkyjzXGkJtCgT01UTvtSLvtUY=&h=479&w=480&sz=43&hl=fr&start=146&um=1&tbnid=p7r0vpVo2P8fkM:&tbnh=129&tbnw=129&prev=/images%3Fq%3DSAFETY%2BVALVE%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D140%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

ELECTRIC DRAIN l

STOCK #  (F) NPT VOLTAGE TEMP CYCLE TEMP PURGE
59.300 /4" 110/1/60 1-45MIN 0.5-10 SEC.
"Y" DRAIN l

59.700 1/4"
59.705 1/4"

-115-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.drillspot.com/pimages/339/33989_300.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.drillspot.com/products/75181/Wilkerson_X51-02-000_Pneumatic_Auto_Drain&usg=__I20z46E5V4jUvASxMcUPmXxx3_4=&h=300&w=300&sz=101&hl=fr&start=87&um=1&tbnid=ANiMR___coUA5M:&tbnh=116&tbnw=116&prev=/images%3Fq%3DELECTRIC%2BDRAIN%2BNPT%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D80%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.hellopro.fr/images/produit/produit_la_72704.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.hellopro.fr/France_Equipement_Distribution-65793-noprofil-2003060-72704-0-1-1-fr-societe.html&usg=__O8NknNRVPKJU7t6y92roR_H3NeY=&h=348&w=350&sz=14&hl=fr&start=18&um=1&tbnid=60WlIpBXQDKfAM:&tbnh=119&tbnw=120&prev=/images%3Fq%3DFILTREUR%2BEN%2BY%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

PILOT UNLOADER VALVES

STOCK # PRESS. RANGE

PUV 1 90 - 100
PUV 1 135 -150
PUV 1 150 - 180

STOCK # PRESS. RANGE

PUV 2 85 -100
PUV 2 95 - 105
PUV 2 100 - 110
PUV 2 150 - 165
PUV 2 160 - 175

-116-


http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.acetoolonline.com/v/vspfiles/photos/ASS-131B-2T.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.acetoolonline.com/ROLAIR-131B-PILOT-UNLOADER-VALVE-p/ass-131b.htm&usg=__l-16jbeyoZnw0TSHMxKPefRBZx8=&h=250&w=206&sz=17&hl=fr&start=1&um=1&tbnid=jWcyjXxwF-rVcM:&tbnh=111&tbnw=91&prev=/images%3Fq%3DPILOT%2BUNLOADER%2BVALVE%2B2%26hl%3Dfr%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7GGLL_fr%26um%3D1
http://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.marcusecompressor.com/accpv_files/pv4.gif&imgrefurl=http://www.marcusecompressor.com/pilot_valves.html&usg=__SWtWFrxo-cpHcJaJKEdTauAVmP8=&h=315&w=360&sz=34&hl=fr&start=84&um=1&tbnid=STNtBVgkicL00M:&tbnh=106&tbnw=121&prev=/images%3Fq%3DPILOT%2BUNLOADER%2BVALVE%26ndsp%3D20%26hl%3Dfr%26lr%3D%26rls%3Dcom.microsoft:fr-ca:IE-SearchBox%26rlz%3D1I7RNTN_fr%26sa%3DN%26start%3D80%26um%3D1

O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CANABLAST
ABRASIVE REGULATOR AR-7

BOLY (ASSErRY)*
BUOLONS. (ASSE

TOP CASTING - REGULATION PLATE
B0NIER SUPERIELR LADUE DE REGULATION
SINE ¢ BEDA0AL 2 608 040
RECULATION ROLLER
ROULERAU DE REGDLATION

NDLE

RUBBER GASKET
GADATTURE CABUTIN
GASKET ART)
COBE? 618251 - [copEt o8O0 RECULATION RA
POIGNEE. DE REGULATION
CORE = 60BOYS

ALG Y2 NPT
BOUCHON Yol NPT
ALUMINUM
CObES
RUBBER TUBE
CBU.:ITCHGJ HE REGULANIAN V\éNf%\}R E’SE}II’JEE
CObE: LiB22.8 CODE T DBOA
cszr‘sg‘s:%\%}s(g acon) RETAIMING PLATE SCREMS o
10 -32 OMF x '/ gLc. - <:2o‘lz>% 08032
e
: ETAIN L
éusﬁug IZE' RE%’&'S&

CODE : 6OBOY!
EGULATION SCREW
EGULATIDN EXT.

SQUEEZE ROl
ROLEAD B EEONSERENT

CORE: LORONT
OUTER

R
VIS DE R
COE : 60BQ 32

Disc?ntinue

GUILES
CONE: £,08020
7 2€a'n
[alY £ NUT Yic-18 URE
VIS 377 -IBUNC ¥ 2% L6,
’ GRL.S
?, NDIX %o - 1BUNC
Fe" LOCK- WASHER
4 REQ'S OF EPCH

BOTIOM CAST\NG
BOMER (NFERICUR
COLE : 60BDOAT

105.00$

608043 Regulateur d'abrasif AR-7 Complet

-118-




Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

CANABLAST
Kit -Conversion
AR3/AR7

1 Kit Conversion 608048
2 Pinch Roller 608037
3 Regulating screw 608039
4 Regulation roller 608036
5 Regulation plate 608040
6 Discontinued 608038
7 Screw 10-32 UNF x 1/4" LG 624445

-119-



O Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5
Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

TANDEM VALVE

The Tandem Valve combines the functions of the air inlet and outlet valve

Stock # Description
1012300 Tandem Valve
< Replacement Parts < Replacement Parts
1012301 Service Kit for Tandem Valve 1012319 Lower rod guide
(includes Items marked with *) 1012320*" O-ring (lower rod guide)
1212305 Cap 1012321 Base
1012306 Ram 1012322* Valve plug assembly
1012307 Upper rod guide (includes items marked with *)
1012308* Seal (upper rod)-Not Shown 1012323* Nut, 1/4"
1012309 Spring 1012324 Tandem/KwickFire Adapter
1012310 Bolt (4 required) 1012326  90° swivel fitting, 1/4" x 1/4"
1012311 Cylinder with 1/16" restrictor port
1012312* O-ring (shaft) 1012329  90° swivel fitting, 1/8" x 1/8"
1012313* Snap ring 1012350 Exhaust Hose Assembly
1012314* Seal (lower rod) 1012905 Breather vent, 1/8"
1012315 Piston 1014241 Washer, 1/8" (8 required)
1012316 Shaft
1012317* Piston Seal
1012318 Nut, 3/8" (4required)
1012308 1014239 1012312 1012326
1012310 1012305 1012311 1012314 1012318

{

d

! p
~

1012316 {1012313

!

1012322

Ny
TGN
1012307 9 I%'
T_ i 1012319 1012323
1014241 1012306 1012905 1012309 W 1012315 1012320 1012321
1012317

-120-




N Distribution Glass Jet inc.

650 rue Graham-Bell Bureau 203, Québec, G1N 4H5

Tél.: (418) 682-6086. Téléc. (418) 682-6915. Courriel : distributionglassjet@bellnet.ca

AIR FAN MODEL: MAX-24P 14,200 CEFM 5HP

<

e o e e e
Max 12 TEAO 112 6.5 115v 15.09" X 15" X 13" 40# | 2750 3700
Max 12X | HAZ 112 6.5 115v 15.85" % 15" ¥ 13" 42# | 2750 3700
MF 16* TEAO 1/3 58 115v 19.25" x 18.75" x 13" 41# | 3200 5200
Max 16 TEAO 1/3 5.8 115v 19.25" x 18.75" x 13" 444 | 3200 5200
Max 16X | HAZ 1/3 5.8 115v 19.25" x18.75"x 13" 49# | 3200 5200
Max 16P | AIR 70 CFM 25"x 18.75x 13" 45# | 4800 6800
Max 20 TEAO 1 14 115v | 25.5" x 24.75" x 16.25" 85# |6700 9500
Max 20X | HAZ 1 12 115v | 25.5" x 24.75" x 16.25" 93# | 6700 9500
Max 20P | AIR 75 CFM 30" x 24.75" x 16.25" 60# |6900 9800
Max 24 TEAO 1-1/2 18 115v | 28"x 28" x 18.75" 110# | 8600 10,800
Max 24X | HAZ 1-1/2 20 115v | 28"x 28" x 18.75" 115# | 8600 10,800
Max 24P | AIR 175 CFM 33" x 28" x 18.75" 105# | 10,000 14,200
*Black Max Mister Fan: (MF-16) Hooks to 3/4" standard garden hose.
Motor Information: TEAO................. Totally Enclosed Air Over Motor
HAZ onmmevnsnss Explosion Proof Motor Frame Construction
MOTOR......cueuveee Also Available With 230/460 Volt 3 Phase Motor
Shroud <C.F.M.>............ Applies when only when Dust Socks or Ducting are attached.
T T Hazardous Lacation Motors are U.L. Rated, but not the entire assembly.
NGOG iiinnieamisersiannzss Max 24 and Max 24X cannot be used with dust socks or flex ducting 2.
#4408 DUST BAG PURCHASE ONLY

AIR FAN RENT ONLY

-121-



